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RECORDS OF SELECTED WATER WELLS AND TEST HOLES 


IN THE OKLAHOMA PANHANDLE 


By George L. Hoffman and Donald L. Hart, Jr. 


INTRODUCTION 


Since 1963 use of ground water for irrigation in the Oklahoma Panhandle 


has increased greatly as illustrated by the rapid increase in the number of 


irrigation wells (fig. 1). Because of increased use of ground water, the 


U.S. Geological Survey, in cooperation with the Oklahoma Water Resources 


Board, in 1966 began detailed study of the area's ground-water resources. 


As part of this study, physical data such as well depth, well yield, or 


water level was collected on approximately 1,500 water wells and test 


holes; these data are tabulated in this report. This information will be 


useful to those concerned with development of ground water in the Panhandle. 


The locations of all known irrigation wells drilled before 1972 and 


selected domestic and stock wells in Beaver, Cimarron, and Texas Counties 


are shown in figures 2, 3, and 4, respectively. More wells are shown on 


the map than are listed in the table because for several hundred wells no 


information other than location is available. 


The generalized section of geologic formations (table 1) briefly 


describes the character and water supply available from each unit. 
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WELLS, BEAVER COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 
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FIGURE 3.--MAP SHOWING LOCATION OF SELECTED 

WELLS, C IMARRON COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 
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FIGURE 4.--MAP SHOWING LOCATION OF SELECTED 

WELLS, TEXAS COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 
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Basic data on wells in the three Panhandle counties are presented in 


table 2. Included in this table are 521 wells in which static water levels 


are measured each January. These static water-level measurements have 


been published by the U.S. Geological Survey in two reports, "Records of 


Water-Level Measurements in Wells in the Oklahoma Panhandle, 1966-70" and 


"Records of Water-Level Measurements in Wells in the Oklahoma Panhandle, 


1971-72." 


WELL-NUMBERING SYSTEM 


The well numbering system used in Oklahoma is based on the Bureau of 


Land Management system of land subdivision. In the location system the 


first digit of a well number indicates the township, the second the range, 


and the third the section in which the well is located. The first upper­

case letter denotes the quarter section (160-acre tract), the second the 


quarter-quarter section (40-acre tract), and the third the quarter-quarter­

quarter section (10-acre tract). Within each 10-acre tract the wells are 


numbered serially as indicated by the final digit of the number. Thus, in 


Beaver County, the number 1N26E-5DDC1 indicates that the well is in the 


SWkSEkSEk sec. 5, T. 1 N., R. 26 E., as shown in figure 5. 
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Figure 5.--Diagram showing well-numbering system used in Oklahoma. 

In some areas, locations of wells and test holes are known only to 

quarter section (160-acre tract) or quarter-quarter section (40-acre tract) 

as indicated by the well number. 
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Table 1.--Generalized section of geologic formations and their water-bearing characteristics. 


System Series Stratigraphic unit Thickness Physical character 
(feet) 

Light-brown fine to medium sand with 

lesser amounts of clay, silt, and 

Dune sand 0- 50± 
coarse sand formed into small hills 

and mounds by wind. 

Quaternary Holocene and 
Pleistocene 

Light-brown or gray, silt, clay, sand. 

Alluvium and gravel along the major streams and 
and 0-100± 
terrace deposits valleys and in some adjacent uplands. 

Material is moderately permeable. 

Dark, dense, poorly permeable vesicular 
Basalt 0- 85± 

rock forming cap rock of Black Mesa. 
Tertiary Pliocene 

Brawn or light-.gray but may include red, 

pink, yellow, black and white inter-

fingering lenses of gravel, sand, silt, 
Ogallala Formation 0-650± 

clay, limestone, and mixtures of these. 

In some places consolidated by lime cement, 

but mostly unconsolidated. 

Water supply 


Lies above the water table and does not yield water to 


wells. The dunes have a high infiltration rate and are 


important as areas of ground-water recharge. 


Deposits usually provide adequate water for stock and 


domestic use and where saturation is great enough, 


yields water for irrigation. 


Yields no water to wells. 


The Ogallala Formation is the principal water-


bearing deposit in the Panhandle and yields as much as 


2,500 gpm. 


Upper 

Cretaceous 


C
o 
lo

r
a

d
o

 G
ro

u
p

Gray fossiliferous limestone and calcareous 

Greenhorn Limestone 


shale. Limestone is poorly permeable. 

wool-
 Not known to yield water to wells. 


Graneros Shale Oray shale. Shale is poorly permeable. 


Cretaceous 


Buff to light-brown, fine to medium, thin Adequate for stock and domestic supply and where satura-

Lower 
Cretaceous 

Dakota Sandstone 0-200± 
to massive bedded sandstone with inter-

bedded shale. Unit is moderately to 

tion is great enough, yields as much as 150 gpm. 

4-

highly permeable. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table'1.--Generalized section of geologic formations and their water-bearing characteristics--Continued. 


System Series Stratigraphic unit Thickness Physical character Water supply 

(feet) • 


Gray to black fossiliferous shale with Not known to yield water to wells. 


Ch
ey

en
n

e 
S

a
n

d
a 

to
n

 
K

io
w

a 
S

h
a

le
 

M
em

b
e
r 

M
em

b
e
r

Lower 
 0- 65± sandstone in the upper part. Shale is
Purgatoire Formation
Cretaceous 
 Cretaceous 


poorly permeable. 

White to buff, massive fine to medium 

0-125± 
sandstone, containing some conglomerate 

in the lower part. Sandstone is 

moderately to highly permeable. 

Varicolored, fine sandstone, limestone, 

0-470± 
dolomite, shale, and conglomerate, 

Locally, where saturated thickness is sufficient, 


yields as much as 500 gpm. 


Sandstone units provide water for stock and domestic 


wells. 

Morrison Formation 


Formation is poorly permeable except 

Jurassic Upper 
for isolated lenses of sandstone. 

Jurassic 

Massive, white to buff, fine to medium 
Exeter (Entrada of some 
geologists) Sandstone 0- 50± sandstone. Sandstone poorly to 

moderately permeable. 

Varicolored siltstone or claystone, 

conglomerate, fine sandstone, and 

Upper shale 0-450± limestone. Original permeability 

ct. low but fractures and solution 

Upper 

g
8 openings provide some permeability. 

Triassic Triassic 
Up 

Varicolored, fine to coarse sandstone 

Lower sand 0-200± with some clay and interbedded shale. 

Permeability ranges from poor to moderate. 

Red shale, siltstone, sandstone, 

dolomite, and anhydrite; local 

Upper 
Permian Permian Undifferentiated red beds 1,000+ limestones and salt. 

Sandstone may yield as much as 20 gpm. 


Adequate for stock and domestic supplies. 


Provides water to stock and domestic wells and also to 


some irrigation wells where sufficient saturated sands 


exist. 


Supplies small quantities to stock wells, but 


will not supply irrigation wells. 


i 



Table 2.--Records of water wells and test holes 

in the Oklahoma Panhandle. 


Well location: See test for well-numbering system. 


Owner or user: Owner or user when the well was inventoried. 


Well depth: Depth of the well below the land surface to the nearest foot, 

numbers following the depth of the well are accuracy codes: 0, within 

1 foot; 1, less than 1 foot; 3, from driller's log; 4, from electric log; 

5, estimated; 6, reported. 


Water use: A, air conditioning; H, domestic; I, irrigation; N, industrial; 

P. public; S, stock; T, institutional; U, unused; Z, other. 


Well diameter: Diameter of the well to the nearest inch. Some diameters 

are measured but most are reported. 


Depth to water: Depth to the static water level below the land surface to 

the nearest foot, letters following the numbers are accuracy codes: A, 

within 1 foot; B, less than 1 foot; D, driller's log; F, estimated; G, 

reported. 


Date measured: Date of depth to water, first number is the month and 

second number is the year. 


Well yield: Discharge of the well in gallons per minute, letters and numbers 

following the discharge are the accuracy codes: R, reported; 0, estimated; 

1, bucket and stop watch; 2, measured with propeller-type meter; 4, 

measured with orifice plates. 


Hours pumped: Hours the pump was run before the discharge was determined: 

A, 1-15 minutes; B, 15-30 minutes; A01, 1010 hours; A08, 1080 hours; A39, 

1390 hours; A73, 1730 hours; C53, 3530 hours. 


Specific capacity: Specific capacity of the well in gallons per minute per 

foot of drawdown for the hours pumped is determined by dividing the draw-

down into the discharge. The drawdown is the pumping level minus the 

static water level in the pumping well. 


Aquifers: AA, Ogallala Formation; BB, Dakota Sandstone; BC, Cheyenne Sand­
stone Member; BD, Kiowa Shale Member; BN, Morrison Formation; BO, Exeter 

Sandstone; BP, Dockum Group, BQ, Dakota Sandstone and Cheyenne Sandstone 

Member; BR, Morrison Formation and Dockum Group; BS, Dakota Sandstone and 

Cheyenne Sandstone Member, Morrison Formation, and Dockum Group; CX, 

Permian red beds; CC, Cloud Chief Formation (Permian); OA, alluvium. 


Altitude of land surface: Altitude of the land surface in feet above sea 

level. 


Depth to bedrock: Depth below the land surface in feet to consolidated rock. 


Remarks: F, gravel packed and perforated; G, gravel packed and screened; 

L, log data available on well; 0, open end; P, perforated; Q, quality data 

available on well; S, screened; T, sand point; W, walled or shored; X, 


open hole in aquifer. 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR _WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARK 

O1N-20E-
16CDD 1 HAMILTON,L.D. ---- 127 0 S mn..M, 102 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA .1104M.M.M, .•• 

228DD 1 BOWLES, R.F. 1956 200 6 I 7 100 G 9-56 80 R 24 -- AA .MMwOmdm MO 00 .N0 

24DCC 1 BELL,C.L. 1964 326 6 I 8 220 G 8-64 260 R 1 3 AA 325 L F 
2888A 1 BOESE, E.L. 1957 220 3 U -- 104 F 1-68 --- --- em. 00 AA 145 
31DCA 1 LEHMANN,J. 1957 300 3 U -- 81 F 1-68 --- --- -- AA 165 

01N-21E-
028CC 1 BELL,B.A. 1964 244 6 I 8 190 G 5-64 80 R 4 7 AA dMmomm.00 401, .00 L F 
03AAB 1 BELL,O. 1966 400 6 I 8 189 G 8-66 310 R 2 17 AA MID Mr 00 L F 0 
04CCC 1 ARCHER ---- 682 4 I 16 197 A 7-71 510 2 120 2 AA Mb 00 680 L F 0 
04CDD 1 WILSON,V.L. 00.10 M.••• 401 0 H 7 203 A 2-68 --- -- AA 
05DDD 1 
13CBC 1 

U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 
WILSON,G. ----

419 0 
224 0 

U 
S 

2 
5 

192 A 
222 A 

1-72 
1-72 

---
---

---
---

--
--

AA 
AA 2914 

430 
010 00 .101, 

L S 

32ABC 1 CALDWFLL,A.C. 1964 430 6 I 16 242 A 1-72 500 R 36 7 AA 430 L F 
33CCD 1 CALDWELL,A.W. 1967 340 6 I 12 230 G 2-67 700 R 15 18 AA MO Mb Mb Ma 343 L F 

01N-22E-
05A8A 1 MORRIS,A.R. 1967 562 6 I 16 185 G 6-67 1200 R 3 8 AA 556 L F 
128C8 1 HOOPER,M.D. 00 .10.1, 0 0 INO 

I -- 183 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA M...00NOW mom .00 

22ACB 1 MOUNTS,C.B. 1965 506 6 I 16 189 G 7-65 --- --- -- AA 00004MM. 506 L F 
22CAA 1 BECKWITH,K.E. 1964 615 6 I 16 218 G 5-64 1200 R 72 7 AA 615 L F 
2600B 1 
33DDD 1 

BLASSER,M. 
LONG,W.A. 

1964 
1870 

515 6 
365 0 

I 
U 

16 
2 

2?1 G 
237 A 

5-64 
1-72 

1185 R 
---

12 
--- 10 

--
AA 
AA 00, 

515 
395 

L F 
L S 

34CDC 1 CALDWELL,A.W. 1954 343 1 I 16 242 A 1-72 500 R 30 AA - - - -
36ADD 1 TROSPER,G.S. 1965 638 6 I 16 217 G 7-65 1000 R 18 14 AA 00, eft OM 00 638 L F 

01N-23E-
08CDA 1 CATES,D. ---- 544 6 I 16 209 A 9-69 --- --- -- AA - - - -
08DCB 1 
19DAB 1 

U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 
MAHONEY,E. ----

512 0 
325 1 

U 
I 

2 
16 

207 A 
227 A 

1-72 
1-72 

---
--- --- --

AA 
AA 

..01000mem 

.1Mmm4M.M. 

508 L S 

20ACC 1 
20088 1 

CATES,L.E. 
CATES,L.F. 

1965 
1954 

377 6 
355 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

---
---

AM ...0 00 OM 

----
590 R 
460 P 

96 
96 

15 
11 

AA 
AA ..0011.4m.00 

L P 
L 

23AAB 1 FLECK,M.F. ---- 176 0 S ••• MO 171 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 
26BBB 1 KEY,N. 1955 440 6 I 6 219 A 1-72 600 R 24 9 AA 426 L F 
29BBC 1 HUGHES,L-M. 1965 560 6 I 16 230 A 1-72 720 R 24 7 AA .100•110.00.0.0 L F 
30AAB 1 MAHONEY,E. 1970 480 6 I 16 229 G 4-70 --- --- -- AA OM 470 L 
32DCB 1 PERRY,G.K. 1968 520 6 I 16 189 G 5-68 1000 P 2 6 AA MO 0.1. 640 L F 
33ABB 1 HUGHES,L. 1955 290 6 I 16 210 G 1-55 290 R 16 4 AA MD am dm 4.0 L F 0 
34ADC 1 CATES,D. 1964 445 6 I 16 187 G 5-64 1400 R 40 7 AA 010m.0.11041m 410 L F 

01N-24E-

01488 1 COOK,C.S. 1955 330 3 I 16 220 A 1-72 560 R 30 9 AA 2771 327 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

OWNER 
OR 
USER 

YEAR 
DRILLED 

WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 
WATER 

DATE 
MEASURED 

WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARK; 

OJN-24E­
23CCC 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE 154 6 S 4 135 A 1-68 AA 2738 

01N-25E-
04AAA 1 
07CAA 1 

MILLER,W. 
BOWDEN,L.M. 

1955 
----

368 6 
111 0 

I 
S 4 

193 G 
61 A 

8-55 
1-72 

360 R 
---

30 2 
--

AA 
AA 

----
2640 

---
---

F 

01N-26E-
05DDC 1 
10ADB 1 
10ADC 1 
18CDC 1 

22CCB 1 
27BDD 1 
27DCD 1 

29BBA 1 
30AAB 1 
34BCB 1 
36BDC 1 

PHILLIPS,R.A. 
BALDWIN,E. 
BALDWIN,E. 
GETZ,L. 
BALDWIN,C.H. 
DAILY,A.M. 
GEBING,A.M. 
FLOCK,R. 
PAYNE,H. 
SCHWAB,J. 
SCHNEIDER,E. 

1912 
1966 
1966 
1963 
1939 
1967 
----
1964 
----
1967 
----

102 0 
151 6 
126 6 
81 6 
44 
115 

0 
6 

115 6 
171 6 
210 6 
152 6 
---

H 
I 
I 
I 
H 
I 
H 
I 
I 
I 
I 

6 
16 
16 
10 
5 
16 
5 
12 
12 
26 
--

87 A 
52 G 
45 G 
10 G 
31 
27 

A 
G 

38 A 
22 G 
'9 A 
50 G 
168 A 

1-72 
12-66 
12-66 
2-63 
1-71 
2-67 
1-72 
4-64 
1-72 
6-67 
1-72 

---
800 R 
800 R 
456 R 
---
700 R 
---
600 R 
---
---

24 
24 
1 

---
24 

---
10 

---

--
32 
32 
18 
--
16 
--
11 
--
--
--

AA 
AA 
AA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
AA 

2539 
----
----
----
2435 
----
2439 
----
2472 
----
2577 

---
151 
126 
---
---
---
---
168 

155 
---

P 
L F 
L F 
L F 

P 
F 
0 

L F 

L F 

01N-27E-
06ABC 1 
06ACB 1 
19BBB 1 

21BBA 1 
35DAC 1 

JETT,C. ----
U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 
BOURQUIN,R. 1968 
SMITH,J.F. ----
LAUBHAN,R-D. ----

83 6 
122 0 
262 6 
186 1 
168 1 

I 
U 
I 
I 
I 

20 
2 
8 

--
--

24 A 
21 A 
126 G 
38 A 

141 A 

1-71 
1-72 
4-68 
1-72 
1-72 

---
---
487 2 
---
---

---
---
120 
---
---

--
15 
--
--

OA 
OA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

2360 
2362 
2516 
2423 
2581 

80 
125 
254 
---
---

P 

L S 
L F 

01N-28E-
028CA 1 
34BAA 1 

BROWER,H.D. 
VINCENT,L.M. 

1953 
----

256 
80 

3 
0 

I 
S 

16 
5 

152 
61 

A 
A 

1-72 
1-72 

800 R 
---

12 
---

17 
00WO 

AA 
AA 

2476 
2440 ---

L F 

02N-20E-
01AAA 1 
16DCC 1 
24CDC 1 

WILLIAMS,W.H. 
CARTER 
RAVENCROFT,R. 

----
----
1939 

81 0 
59 0 
564 3 

S 
S 
U 

6 
8 
--

53 A 
25 A 
83 F 

1-72 
1-72 
1-68 

--- ---
---
---

--
--

AA 
CX 
AA 

----
----

---
---
103 L 

02N-21E-
08DCC 1 PENNER,A. 1967 505 6 I 16 116 A 8-71 --- --- -- AA ---- 480 L F 
11CDD 1 JAMES,H. 1959 301 6 I 16 172 A 1-72 150 R 24 6 AA --- F 
25CBC 1 MAYS,A. ---- 252 6 I 7 180 G ---- --- -- AA --- L 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

OWNER 
OR 

USER 
'YEAR -
DRILLED 

WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 

WATER 
DATE 

MEASURED 
WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARK 

02N-22E-. 
02DAD 1 
14DCC 1 
27ABA 1 
27DAD 1 

WRIGHT,T.Z. 1967 
COOPER,T.V.,J.H 1956 
LOVE,M. 1939 
LOVE,M. ----

522 6 
379 6 
474 3 
144 0 

I 
I 
U 
S 

16 
OW OW 

--
6 

170 G 
99 A 
103 F 
123 A 

4-67 
1-72 
1-68 
1-72 

1100 R 
---
---
---

3 
---

---

17 
...... 
--
--

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

----
----
4WD mb MO Oa 

-­--

518 
---

205 
---

L F 
F 

L 

02N-23E-
138CC 1 
13DAD 1 
21CBD 1 

CATES,A. 1949 
U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1946 
THOMAS,K. 1967 

53 6 
12 0 

282 6 

I 
Z 
I 

14 
1 
7 

12 A 
7 A 

65 A 

1-72 
1-72 
8-71 

600 R 
---
276 2 

3 
---
18 

24 
..... 
3 

AA 
OA 
AA 

----
2583 
---

---

AM alb./ 
L 

P 
S 

02N-24E-
07CCD 1 
238CB 1 
24CBB I 
24DC8 1 

PARKER,J.W. ----
GRAY,T.E. 1967 
EVANS,A.L. ---
NORTH. NAT. GAS 1956 

94 0 
280 6 
228 0 
320 6 

S 
I 
S 
N 

6 
7 
4 
10 

78 A 
150 A 
187 A 
75 G 

1-72 
8-71 
1-72 

12-56 

---
194 2 
---
150 R 

---
48 

---
---

--
32 
--
30 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

...---
2690 
2722 
----

4•1..1•1101111. 

---

---

L F 

L F 

02N-25E-
02BAD 2 
19ADD 4 
33AAC 1 
33ACA I 

EYER,L.A. 1946 
VANDEBURGH,L.S. 1950 
CUSTER,C. 1954 
U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 

87 6 
205 6 
350 6 
353 0 

I 
I 
I 
U 

16 
16 
16 
2 

6 A 
84 A 
185 G 
210 A 

1-72 
1-72 

12-54 
1-72 

450 R 
575 R 
650 R 
........ 

5 
---
48 
---

14 
12 
9 
--

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

2485 
2620 
----
2723 

---
---
OM •••••• 

375 

F 
F 
F 

L S 

02N-26E-. 
02BBA I 
IOADA I 
10DCD 1 
34BDB 1 

HENNIGH,C. 
HENNIGN 
JONES,M. 
HOWARD,G. 

----
----
...rn 
1964 

154 0 
230 3 
90 3 
495 3 

I 
I 
I 
U 

--
--
.... 

3 

56 A 
74 A 
25 F 
57 A 

1-72 
8-71 
1-68 

11-68 

650 2 
638 2 
506 R 
80 R 

336 
16 

---
---

38 
13 
--
.... 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA CX 

2480 
2503 
----
----

143 
230 
90 
406 

L 
L 
L 
L P 0 

02N-27E-
02AAD 2 
15BBB 1 
15BCB 1 
2ICDB 2 
26DDD 1 
29DCD 3 
31DDA 1 
36CBA 1 

WHITAKER,A.V. 
SCHUKAR,R. 
SCHOKER+R.H. 
ALEXANDER,J.E. 
HAGAN,G.D. 
JETT,J.H. 
BOURGUIN,F. 
SCHUSTER,H. 

----
1953 
1952 
----
----
1939 
----
1964 

82 6 
56 3 
70 6 
87 0 
45 0 
57 6 
87 0 
285 6 

I 
U 
I 
U 
H 
I 
I 
I 

16 
••• eMb 

18 
16 
--
18 

...... 
16 

19 A 
23 F 
11 A 
8 A 

40 A 
10 A 
10 A 
66 G 

1-72 
1-68 
1-72 
1-72 
1-68 
1-72 
1-72 
8-64 

450 R 
-
---
---
---
800 R 
....” 
1210 R 

24 
-....... 
72 

---
---. 
--
---
24 

6 
OMMMID 

MIMOIO 

OWORI, 

MDab 

4,11bWO 

20 

OA 
OA 
OA 
OA 
AA 
OA 
OA 
AA 

2303 
----
2304 
2324 
2460 
2341 
2349 
----

---
56 
---
---
---

---
285 

L 
F 0 
F 

F 

L F 

02W-28E-

03AAA 1 TAFT,R. 1563 60 6 I 16 9 G 5-63 350 R 10 9 OA 55 L F 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-28E-
31DCC 1 MESSNER,M. 1966 290 6 I 16 134 G 7-66 500 R 3 11 AA ---- 280 L F 
35CCA 1 HINER,J.M. ---- 85 0 S 2 108 A 2-68 --- --- -- AA 2510 ---

03N-21E-
12ADA 1 MORRIS,L. 1967 319 6 I 16 55 G 4-67 1200 R 12 27 AA ---- 319 L F 

03N-22E-
11ACD 1 BRINKMAN.H.C. 1940 82 3 U -- 55 F 1-68 --- AA ---- 82 L 

03N-23E-
09BCB 1 VAN DEBURGH.I. 1964 139 6 I 16 20 G 6-64 1400 R 36 23 AA 

03N-24E-
18BAA 1 PERRY.H. 136 0 S 6 118 A 1-72 AA 

03N-26E-
06CCC 1 BARBY,O. 96 0 S 6 84 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2433 ---
10AAB 1 BARBY,R.E. 44 0 S 6 14 A 1-72 --- -- AA 2370 ---

03N-27E-
04DCD 1 RICHARDS,H. ---- 20 0 S 6 12 A 1-72 AA 2300 ---
09DCA 1 PEMBERTON.A. 1967 72 6 I 12 6 G 8-67 350 R 12 12 AA ---- 73 L F 
12CBB 1 MESZAROS.W.A. 1946 130 3 U -- 55 F 1-68 --- AA ---- 60 L 
14CCB 1 SARKEYS ---- 109 0 S 85 A 1-72 --- -- AA 2425 ---
35ADA 1 MESZAROS.W.A. 1946 110 3 U -- 25 F 1-68 --- --- AA ---- 60 L 

03N-28E-
18DAC 1 OKLAHOMA.STATE ---- --- S -.. 77 A 2-67 --- --- AA 2350 ---
18DCD 1 MOORE.W. 1963 110 0 I 14 67 A 1-69 350 R -- AA 2345 110 
22CAA 1 CARLISIE.H. ---- 28 0 S 6 14 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2226 
35CAB 1 TRANSPGAS 1966 61 6 I 16 9 A 1-72 300 R 24 7 OA 2239 --- F 

04N...20E-
03CDD 1 KIGHT,M.L. 1967 354 6 I 16 130 G 6-67 1000 R 6 40 AA --- L F 
04CCC 1 HENNESS,E. 1965 502 6 I 16 121 A 1-72 1500 R 12 9 AA ---- 500 L F 
05CDC 1 YOUNG,D. 1966 533 6 I 16 125 G 3-66 1500 R 12 8 AA 540 L F 0 
06CAC 1 HILL,M. 1969 520 6 I 16 180 G 8-69 2200 R 8 8 AA ---- --- L F 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


OWNER . DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-.20E... 
06DDB 1 ANDERSON,W.M. 1964 561 6 I 16 140 G 12-64 1500 R 12 6 AA ---- ......... L F 
07AAA 1 ANDERSON,E.L. 1967 551 6 I 16 150 G 2-67 1500 R 36 7 AA ---- 545 L F 
07CAA 1 ANDERSON,W.M. 1966 584 6 I 16 110 G 3-66 1200 R 36 9 AA ---- 590 L F 
17BBD 1 STICKLER,R.G. 1968 510 6 U -- --- ---- --- 6 MP OM AA ---- ---
17BCC 1 STICKLER,R.G. 1968 430 6 I 16 --- ---- --- --- ...... AA ---- ••••• 4=.. 

19CBB 1 
22BDA 1 

MITCHELL,J.L. 
STICKLER,R. 

----
1966 

120 0 
318 6 

S 
I 

5 
16 

97 A 
140 G 

1-72 
8-66 

........ 
700 R 

---
4 

--
4 

AA 
AA 

----
....”... 

7"'" 
334 L F 0 

22CAD 1 STECKLER,R.G. ---- 330 6 I 16 115 A 1-72 800 R 6 4 AA ---- 347 L F 0 
30CAA 1 ANDERSON,W.M. 1968 428 6 I 16 106 G 2-68 1300 R 3 7 AA ...... 415 L F 

04N-21E... 
21BBB 1 BROWNtl. 1940 102 3 U .00 AM 15 F 1-68 --- --- OA ---- 102 L 

04W..22E-
13ABB 1 KILF,K. 1965 60 6 I 16 11 A 1-72 700 R 8 30 OA ---- --- L F 0 

28BAA 1 NOBLE,W. 1940 27 3 U AM OOP 15 F 1-68 AA 27 

04N-24E-
24CCC 1 MC GRENtE. ---- 34 0 S 4 22 A 1-72 --- --- -... OA 2395 ........ 

04N-25E.-. 
28BBB 1 EVANS,H. ........ 63 0 S 6 25 A 1-72 --- ...... AA 2350 ---
31ABC 1 HARN-SMITH ......... 132 0 S 5 77 A 1-72 --.. ...... ...... AA 2495 ......... 

04N...26E.... 
05CCD 2 BARBY,O. ---- 168 0 S MO OW 129 A 1-72 ..-- --- -- AA 2530 ....... 
17CCC 1 BARBY,O.C. 1968 293 6 I 16 75 G 9-68 --- --- ...... AA ......... 280 L G 

04N...28E-. 
04DBC 1 HARVEY,F. 1940 49 3 U MD •N• 37 F 1-68 --- --- -- AA ---- 49 
06ADA 1 NEWBY,J.E. ---- 70 0 S 6 55 A 1-72 --- --- .... AA 2292 ......-
26DCB 2 LAMASTER,C. 1940 37 3 U -- 15 F 1-68 ......... --- ....... OA ---- 37 L 
26DDA 1 LAMASTER,C. 1956 40 0 I 18 9 A 1-72 500 R --- ...... OA 2200 --- F 
34BB8 1 BARBYtO. ---- 30 0 S 6 16 A 1-72 --- --- -- OA 2183 -.... 
35CAB 1 POPE,O. 1965 71 6 I 16 21 G 2-65 400 R 48 14 AA ---- --- F 
35CAC 1 POPEO. 1965 71 6 I 12 21 G 2-65 400 R 48 14 AA ---- ....... F 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR 'WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO. 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-20E-
02CDD 1 RETERS,M. .M. MO AIM ,=, 171 0 H 4 148 A 1-72 --- --­ -- AA 277, ---
020CC 1 FRANZ,E.H. 1966 575 6 I 16 144 A 1-72 1800 R 6 18 AA --­-580 L F 0 
05BBB 1 BUNYARD,C.B. ---- 127 0 S 5 92 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA ---- ---
07ACA 1 MATKIN,H. 1964 580 6 I 16 110 G 9-64 1900 R 12 8 AA ---- 575 L F 
10ACD 1 PETERS,W. 1966 522 6 I 18 146 G 4-66 725 R 48 6 AA ---- 520 L F 
10ADD 1 PETERS,W. 1966 565 6 I 18 150 G 11-66 1240 R 72 10 AA --- F 
20CDD 1 COMBS,C. 1967 500 6 I 16 115 G 4-67 1260 R 2 11 AA 500 L F 
22BDD 1 PENNER,H. 1967 518 6 I 16 165 G 3-67 1400 R 2 17 AA ---- 554 L F 
270CC 1 CITY OF TURPIN 1967 324 6 P 10 139 G480---- R --- 7 AA ..--..--­-- G 
28AAB 1 WHEELERtK.L. 1968 504 6 I 16 120 G 1 1-68 1100 R 1 6 AA --..... 515 L F 
28CCC 1 HEDRICK,W. 1968 503 6 I 16 127 A 1-72 --­ -- AA --.4.- 495 L F 
30ADA 1 STRICKLAND,D.E. 1968 510 6 I 16 125 G 1-68 --- -- AA ..--- 510 L F 
30CAA 1 LYLES,J.T. 1968 537 6 I 16 97 G 4-68 1400 R 3 13 AA ---- 533 L F 
32CAC 1 STRICKLAND,D.E. 1968 510 6 I 16 125 6 1-68 --- --- -- AA -.m, CO WO 510 L F 
32CCA 1 FRANZ,G. 1967 544 6 I 16 160 G 6-67 --- ----- -­ AA ---- 540 L F 

Iv 05N-21E--
03CDA 1 HULING,C. 1968 540 6 I 16 192 G 8-68 1200 R 2 24 AA .......... 540 L F 
048BA 1 PENNER,H. 1966 529 6 I 16 160 G 5-66 1000 R 3 5 AA ---- 532 L F 0 
06ADB 1 FRANZ,G. 1967 425 6 I 12 160 G 4-67 700 R 3 5 AA ---- --- L F 
09BBC 1 DIRK,J. 1970 438 0 U 2 165 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA ---- 452 L P 
09BDB 1 WEINS,L. 1968 448 6 I 16 174 A 9-70 817 4 74 9 AA --- P 
09DCD 1 FRANZ,H-D. 1966 525 6 I 16 161 A 1-72 1000 R 4 8 AA ---- 520 L F 
1OCAA 1 TRETBAT,G. 1966 560 6 I 16 174 A 1-72 1000 R 4 8 AA ---- 555 L F 
1OCCC 1 SCHMIDT ---- 218 0 S 6 175 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA ---- ....--
12DOD 1 ISAACS,A.J. 1916 207 0 S 5 182 A 1-67 --- ........ AA 2705 ---
13BDC 1 WEINS,L. 1968 472 6 I 16 --- ---- --- --- ..... AA ---- --- P 
17DBB 1 ISAAC,A.J. 1966 458 6 I 16 151 A 1-72 1000 R 5 8 AA ---- 487 L P 
20BAA 1 KINNEY,L.R. 1967 519 6 I 16 130 G 3-67 1350 R 48 10 AA ---- 518 L F 0 

05N.-.22E-
20AAC 1 MAGULMALCO,A-4R. ---- 186 0 S ••• 4=. 150 A 1-72 --- -- AA 2678 ..--
29CBA 1 FLORIS,TOWN OF 1925 180 6 P AM. •=1 135 A 1-72 --- -- AA 2672 
29CBD 1 DESPER,O. 1966 402 6 I 16 140 G 7-66 1200 R 3 10 AA ---- 340 L F 0 

05N-23E-. 
09DCC 1 UNDERWOOD,A.T. ---- 154 0 S 4 71 A 1-68 --- -- AA -...... 
22BBB 1 PITZER ---- 135 0 S 6 103 A 1-72 --- --- ...... AA ---- -...-

05N-24E-

08CCC 2 HODGES,G. 72 0 S 6 45 A 1-69 -- AA 
 2525 
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BEAVER COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

OWNER 
OR 

USER 
YEAR 

DRILLED 
WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 
WATER 

DATE 
MEASURED 

WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-24E-
30CCD 1 COMPTON,I. 1926 16 0 S 6 5 A 1-72 AA 2475 •••y11, 

05N-25E-
04BAC 1 
18BDC 1 
3008C 1 

JUDY,T.A. ----
WARREN PET. CO. 1957 
NOVINGTON,J.C. ----

200 0 
310 3 
123 0 

Z 
U 
S 

--
--
5 

57 A 
165 G 
17 A 

1-72 
8-57 
1-72 

---
---

---

---

--
--
--

AA 
AA 
AA 

2400 
----
2475 

---
289 
---

L 0 

05N-26E-
15CDO 1 
21BBB 1 
22ABD 1 

ALBERT,M.J. 
BARRY,L. 
BARRY,L. 

1970 
1968 
----

465 0 
180 3 
580 6 

U 
U 
I 

2 
--
--

188 A 
100 F 
125 F 

1-72 
1-68 
9-68 

--- ---
---
---

--
--

AA 
AA 
AA 

258? 
----
----

492 
173 
553 

L P 
L 
L 

1.3t..) 

05N-27E-. 
09ADD 1 
15CDC 1 
198C8 1 
31DDC 1 
35CDC 1 

SCHAMPEL,A.M. 
BRATTONtI. 
SUTHERLAND,B. 
POORBAUGH,F. 
HOUK,S.W. 

----
1939 
----
----
OOP OW 4M.O.. 

100 
82 

6 
3 

188 0 
228 3 
121 0 

Z 
U 
S 
U 
S 

.1M ••• 

MP .0 

6 
--
6 

62 
75 

A 
F 

160 A 
114 F 
62 A 

1-71 
1-68 
1-72 
1-68 
1-72 

---
---

---
---

---
---
---
---

--
--
--
--
--

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

2270 
----
2520 
----
2367 

82 
---
130 
---

L 

L 

0 

05N-28E-
05ADA 1 
05888 1 
06AAA 1 
22ABA 1 
27BCD 1 
32CDD 1 
35CBB 1 

LEWIS,W. 1936 
BERENDS,C. 1966 
OKLAHOMA,STATE 1950 
MORRIS.J.A. MO MO ...MO. 

WHISEAHUNItH.A. 1947 
CITY OF GATE 1957 
GRAVES*G. ----

82 3 
75 6 
71 6 

250 0 
91 0 
78 6 
147 6 

U 
I 
I 
S 
I 
P 
I 

--

16 
10 
--
16 
10 
16 

22 G 
50 6 
49 A 
20 A 
42 A 
---
29 A 

6-40 
9-66 
1-72 
1-72 
1-72 
----
1-71 

---
500 R 
---
---
1000 R 
150 R 
1200 R 

---
---
---
---
24 
15 

---

--
--
--
--
13 
13 
--

OA 
OA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

----
2099 
2150 
2160 
----
2156 

81 

---

---

---

L 
F' 
F 

F 
F 
0 

06N-20E-
17BAA 1 
17CDD 1 
35DCC 1 
36BCC 1 

MATKINtA.C. 
MATKINtM.L. 
FRANZ,G. 
FRANZ,E. 

1968 
OM MO •I• MID 

1965 
1967 

590 6 
196 0 
560 6 
600 6 

I 
S 
I 
I 

16 
6 
16 
16 

90 G 
102 A 
148 A 
145 G 

1-68 
1-72 
1-72 
1-67 

2200 R 
---
1600 R 
1700 R 

2 
---
72 
4 

20 

11 
11 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

----
----
----
----

---
.....-
545 
597 

F 

L F 0 
L F 

06N-21E-
15CDD 1 
18CCC 1 
31DBD 1 

HEINTZo.J.E. 
STOKER00.0. 
ISAACS,C. 

----
----
1966 

208 0 
174 0 
300 6 

U 
S 
I 

5 
5 
8 

184 A 
155 A 
140 G 

1-68 
1-72 
6-66 

---
---
500 R 

---
...... 

1 

--
--
10 

AA 
AA 
AA 

2740 
2771 
----

4M.41111,M• 

---
--- F 

06N...22E-
24DOD 1 BUFFALO,W. 128 0 S 5 103 A 1-72 AA — — — 



BEAVER COUNTY 

WELL 
LOCATION 

OWNER 
OR 

USER 
YEAR 

DRILLED 
WELLyWATERyWELL 
DEPTHyUSE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 

WATER 
DATE 

MEASURED 
WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARKS 

06N-22E-
32AAD 1 PREWITT,L. 4.1•. MID ••• OM 204 0 Sy5 166 A 1-72 ow AMP .11. MP ••• AA ----

06N-23E-
24AADy1 NICHOLS v E-F-G• •••• OM NO MO 197 0 Zy6 66 A 1-72 --- ---

MP .... AA 2545 ---

06N-24E-
27CCC 1 
32CDC 1 

MC FARLAND 0 D. 
HODGES irt- . 

.,........, 

1948 
192 0 
140 6 

5y5 
Iy16 

116 A 
92 G 

1-72 
8-48 

AM 4.••• 

485 R 1 

•••• .0 

61 
AA 
AA 

2550 
Mb am am MO 

-­- F 

06N-25E-
17BBAy1 ADAMS 02-J. 
21AAB 1 ADAMS,�R.E. 

1955 205 6 
56 0 

Iy16 
S 

13 A 
12 A 

1-69 
1-72 

950 R 4 

-
13 OA 

OA 
2270 
2255 

202 L F 

06N-27E-
33ACA 1 SUTHERLAND, B. 1954 70 6 I�16 12 G 9-54 900 R OA 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 

OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

01N-01E-
05CAA I GRIFFIN 1966 106 3 S 7 80 F 1-68 --- --- -- BC 4704 15 L F 
08CCD 1 
10AAD 1 

CLARK,L. ----
U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1970 

36 1 
662 0 

S 
U 

5 
2 

?7 A 
163 A 

1-72 
1-72 

..--
---

--- --
...... 

OA 
BO BP 

4644 
4645 

-...-
5 L S 

12DCD 1 
13DBB 1 
15ABB 1 

RicF,L.n. 
KLUTTS,J.G. 
JOHNSON,H. 

1955 
1965 
1965 

430 3 
400 3 
736 3 

I 
I 
I 

16 
4. NM 
16 

146 A 
160 F 
170 F 

1-68 
1-67 
7-65 

1000 R 
---
430 2 ---

37 
--
5 

AN BC 
BC BN 
BC BP 

4602 
460? 
4665 

125 
30 
10 

L P 
L 
L 

15BBB I JOHNSON,J. 1964 412 6 I 18 185 A 1-72 470 2 48 8 RC BN 4682 30 L P 0 
15CBA 1 FUNK,K.J. 1967 320 6 I 16 --- ---- 570 R 4 OW .• RC 4672 --- P 

20BDC 1 KEENEY.B. ---- 300 3 I 16 174 A 1-72 ---. --.. -- AA BC 4720 237 P 
20CCC 1 KEENEY,B. 1970 451 6 I OM .1 182 A 1-72 546 2 24 3 BS AA 4730 200 L F 
20DCC 1 FAIN,R.G. ---- 236 0 H 6 182 A 1-72 --- --- -- BC 4725 .....-
23CBC 1 FUNK,K.J. 1969 480 6 I 16 140 G 1-69 1000 R 24 50 AA BR 4635 185 L 
25ACC 1 JOHNSON,H. 1963 510 6 I 16 150 F 1-68 --- --- -- BC BR 4622 124 L P 
25CBB 1 JOHNSON,H. 1950 400 6 I 16 167 A 1-72 1000 0 --- ...... BC BN 4633 --- P 
25CRC I JOHNSON,H. 1949 --- I 16 125 G 1-51 400 R 24 13 BC 4632 --- P 

28CCC 1 FAIN,R.G. ---- 183 0 S 5 163 A 1-72 --- --- -... AA 4693 
28088 1 FRENCH,R.J. 1964 358 6 I 16 135 G 9-64 1120 2 6 AA BR 4689 348 L P 0 

is)
4' 33ACD 1 FUNK,K.J. 1966 316 1 I 16 182 A 1-72 770 2 --- 27 AA 4699 

34ACD 1 JOHNSON,H. 1964 330 6 I 16 175 F 1-67 800 R 24 15 AA BN 4673 305 L P 
34CBC 1 FAIN,R.G. 1957 370 6 I 16 --- ---- 800 R --- -- AA 4696 P 
34DCA 1 FAIN,R.G. 1966 370 1 I 16 181 A 1-72 --- -MO III• -- AA RN 4678 
35ABC 1 JOHNSON.D. 1956 243 6 I 18 164 A 1-72 900 R --- -- AA 4656 --- X 

01N-02E-
02CC8 
04CCD 

1 
1 

SMITH,W. 
SMITH,O. 

1964 
1965 

500 
---

6 I 
I 

16 
OP MD 

93 
127 

G 
A 

7-64 
1-67 

250 
---

R 5 
---

10 
--

BO 
BC 

4497 
4536 ---

157 L X 

05DDD 1 SMITH,O. ---- 276 0 S 5 106 A 1-72 --- --­ -- BC BN 4520 ---
06DDD 1 SMITH.O. 1957 470 6 1 1P 100 G 7-57 --- --- -- BC 4578 135 L P 
07CRB 
07DAA 

1 
1 

RICE,L.D. 
SMITH,O. 

1964 
1959 

415 
---

3 I 
I 

16 
OW MM, 

159 
146 

A 
A 

1-72 
1-72 

1100 
---

2 24 
---

26 
--

FE: 
BC BB 

4599 120 
---

L 

07DB8 1 SMITH,O. 1957 411 6 I 16 115 ---- 1000 R --- -- AA BS 160 L P 
08CAA 
09BCB 
O9CBC 

1 
1 
1 

SMITH,O. 
SMITH,O. 
SMITH,O. 

1957 
1955 
1957 

489 
170 
486 

6 
6 
6 

I 
I 
I 

14 
16 
16 

131 
120 

A 
G 

2-57 
1-72 

10-57 

---
750 2 

---
96 

--
CO ••• 

•••NO 

AA BR 
AA 
BR 

1447869Z 

4542 

---
---
191 

P 
F 

L 0 
09ABC 
10ABC 
1OBBD 

I 
1 
1 

MC MERAMY,R.A. 
MC DANIEL,R. 
MC DANIEL,R. 

1964 
1564 
1953 

485 
475 

6 
6 

265 6 

I 
I 
I 

..... 

--

---
....-... 
85 G 

----

...I. 0 0 0110 
---

2-8-0-0 

1000 R 

---

10 
OP ••• 
33 

BR 
BR 
AA 

44554331 
4515 
452? 

---
170 L X 

10BCC 1 MC DANIEL,R. 1953 173 6 I 16 98 G 5-53 450 R --- -- AA 4522 --- P 
10BDD 1 MC DANIEL,R. 1954 210 1 I 16 104 A 1-72 --- --­ -- AA 4513 --- 0 
11888 1 MC DANIEL,R. 1953 168 3 U 18 95 A --68 -,-- --- -­ AA 4480 155 L P 
11ABC 1 MC DANIEL,R. 1953 190 6 I 18 84 G 5-53 --- --- -- AA 4486 --- P 
11RBD 
12888 

1 
1 

SMITH.C.+J. 
BURGIN,R. 

1962 
.E.4110. MO AM 

447 
290 

6 
1 

I 
I 

16 
16 

90 
99 

G 
A 

8-62 
1-71 

1000 
---

R ---
---

--
--

BR 
AA BN 

4495 
4462 

134 
---

L X 

12CAB 1 SMITH,W. 1949 150 6 I 14 68 G 3-50 --- --- -- AA 4456 161 L P 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER , DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

01N-02E-
12C88 1 SMITH,W. 1946 175 3 1 12 70 G 3-50 --- ---, -- AA 4465 135 L P 
12DAB 1 MC DANIEL.R.V. 1950 194 6 I 16 76 G 3-50 850 R 56 9 AA BC 4450 --- P 
12D8A 1 FELT.TOWN OF ---- 132 6 P P 94 A 1-72 15 R --- MP 1. AA 445? --- S 0 
13B8C 1 JOHNSON.D. 1962 340 1 1 16 97 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA BN 4460 ---
15CBD 1 FOX,V.L. 1966 395 6 I 16 138 A 1-70 1050 R 80 5 BC BN 4500 140 L P 
16BDC SMITH,O. 1964 448 1 I 16 122 A 1-72 --- --- -... BC BR 4519 ---
18AAA I MCDAINEL,L. 1957 470 6 I 18 143 A 1-72 1000 2 144 6 AA BR 4568 185 L P 
19CCA 1 OGLE,R.E. 1966 500 6 I 18 140 A 1-71 1030 2 --- 6 BC BN 4601 86 L P (1 
20CDB 1 OGLER. 1966 500 6 I 16 100 G 8-66 980 R 60 4 BC BR 4571 140 L P 
22ADA SANDERS.B.C. ---- 106 1 H 6 95 A 1-72 --- -- AA 4499 ...--
23DCC HALE.E.R. ---- 350 3 I 16 100 F 1-67 910 2 AA BS 4479 145 L P 
24MR 1 HALE.E.R. 1966 401 1 I 16 114 A 1-72 860 R --- -- RC BN 4466 140 L F 
24CC8 1 HALE.E. 1956 196 6 I 14 84 G ---- --- -- AA BC 4458 135 L F 
24DCC 1 HALE.E.R. ---- 335 3 I 16 100 F 1-67 860 R 24 -- AA BS 4447 170 L P 
26AAA MITCHELL.S.R. 1960 250 6 I 16 109 G ---- 700 R 8 BC 4474 135 L 
26BAD 1 PROULX,E.J. 1966 465 6 I -- 119 A 1-72 --- --- -- BC BR 4479 ---
26BBC 1 PROULX.E.J. ---- 295 6 S - - 116 A 1-69 --- -- BC 4487 --- F 
27BCC I U.S. GOVERNMENT ---- 102 0 S 6 89 A 1-72 --- --- AA 4511 80 
29BBA U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 454 0 U 2 111 A 1-72 --- -- AA BS 4673 192 L P 
30BCC MC CARTY.O. 1956 227 6 I 16 138 A 1-72 1000 0 30 25 BC 4608 --- P 

O1N-03E-
01ADD 1 JACOBS.R. 1965 482 6 I 9 130 A 1-67 870 2 --- 8 AN 4344 200 L P 
O1CBC 1 JACOBS.L.G. 1967 630 6 I 16 100 G ---- 950 R 60 6 AA BS 4359 200 L P 
()MCC 1 HARRIS.G.D. 1969 680 6 I 16 120 G AM •=. MO WO 1000 R 96 4 BP 4392 140 L P 
O4DBC 1 FOREMAN.A. 1967 665 6 I 16 105 G 2-67 900 R 80 5 BP 4405 --- L P 
08ADB 1 FOREMAN,A. 1965 703 6 I 16 79 A 1-72 990 2 A08 9 BS AA 4406 190 L P (1 
07C8B 1 BURGIN.D.R. 1950 182 6 I 16 80 G 2-51 900 R --- 11 AA 4444 --- P 
09ABC 1 FOREMAN.B. 1964 610 3 I 18 140 G 6-64 800 R 12 4 BC BR 4400 207 L P 
09DDD 1 MORGAN.M.G. --- 129 6 H 5 98 A 1-72 --- --- 40. OP AA 4380 ---
10CBB 1 FOWLER,M. 1956 186 3 I 15 94 A 1-72 400 R 36 5 AA 4379 180 L F 
10CDD 1 FOWLER.M. 1953 265 6 I 16 85 G 6-59 1000 R 10 33 AA BC 4367 --- P 
13DBC 1 BAIRD.G.H. 1967 572 6 I A 64 G 4-67 1200 R --- 6 BR 4312 --- P 
14AB8 1 FOREMAN,A. 1966 518 6 I 16 105 G 12-66 1240 R 30 11 BN 4339 125 L F 
14BCB 1 MC DONALD,L. 1564 540 3 I 16 99 A 1-72 925 R 12 5 BC BR 4353 108 L P 0 
15C88 1 FAIN,R.G. 1964 --- I -- 100 F 1-67 980 2 --- 17 BC 4374 OM .0 WM 

15BBA 1 
15D88 1 

FAIN,R.G. 
FAIN,R.G. 

1956 
1959 

208 6 
244 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

79 G 
65 G 

8-59 
R-59 

680 R 
800 R 

24 
--.0. 

8 
--

BC 
8C 

4374 
4366 -

P 
P 

17CBC 1 OTTINGER,G. ---- 252 0 I -- 104 A 1-72 --- --- -- BC 4417 
19CCD 1 KERSEY.O. ---- 240 6 I 99 A 1-72 950 2 3 16 BC 4428 ..--
23AAD 1 MURDOCK,B. 1963 470 6 I -- 127 G 9-64 900 R 2 ..... BC BN 4319 136 L 0 
25888 1 BAKER,R.E. ---- 425 1 I -- 87 A 1-72 --- --- -- BC BR 4?94 ---
26DBB 1 MCMENAMY.R.A. 1967 470 6 I 16 60 G ---- 1050 R --- 4 BS AA 4294 124 L F 
27A8A 1 BOYDSTUN.B. 1969 485 6 I 16 160 G ---- 1100 R 100 9 BR 4318 103 L P 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

01N-03E 
29CCB 1 THRASH9R.L. 1960 444 3 I 16 151 A 1-72 550 R 60 3 BN 4416 116 
32CAA 1 THRASHtD.B. ---- 61 0 S 6 59 B 1-72 --- -- BC 4383 
33DCC 1 U.S. GOVERNMENT ----- 62 1 5 -- 41 A 1-72 --- -- AA 4285 •••••••••• 

35CAA 1 DYE,A.E. 1953 120 6 I 16 77 A 1-72 700 R 40 27 AA 4281 
36C8B 1 UNDERWOOD,E.D. ---- --- I -- 71 A 1-72 --- -- 4271 

01N-04E-
09DDD 1 BROOKS,L. ' ---- 82 0 S 6 56 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4251 180 
19BBC 1 THAXTON,B. 1950 210 6 I 16 82 B 3-53 750 R --- -- BC 4290 -!-1- P. 

26ADC 1 JAMES,D. 1964 295 1 I 16 54 A 1-72 1370 2 --- -- AA 4178 --- - F 
' 25DAB 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1963 275 6 I 16 40 G 7-63 1000 R 36 10 AA BN 4169 180 L F 
25DBB 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1964 302. 3 I 16 47 G 4-64 1380 2 --- 14 BN 4173 --- L P 
28BDC 1 CAREY,R.V. 1968 490 6 I 16 100 G 2-68 1200 R 60 13 AA BN 4233 200 L F 
30DDD 1 YOUNG9W.R. ---- 67 0 U 6 51 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4245 100 

" cr, 01N-05E­
05CDA 1 NALL,R. 1962 164 6 S 5 100 F 1-67 --- -- AA 4181 --- L F 
15BDC 1 NALL,R. 1962 191 6 S 5 65 F . 1-67 --- --- -- AA 4137 - L P 
20BCA 1 
20BAB 1 

THRALL,R.L. 
THRALL,C. 

1966 
1963 

286 6 
---

I 16 
I_16 

53 B 
---

4-66 
----

1500 2 
890 2 

150 
72 

9 
7 

AA 
AA 

4152 
4154 

277 
---. 

L P 

21BAC 1 JOHNSONtH.E. 1956 255 6 I 16 68 G 5-57 1000 R 30 14 AA 4144 --- L P 
21CBC 1 BEARDEN,A.I. 1956 196 0 I 16 67 A 1-72 1000 R 30 14 AA 4142 237 ' L P. 
25CBB 1 GOWDY,D.A. 1965 184 6 I 16 62 A 1-72 640 2 --- 7 AA 4069 --- L P 
27DBD 1 NALL+R.T. ---- 190 1 I 16 62 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4094 
28CCC 1 
32BBA 1 

U.S. GOVERNMENT ----
STAFFORD,L.J. 1964 

80 1 
223 3 

U 
I 

5 
16 

69 B 
67 A 

1-72 
1-72 

---
500 R 

---
160 

--
4 

AA 
AA 

4137 
4159 

7-!" 
215 L P 

33ACD 1 NALL,R. 1948 260 6 I 16 65 G 8-59 1100 R 24 17 AA 4114 '"."'" P 
33ADC 1 NALL,R.T. 1948 260 6 I 16 90 A 1-72 1200 2 12 18 AA 4110 -- P 
338B8 1 NALL,R.T. ---- 207 1 I 16 70 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4138 --... 
33DBA 1 ISRHEL,K. 1955 220 6 I 16 99 G 1-55 950 R 72 12 AA 4110 --- P 

34AAD 1 NALL,R. 1953 192 6 I 16 70 G 8-59 800 R --- OP Ma AA 4095 .....-
34BAC 1 NALL,R. 1946 350 6 I 16 70 G 8-59 800 R --- 20 AA 4103 ---
34BDA 1 NALL,R. 1946 250 6 I 20 70 G 8-59 600 R 12 12 AA 4102 
34CCB 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1964 232 6 I -- 65 G 4-64 1000 R 168 10 AA 4103 230 L F 
34CD0 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1947 250 1 I 16 82 A 1-72 1000 R 24 17 AA 4095 
34DCB 1 STAFFORD BROS. 1950 200 6 I 16 90 G 8-59 800 R 24 13 AA 4097 --- P 
35DAC 1 SHAW,M. 1965 238 6 I 16 75 G ---- 450 R 36 3 AA 4072 220 L P 
35DBC 1 SHAW,M. 1965 210 1 I 16 70 A 1-72 340 2 36 3 AA 4078 212 L P 

01N-06E-
05BBA 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE ---- 126 0 S 4 103 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4080 
0608C 1 JAMES,A. 1966 145 6 S 7 100 F 1-67 --- -- AA 4081 =OVOID 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

,OWNER 
OR 
USER 

YEAR 
DRILLED 

WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 
WATER 

DATE 
MEASURED 

WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARKS 

01N-06E-
26CCC 1 PROTHRO,C.N. 41M.M, ONO M. 172 1 I 16 103 A ' 1-72 AA 3983 

01N-07E-
18DCC 1 
288A0 1 
308AB 1 

JAMES,A.A. 
TAYLOR,J.W. 
JAMES,A. 

0111._OM. 

1961 

104 1 
221 0 
150 6 

S 
S 
S 

5 
4 
5 

88 A 
194 A 
135 F 

1-72 
1-72 
1-67 

MI401.00 

1 1 
---

---
•••.• 

— — 

AA 
BP 
AA BP 

3948 
3929 
3941 

0111, ••• 

150 
148 

0 
0 

L F 

01W.08E-
0388B 1 
'0408D 1 
12CBA 1 
25ACB 1 
32ABD 1 

GRAREAL9M. 
THRASH,J. 
DENCKER,J.E. 
STRICKLEN,E. 
PROTHRO,C.N. 

----
1955 
1967 
1955 
----

412 1 
465 6 
3656 
379 6 
242 0 

I 
I 
I 
I 
S 

16 
16 
16 
16 
••• M. 

297 A 
307 A 
295 G 
283 A 
170 A 

1-72 
1-72 
2-67 
1-72 
1-67 

......... 
350 R 
700 R 
540 0 
---

---
24 
30 
2 

---

--
12 
13 
68 
OM. ••• 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3871 
3871 
3805 
3888 
3715 

---
---
---
--... 

P 
L F 
P 

ts› ....o 01N-09E— 
04BBC 1 
04DBC 1 
08BCC 1 
09088 1 
10CBC 1 
11800 1 
11C8C 1 
14B8A 1 
19CCC 1 
21888 1 
27DDA 1 
29DC8 1 

STAFFORD9L.J. 1963 
DENCKER,G. 1964 
HENDERSON,J.C. 1966 
RIPPETOE,W.E. 1965 
U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1970 
GOWDY,B. ----
GOWDY,B.R. 1963 
PACK,R. 1965 
HARRISON,A. 1967 
MILLER,T.S. OW 0•4/1.1•0 

SHARMAN,F.P. A.M. OP ••1 

GOWDY,B.R. 1964 

405 3 
387 6 
391 6 
450 6 
423 0 
---
415 6 
410 6 
420 6 
300 0 
401 1 
420 3 

I 
I 
I 
I 
U 
I 
I 
I 
I 
S 
I 
I 

16 
16 
16 
--
2 
--
16 
16 
--
5 

....... 
16 

291 A 
260 G 
247 G 
260 G 
262 A 
258 G 
279 A 
200 G 
290 6 
242 A 
239 A 
282 A 

1-72 
5-64 
1-66 
----
1-72 
6-65 
1-72 
----
----
1-67 
1-72 
1-72 

1000 R 
1370 R 
1250 R 
1250 R 
---
1510 2 
1400 R 
300 R 
1100 R 
---
--.. 
1325 R 

40 
24 
12 
24 

---
---
48 
12 
4 

---
---
24 

56 
23 
19 
63 
--
36 
27 
8 
16 

...... 
—.. 
33 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3778 
3750 
3798 
3760 
3733 
3734 
3742 
3728 
3791 
3742 
3690 
3767 

---
---
---
---
454 
--!.-
412 
---
420 
—....... 

.......... 
418 

L F 
L F 
L F 

F 
L S 

L F 
... F 
L F 

L F 

02N..•01E-
068CD 1 
24ACB 1 
27CAD 1 

WARNER,J. 
GRIFFIN 
CLARK,L. 

1965 
1963 
1938 

136 6 
152 6 
108 0 

5 
S 
S 

5 
7 
6 

30 F 
120 F 
96 A 

1-67 
1-67 
1-72 

411.00 

••••••••• 

41101110M. 

01.0.1•010 .11. 

— — 
BB 
BO 
BB 

4670 
4617 
4686 

57 
85 

---

L F 
L 

02N-02E-
01AD8 1 
01CDA 1 
048C8 1 
12A88 1 
13988 1 
15CBD 1 

CAMILLI.G.C. 
CAMILLI.A. 
BROWN,A.C. 
FOREMAN,M. 
FOREMAN,M. 
CAMILLI.G. 

1964 
••••.••••=, 

1964 
----
1964 

243 0 
584 6 
253 3 
609 3 
254 3 
335 6 

U 
I 
U 
I 
,I 
I 

16 
8 

4=1.4.0 

16 
16 

149 A 
270 G 
150 F 
190 A 
129 A 
120 F 

1-72 
4-64 
1-67 
1-72 
1-72 
1-67 

---
1100 R 
300 R 
---
---
490 2 

---
50 
---
---
---
50 

--
8 

....... 
--
--
3 

BO 
BR 
BC 
BQ BR 
BC BB 
80 BN 

4525 
4530 
4607 
4519 
4517 
4540 

---
165 
125 
130 
142 
140 

L 0 
L 
L 
L 
L 0 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER_ DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-02E-
16CAA 1 CAMILLI,G.C. 1964 515 3 I 16 131 A 1-72 1100 R 50 7 BS AA 4553 165 L 
22BDA 1 IKARD,B. ---- 600 6 I .... --- MP 40 Alb •I• 860 2 --- .... BR 4533 ......".. 
25BAD 1 MC DANIEL,R. 1948 249 3 I 16 103 A 1-72 1020 R 3 10 BC AA 4482 135 L P 
28DBA 1 GRIFFIN 1966 298 6 S 7 110 F 1-67 --- --- BN 4524 100 L F 
31CCC 1 GRIFFIN 1964 158 3 S 6 30 F 1-67 ....... --- -- BC BN 4525 20 L P 

02N...03E... 
02ACA 1 OTTINGER,G.L. 362 1 I 16 193 A 1-72 ...... --- .... AA BN 4391 ”... 
05BAA 1 TAUBE,O.A. ---- 187 1 U 5 126 A 1-72 --- .... AA 4487 ---
30BDD 1 BOYDSTUN,B. 1969 260 6 I 16 110 G ---- 940 R 240 12 BC RN 4446 152 L P 
33ACD 1 MEYERS,C. 1963 110 6 S 7 40 F 1-67 ....... ......... .... AA BC 4369 80 L 

02N-..04E•. 
04BCB 1 FRENCH,R.J. ---- ....... I —.. 100 F 4-66 1030 2 --- 6 —... 4287 ....... 

r..)
00 

06CBB 1 
06CBC 1 

FOWLER,M. 
FOWLER,M. 

1967 
1967 

412 
292 

6 
6 

I 
I 

14 
14 

160 G 
112 G 

12-67 
11-67 

1200 R 
650 R 

30 
20 

15 
4 

RN AA 
AA 

4334 
4330 

....a. 
--- F 

f 

15BBD 1 BAKER,E.D. 1968 450 6 I 14 160 G 3-68 1200 R 30 24 AA BN 4288 245 L F 
16DAC 1 BAKER,E.D. 1968 460 6 I 16 160 G 3-68 1570 R 72 7 BN BC 4281 180 L P 
17AAD 1 BAKER,E.D. 1968 404 6 I 16 160 F 1-67 ........ --- -- BN 4288 180 L P 
17BAD 1 BAKER,E.D. 1968 408 6 I 16 160 F 1-66 --- --- .... BN BC 4293 155 L P 

02N-05E— 
01ABA 1 HOUTS,B.C. 1965 225 6 I .0 MP 60 G 2-65 ....... — — .1.41•1. AA 4134 
OICBC 1 BEERAN,E.G. ---- 121 1 H —... 118 A 1-72 ......... — — AA 4141 
OICBC 2 BEARDEN,E.G. 1957 255 3 I 16 105 G ---- 1250 R 60 AA 4140 L P 
O1DDA 1 HOUTS,E.C. 1966 216 1 I -- 121 A 1-72 1300 R 0111.00.1, anl. AA 4129 ...... L P 
02C88 1 OGSTON,C. 1964 240 6 I 16 96 6 7-64 1100 2 4.11W.P.M. 32 AA 4153 235 L P 
02DAA 1 HODGES,W. 1963 243 3 I 16 111 A 1­68 900 2 OW410.0. AA 4137 239 L P 0 
05BCA 1 
06ADA 1 

RICKS,R. 
RICKS,R. 

......... 
1959 

200 3 
360 6 

I 
I 

.... 

...... 
123 A 
109 A 

7-71 
1-72 

242 2 
138 2 

72 
72 

16 
2 

AA 
AA BN 

42.04 
4204 

187 
200 

L 
L 

02N-06E-. 
01BCC 1 
01BDD 1 

COREY,R.V. 
CAREY,R.V. 

1963 
1964 

240 6 
280 6 

I 
I 

18 
18 

162 G 
145 G 

.......... 
12-64 

900 R 
700 2 

26 
---

4•• ••• 

9 
AA 
AA 

4038 
4023 

240 
280 

L 
L 

01DCB 1 COREY,R.V. 1964 265 6 I 18 164 G 3-64 900 R 72 9 AA 4012 ........ L F 
04BBB 1 SIZEMORE,E. ....... ••• 132 A 1-72 620 2 --- OM .M/ AA 4081 ---
04BCB 1 SIZEMORE,G. 00.6 --- ---- 650 2 --- ..... AA 4072 —...-
06BBB 1 COMPTON,W. 1970 274 6 I 16 100 G 12-70 1350 R 40 12 AA 4133 273 L P 
07BBB 1 BEARDEN,E.G. —..... •••••= .... ........ 680 2 ......... ..... AA 4121 ........ 
12BAB 1 FOLKERS,F.G. 1963 250 6 ,I 16 145 G ........ 500 R ......... .... AA 4003 250 L 

02W.07&.. 

01DDD 1 THOMAS,I. 316 I I 16 272 A AA 
 3921 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


. OWNER. DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-07E... 
028BD 1 GOWDY,B. 1966 197 6 S 6 190 F 1-67 6 R --- -- AA 3925 197 L F 
03CBC 1 GOWDY,B. ---- 220 6 I —... 138 G MO 4.OM ASO 450 2 --- -- AA 3943 ---
06AAA 1 FALKERS,K.J. ---- 143 0 S 5 144 A 1-72 --- AA 3974 190 
06BBB 1 FOLKERS,F.W. 1963 200 6 I 16 151 G 6-63 400 R --- 8 AA 4004 200 L 
06BCC 1 FOLKERS,F.W. 1955 205 6 I 16 128 G 10-55 450 R 24 -- AA 4000 205 L P 
06CCB 1 GARDINER,F. ---- 248 1 I 16 161 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3997 ....--
09ACC 1 GOWDY,B.R. 1966 220 1 I 16 165 A 1-72 670 R 24 22 AA 3940 218 L P 
08DCC 1 TEVEBAUGH,O. 1966 256 6 I 16 142 G 4-66 800 R 36 9 AA 3960 --- L F 
09CDB 1 WALTON,F. 1966 250 6 I 16 168 G 6-66 360 2 --- ..... AA 3952 232 L. P 
09BAC 1 WALTON,F. 1950 230 6 I 16 168 G 6-66 400 R 48 -- AA 3951 215 L P 
10DCC 1 MCMAHAN INIM an. OD •=•••••=. I -- --- ---- 340 2 --- -- AA 3929 ---
12AAA 1 HITCHING,H.G. 1907 260. 1 S -- 257 A 1-68 --- -- AA 3918 —...-
13CBD 1 JAMES,W.H. ---- 210 6 I 16 210 G 10-58 1000 R 4 28 AA 3906 --- P 
13DDD 1 MILLER9T.S. 1965 393 6 I 16 261 A 1-72 1000 2 30 100 AA 3928 400 L P 
17CCC 1 FERGUSON,A. ---- 260 6 I —.. 160 G 3-65 --- --- -- AA 3968 —.... 
18DCB 1 FERGUSON,A.W. ---- 235 1 I 16 184 A 1-71 --- --- —.. AA 3994 "...".. 
20DBB 1 DOUGHERTY,J.C. 1966 250 6 I 16 155 G ---- 1280 R 24 43 AA 3946 24$ L 
23DDD 1 
25CBB 1 

CAYTON,S.R. 
CAVIS,A. 

1964 
----

380 6 
189 0 

I 
S 

16 
6 

235 A 
183 A 

6-69 
1-72 

820 2 
---

46 
---

41 
--

AA 
AA 

3937 
3887 

...a. 

...0 
L F 

26AAC 1 CAYTON,T.C. 1955 375 6 I 16 232 A 1-72 775 2 --- ....... AA 3930 --- L S 0 
25088 1 CANTON,T.C. 1963 334 6 I 16 202 A 6-69 775 2 46 25 AA 3895 310 L F ... 
26ACA 1 CAYTON,T.C. ---- 400 5 I —... 214 A 7-69 780 2 24 33 AA 3928 --- 0 

02N-08E... 
06CDD 1 LOWERY,L.W. 1966 389 3 I 16 260 F 1-67 -- AA 3921 --- L P 
06800 1 THOMAS,I. 1965 360 6 I -- 236 G 5-65 AA 3924 350 L P 
06BDC 1 THOMAS,I. 1965 340 6 I -- 240 G 11-65 --- --- •10 OM AA 3923 336 L P 
06DCB 1 LOWERY,L.W. 1955 398 6 I 16 260 G 8-59 1000 R 24 28 AA 3932 --- P 
08DBB 1 KINCANNON,K. 1964 315 6 I 16 257 G 5-64 36 0 2 --- ,M/ 40 AA 3907 114 L P 
14BCC 1 PAINTER,F. 1964 357 6 I 16 230 G ---- 1200 R 30 15 AA 3843 355 L P 
15DCC 1 TWOMBLY,C.E. 1955 316 6 I 16 245 G 4-55 1000 R 25 29 AA 3857 --- P 
16CCC 1 OYLER,D. 1953 340 6 I 14 240 G 8-59 1225 R 12 31 AA 3881 ........ P 
17ABB 1 BURROW,D. 1956 390 6 I 16 248 B 7-66 880 2 ---. 49 AA 3896 --- P 
17BBA 1 KINCANNON,A.D. 1966 407 6 I 16 266 A 1-72 880 2 --- -- AA 3902 415 L F 
19CAB 1 BROWN,F. 1956 310 6 I 16 206 G 1-56 650 2 B -- AA 3897 — F 
198BD 1 BROWN,F. 1965 424 6 I 16 208 G 5-65 900 R 36 29 AA BP 3911 360 L P 0 
19066 1 KINCANNON,J.L. ---- 320 1 I 16 234 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3892 ...--
20ABA 1 OYLER,D.M. ---- 308 1 I 16 263 A 1-71 --- --- -- AA 3885 ---
20CAA 1 COX,J.W. 1965 340 6 I 16 240 G ---- 660 2 15 AA 3877 335 L P 
20DAC 1 GOWDY,B.R. 1965 328 6 I 16 247 G ---- 1280 R 48 37 AA 3876 328 L P 
22ABC 1 COX,J.W. 1966 400 6 I 16 273 A 1-72 1230 2 ....... -- AA 3853 400 L e 
26ABB 1 COX,B.J. 1963 373 3 I 16 300 A 1-72 540 2 15 AA 3861 395 L S 
25DCD 1 TWOMBLY,G. 1955 387 6 NI 16 285 G 9-55 900 R 24 37 AA BP 3841 290 L P 
36BBB 1 COX,J.W. ---- 371 1 I 16 308 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3851 ---
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CIMARRON COUNTY 

WELL 
LOCATION 

. OWNER . 
OR 
USER 

DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO . 
DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-09E-
02ACC 1 
23CBC 1 
23CDA 1 
23DCB 1 
25BBC 1 
32CBB 1 
33ABB 1 
32CCB 1 
32CAD 1 
32888 1 
33CCC 1 
36DCC 1 

SMALTS,R. 
SMALTS,R. 
SMALTS,R. 
ELLIOT,J.M. 
HITCH,H.C. 
DUNLAP,W.R. 
STAFFORDeL.J. 
DUNLAP,W.R. 
DUNLAP,W.R. 
ELLIOTT,J.M. 
STAFFORD,L.J. 
OKLAHOMA,STATE 

----
1957 
1964 
1963 
1955 
----
1963 
1970 
1967 
1955 
1964 
----

135 0 
296 6 
330 6 
323 3 
330 6 
---
382 3 
419 6 
418 6 
375 6 
438 6 
365 1 

S 
I 
I 
I 
I 
U 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

5 
14 
16 
16 
16 
5 

-.. 
16 
16 
12 
16 

.16 

114 A 
170 G 
214 G 
169 A 
228 G 
180 A 
268 A 
290 G 
288 G 
---
280 F 
247 A 

1-72 
4-58 
6-64 
1-72 
6-55 
1-68 
1-72 
1-70 
5-67 
01•••••••••• 

1-68 
1-72 

..--
460 2 
1200 R 
1200 R 
800 R 
---
900 R 
1150 R 
1060 R 
650 R 
1200 R 
---

---
---
4 
1 

10 
---
30 
36 
96 
---
10 

--.., 

....... 

..... 
27 
26 
11 
-... 
53 
40.111. 

50 
....... 
--

,..... 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3644 
3703 
3694 
3694 
3689 
3806 
3758 
380.6 
3798 
3818 
3778 
3699 

........ 

........ 
314 
--,-
325 
--... 
370 
419 
409 
......... 
435 
........ 

L P 
L F 
L F 
L P 

L. F 
L F 
L P 
P 

L 

La o 

03N-01E--
19DCA 1 
22AAA 
22886 

1 
1 

22CCC 1 
22CCC 2 

ADEE,A.B. 
MOORE,C.R. 
WOOD,F.F. 
MOORE,C.R. 
MOORE,C.R. 

1964 
----
----
1955 
1955 

327 6 
131 
173 

0 
1 

470 6 
330 6 

I 
U 
U 
I 
I 

16 
8 
5 
16 
16 

160 G 
117 A 
140 B 
135 G 
---

7-64 
1-72 
8-66 
11-55 
----

380 2 
---
---
500 R 
500 R 

---
---
---
400 
24 

..... 
--
--
3 
3 

BQ 
BB 
BB 
BB BC 
BO 

4819 
4735 
4736 
4752 
4749 

99 . C P 
•••••••• P 

03W.02E-. 
02AAD 1 
OICAA 1 
05CCA 1 
160BB 1 
18AAB 1 
26BCC 
"r."I 

1 

35DCB 1 

MOORE,C. 
WILLIAMS,C. 
OKLAHOMA,STATE 
HOFFMAN,R. 
BOYD,E. 
IKARD,B. 
OKLAHOMA;STATE 
SCHNAVTTER,R. 

----
1947 
----
1955 
1964 
1964 
----
----

138 0 
155 3 
175 1 
350 6 
120 6 
580 
149 

6 
0 

---

S 
S 
S 
I 
S 
I 
U 
I 

5 
...... 
...... 
OW MP 

5 
16 
5 
__ 

113 A 
109 G 
122 A 
90 G 
100 F 
166 
2A 

A 
A 

---

1-67 
2-47 
1-72 

10-58 
I-68 
1-68 
1-77 
____ 

--.. 

......... 
680 R 
16 R 

650 
--..., 

2 

--
alrodla 

---
A 

•••••••• 

01.110 

MOOD 

0041111, 

0.0 

•4641.1 

41MOIO 

BB 
BB 
BB 
BO 
BB 
BR 
AA 
MO alb 

4517 
4475 
4627 

4609 
4637 
4538 
4602 
4545 

I; 
•••••4/0 

"T!!! 
-TO 
153 
80 

---

L X 

_ 
F 

L P 

03N-03E-
23BBB 1 MOORE 1963 194 3 S 6 110 F 1-67 10 R ••••• AA BB 4397 129 L X 

03N-04E-
OICAA 1 
01CAD 1 
O1CCA 1 
01CDD 1 
0288B 1 
09C88 1 
11CAC 1 

ELLARD,D.R. 
ELLARD,D.R. 
ELLARD,D.R. 
ELLARD,D.R. 
CAREY4S.A. 
BRAKHAGE,D. 
MISER.B.J. 

1969 
1969 
1969 
1969 
1967 
1965 
1966 

235 6 
235 6 
235 6 
235 6 
250 6 
220 6 
261 3 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
,I 
I 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

160 G 
160 G 
160 G 
160 G 
148 G 
126 G 
158 A 

5-69 
5-69 
5-69 
5-69 
4-67 
2-65 
1•-72 

700 R 
725 R 
600 R 
700 R 
1200 R 
560 2 
1400 0 

12 
12 
12 
12 
60 
72 
36 

70 
60 
60 
70 
23 
15 
78 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

4226 
4226 
4229 
4227 
4255 
4270 
4250 

230 
239 
230 
230 
215 
........ 
258 

L P 
L P 
L P 
L P 
L F 
- P 
L P 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


. OWNER. DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKC 

03N-04E-
15ABB 1 SNAPP,C. 1955 177 0 I 12 134 1-56 200 --­ •••MP AA P 
15ACB 1 
17BBA 1 

SNAPP,C. 
JAMESON,C.A. 

1955 
----

206 6 
152 1 

I 
H 

16 
--

A 
126 A 

1-56 
1-72 

R 
---

--- --
--

AA 
AA 

1134(7) 
4297 

P 

20BDD 1 WALKER,J. 1967 140 6 S 7 105 G 1-67 30 R --- —... AA 138 
23CDC 1 HODGES,D.J. 1968 202 6 1 16 116 G 11-68 1350 2 48 90 AA 424477 195 L P 
23ABA 1 HODGES,C. 1968 231 6 I 16 144 G 7-68 1550 R 96 82 AA 4225 
23DCC 1 OGSTON,C. 1967 231 6 I 16 110 G 3-67 1200 R 48 17 AA 225 P 
23CB6 1 HODGES,D.J. 1971 192 6 I 16 116 6 1-71 --- --- -- AA 4233 190 L P 
25BCB 1 HENSHAW,R.D. 1966 161 6 I 16 116 G 5-66 250 R 120 7 AA 4234 152 L P 
25BCC 1 HENSHAW,R.D. 1966 183 6 I 16 117 G 6-66 400 R 72 7 AA 162 L P 
28ABC 1 HAMMOND,H.E. ...--— 195 6 I -- 152 A 1-71 1500 2 ---136 AA 0 
30CAA 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1963 365 3 I 16 133 A 2-72 1040 R 30 19 AA BN i i 260 L F 
30CBB 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1964 252 6 I 16 150 G 9-64 680 2 4 16 AA 4314 240 L F 
33BCC 1 HEPPARD,J. ---- 415 6 I 16 111 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA BN 4272 ••••••••• L 0 

03N-05E— 
.--, OIABB 1 

01BBC 1 
ARNETT,E. 
SHOWALTER,O.A. 

1966 
1966 

282 1 
276 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

170 A 
166 G 

1-72 
8-66 

1200 R 
985 2 

72 
4 

22 
--

AA 
AA 

4128 
4141 

283 
---

L P 
P 

01DCB 1 MACHOTKA,D.A. 1964 237 6 I 16 120 G 9-64 800 R 120 10 AA 4123 --- P 
02AAD 1 SHOWALTER,O.A. ---- 183 0 U 7 164 A 8-66 --- --- -- AA 4143 ---
02ACD 1 SHOWALTER,O.A. 1965 265 6 I -- 144 G 3-65 970 2 --- 4WD MD AA 4142 --- . F 
02BBB 1 BOWERS,Z.Z. 1966 290 6 I .16 170 G 7-66 1300 R 24 43 AA 4165 287 L P 
02CBB 1 BOWERS,I. 1966 280 6 I 16 181 A 1-72 1100 R 24 46 AA 4157 274 L P 
03BBB 1 WARD'S. ---- 283 6 I 16 145 G ---- 1100 R 36 19 AA 4178 280 L P 
03BCC 1 WARD'S. 1964 280 3 I 16 194 A 1-72 840 2 24 12 AA 4182 275 L P 
03DBB 1 JURGENSEN,R. 1967 290 6 I 16 180 G 7-67 1200 R 24 13 AA 4170 282 L P 
06ADA 1 CAREX,V. ---- --- I -- ••••••,.. ---- 730 2 --- -- AA 4218 ....--
05DAA 1 TAYLOR,P.E. 1966 277 1 I 16 199 A 1-72 1200 R 40 27 AA 4200 288 L P 
06CCD 1 NEWCOMER,R.M. 1968 250 6 I 16 170 G 3-68 710 R 36 -- AA 4228 236 L P 
06DDD 1 NEWCOMER,R.M. 1968 271 6 I 16 155 G 4-68 900 R 36 -- AA 4215 --- P 
08DAD 1 HOLLINGSWORTH 1948 274 6 I 12 175 A 5-50 1000 R 24 63 AA 4199 272 L P 
09BCD 1 COLY,H.H. 1966 295 6 I 16 207 A 1-72 1200 R 72 60 AA 420.0 291 L P 
09C138 1 GODOWN,R.A. 1967 296 6 I 16 185 G 2-67 1280 R 120 85 AA 4202 284 L P 
09ABC 1 MACKEYoE. 1966 275 6 I -- 160 G 12-66 1200 R 24 20 AA 4188 —..— L F 
10ACC 1 JURGENSEN,R. 1967 270 6 I 16 175 G 6-67 890 R 24 10 AA 4168 280 L P 
10BAC 1 JAMES.F.N. 1971 268 6 I 16 165 G 3-71 400 R 12 6 AA 4180 243 L P 
106DB 1 MACHOTKA,E. 1942 246 6 I 12 195 A 1-72 750 R 6 37 AA 4180 246 L P 
11CCC 1 WILDMAN,M 1965 240 3 I 16 168 A 1-72 800 R 240 9 AA 4143 237 L P 
12ACC 1 BAKER,C.J. OP 4/0M.••• 

--- I 16 151 A 1-72 470 2 --- AM MD AA 4122 ...... 
12DCB 1 BAKER,K. 

...--... 
I 

-- ---
---- 1560 2 ---

OM ••• AA 4119 000011 

12DCD 1 BAKER,K. ---- --- I -- --- .— ... — — 1340 2 --- -- AA 4115 .......... 
13BBC 1 PITZER,A.O. 1965 258 6 I ...... 134 G 1-65 1240 R 6 31 AA 4128 ......... F 
14ADA 1 PITZER,A.E. ---- 226 6 ,S --, 162 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4132 .......... 
13DDB 1 MERKLEY,G. 1953 214 6 I 16 120 G ---- 790 2 12 -- AA 4120 ........ P 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


.OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

03N-05E... 
14AAC 1 PITZER,A.E. 1963 226 6 I 16 135 G 4-63 1300 2 --- ....... AA 4127 ........ L F 
14BCC 1 KEEFE,J.M. 1956 224 6 I 8 130 G 11-56 1200 R 3 120 AA 4145 P 
1SCBD 1 BOISE CITY 1955 237 6 P 16 145 G 5-57 111 R 5 3 AA 4160 --- P 
15BCA 1 BOISE CITY 1929 381 6 P 8 148 G ---- 70 R 24 4 AA 4160 P 
15BCA 2 BOISE CITY 1944 265 6 P 12 143 G --- 250 R 24 5 AA 4160 P 
15BCD 1 BOISE CITY 1949 227 6 P -- 142 G ---- 300 R 5 30 AA 4158 ....... G 
16BBB 1 FRENCH,R.J. 1964 300 3 I 16 160 G 8-64 1100 R 144 10 AA 4189 290 L P 
16BAB I FRENCH,R.J. 1952 300 6 I 16 170 G 4-57 750 R 72 25 AA 4186 ........ P 
16DBA 1 FRENCH,R.J. 1957 230 3 I 16 186 A 1-72 420 2 --- ...... AA 4176 228 L P 
16DDA 1 FRENCH,R.J. 1964 275 3 I 16 165 G 9-64 600 2 2 24 AA 4165 265 L P 
17ABA I HOMMERT,G. 1955 270 3 I 16 171 G 8-55 750 R 18 14 AA 4201 223 L P 
17BAB I HOMMART,G. 1967 242 6 I 16 178 G 2-67 1250 R 24 34 AA 4206 240 L P 
18BBB 1 ARNOLD'S. 1967 218 1 I 16 178 A 1-72 350 R 504 Mb 10 AA 4232 215 L 
22AAB I 
23AAB 1 

OTTINGER,B. 
JOHNSON,J.H. 

1968 
1967 

245 6 
194 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

130 G 
136 G 

12-68 
7-67 

1000 R 
400 R 

72 
30 

10 
9 

AA 
AA 

4150 
4140 

240 
...... 

L P 
L P 

23ABB 1 JOHNSON,J.H. 1968 190 6 I 16 144 G 1-68 280 R 30 8 AA 4144 197 L P 
23ABA 1 JOHNSON,J.H. 1968 200 6 I 16 144 G 2-68 450 R 30 13 AA 4141 — L P 
23AAA 1 BOISE CITY FFA 1966 195 6 I 16 120 G 8-66 ........ --- ...... AA 4133 176 L P 
23888 1 TOWNSLEY,O.B. 1963 255 3 I 16 167 A 1-72 720 2 24 38 AA 4148 250 L P 
24ABB 1 SIZEMORE,E. ---- 220 6 I -- 130 A 1-68 340 2 --- ...... AA 4119 —.... 
33DAC I CLIFTON,F. ...... 210 6 I ...... 120 F 1-67 940 2 --- 36 AA 4184 ........ 
36DCA 1 POTTER,E.L. 1964 224 3 I 131 A 1-72 1150 2 1 82 AA 4139 220 L F 

03N...06E...03N-06E— 
01ABC 1 HENSON,B. 1955 152 6 I 16 98 A 1-72 500 0 30 13 AA 4030 ...... S 
03CDC 1 
03DCC 1 

NALL,L.S. 
NALL,L.S. 

1967 
1967 

238 6 
270 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

130 G 
130 G 

7-67 
7-67 

870 R 
1320 R 

24 
24 

9 
10 

AA 
AA 

233 
267 

L P 
L P 

04ACD 1 CAMPBELL,S.N. 1967 260 6 I 16 125 G 7-67 400 R 24 3 AA 257 L P 
04888 1 ELLARD,D.R. 1965 225 6 I 16 142 A 1-72 700 R 24 35 AA 4084 214 L P 
05BAB 1 BURGIN,R. —........ 297 6 I -- 160 A 1-71 --- di• AO AA 295 
04DCB 1 GLAN,J. 1968 280 6 I 16 90 G 11-68 1250 R 48 63 AA .......... P 
06BBC I POWERS,V. ..--.. 280 5 I ....... 131 A 2-66 460 2 24 46 AA 280 
07ADD 1 
06CBC 1 
06DBC 1 

U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 
POWERS,V. 
REDWINE,P. 

----
—...... 

270 0 
---
........ 

U 
I 
I 

2 
...... 
—... 

136 A 
145 F 
--...-

1-70 
1-67 
----

---
560 2 
480 2 

---

.... 

...... 
7 

....... 

AA BP 
AA 
AA 

e(101(6;70 
4118 
4112 

263 
---
......... 

L P 

08CBB 1 FORMAN,P.B. ---- 260 1 I 16 144 A 1-72 880 2 ......... 24 AA 4101 
O9BCC 1 NALL,G.W. 1965 260 6 I —.... 135 A 1-72 1140 2 48 37 AA 4082 --,-
09CBC 1 FREEMAN,L.W. 1965 225 6 I --.. 105 G 4-65 --.... ...... AA 4082 --- P 
1OCCD 1 PHILLIPS,E.D. 1965 308 6 I 16 137 A 1-72 1270 2 30 10 AA 288 L F 
11BBC 1 FOREMAN'P.B. 1965 300 3 I --, 121 G 6-65 1010 2 --- --. AA 4055 ...... 
14ABB 1 HAMMON,GENE ....... 255 6 I ...... 107 A 1-72 940 2 --- 59 AA 
148BD 1 THOMPSON,R. 1964 256 3 I 16 70 G 11-64 1000 R 52 7 AA VOT1' 254 L P 
15ABC 1 
158BD 1 

THOMPSON,R. 
PHILLIPS,E. 

1956 
.......... 

278 6 
292 6 

,I 
I 

16 74 G 
75 F 

12-56 
8-65 

1200 R 
900 2 

30 
---

9 
12 AA 

AA 4067 
13 ....... 

P 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

,OWNER 
OR 

USER 
- YEAR 

DRILLED 
WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 
WATER 

DATE 
MEASURED 

WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARKS 

03N-06E-
15DCA 1 
17ABC 1 
16CBB 1 
18CDD 1 
22ABA 1 
30888 1 
33CBC 1 
33CCC 1 
33DAC 1 
33DDB 1 
36CCA 1 
36DBB 1 

THOMPSON,R. .......... 
ELLARD,D4R. 1966 
STAFFORD,G.L. 1966 
CHAMBERS9L. ----
MONTGOMERY 1965 
DELAY,G. 1966 
GAYLOR-NOFTSGER 1966 
LAWRENCE,M. 1966 
LAWRENCE,M. 1966 
NOFTSGER,B.G. 1966 
GOWDY,B.R. 1963 
GOWDY,B.R. 1966 

278 6 
237 6 
230 1 
129 0 
204 3 
148 6 
220 6 
223 6 
212 6 
218 6 
220 6 
201 6 

I 
I 
I 
5 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

16 
16 
16 
4. MP 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

120 A 
135 G 
111 A 
125 A 
90 G 
120 G 
117 G 
115 G 
107 G 
110 F 
154 G 
153 G 

1-72 
----
1-72 
1-67 
1-65 

10-66 
5-66 
7-66 
5-66 
7-66 
3-63 
3-66 

---
1200 R 
600 R 
---
1080 2 
---
790 2 
350 2 
500 R 
430 2 
800 R 
550 R 

12 
120 
---
48 

..... 
---
---. 
24 

---
48 
48 

-.. 
100 
8 

.... 
26 
--
.... 
OW ••• 

6 
--
15 
20 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA BP 
AA BP 
AA BP 
AA BP 
AA 
AA 

4052 
4100 
4081 
4114 
4052 
4118 
4084 
4083 
4057 
4054 
4026 
4015 

..--
235 
216 
--.. 
199 
144 
176 
197 
162 
178 
---
202 

L P 
L P 

L P 
L P 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L F 
L P 

w 

03N-07E-
09BBB 1 
148138 1 
29DAB 1 
29DCA 1 
31BCB 1 
31BDC 1 
31CAB 1 
32BAA 1 
33DDC 1 

BEHRENDT,E.J. 
HAMMOND,H.E. 
SANDERS,W.V. 
SANDERS,W.V, 
ETLING,L.D. 
ETLING,L.D. 
GOWDY,B.R. 
IVIE,C.E. 
STOKES,A.L. 

1915 
1906 
1955 
1956 
1967 
1967 
1967 
1955 
........ 

61 0 
296 1 
210 6 
192 3 
210 6 
210 6 
202 6 
189 6 
190 1 

U 
S 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

6 
5 
12 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

29 A 
191 A 
151 G 
137 G 
170 G 
160 G 
152 G 
137 A 
136 A 

1-72 
1-71 
9-55 
2-56 
2-67 
3-67 
2-67 
1-72 
1-72 

...... 
350 R 
350 R 
830 R 
950 R 
1380 R 
380 0 
--.. 

---
---
110 
50 
20 
24 
6 
30 

...... 

WO •IIP 

--
8 
8 

41 
48 
46 
10 
--

AA 
BP 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3965 
3992 
3980 
3970 
4010 
4007 
4008 
3967 
3944 

.90 
_. 

........ 
184 
208 
212 
---
”-
...... 

F 
L F 
L P 
L P 
L P 

F 

03N--08E-
02ABB 1 
14DDB 1 

MC BRIDE,R.C. 
GOWDY,B. 

----
1966 

253 0 
260 6 

S 
S 

5 
6 

113 A 
210 F 

1-68 
1-67 

--- BP 
AA 

3863 
3845 

......... 
235 L P 

031,4-.09E.-
02AAD 1 
13ABB 1 
15CBC 1 
15CBD 1 
23CBA 1 
23CBD 1 

MC CRACKEN,J. 
HANES,R. 
HANES,H.S. 
HANES,H.S. 
HANES,R. 
HANES,R. 

........ 
----
----
1965 
1968 
1969 

291 1 
375 3 
256 6 
290 6 
370 6 
360 6 

U 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

5 
16 
-.., 
16 
16 
14 

227 A 
194 A 
229 A 
215 F 
215 G 
219 G 

1-71 
1-72 
1-72 
1-67 
----
---

---
238 2 
---
850 R 
200 R 
190 R 

---. 
240 
...... 
24 
48 
48 

--
2 

--

2 
2 

BP 
BP 
BP 
BP 
AA BP 
BP 

3709 
3693 
3772 
3770 
3734 
3737 

.... 
180 
---. 
210 
240 
...,... 

L 
F 

L P 
L P 
L P 

041,4-.01E-
098DB 1 
32DDC 1 

REGNIER,L. 
PERKY,A.L. 1919 

26 0 
57 1 

S 
S 

06 
12 

21 A 
24 A 

1-72 
1-71 

•••••••• ••••1.410 41lb All• 

411•010 

BC 
BB 

4445 
4630 ••••1111V,M, 0 

04N-02E-
28BBD 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE 126 1 S 79 A 1-72 BB 4433 .••••••• 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER . DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-03E-
1OADA 1 GAYLOR,R.H. ---- 266 1 I 16 153 A 1-72 --- -- BB 4350 - - -
11AAA 1 GAYLOR 1952 235 6 I 14 85 B 3-53 600 R --- BQ 4273 - - -
14ADC 1 BRUMME,H. 1952 265 6 I 14 70 G --52 300 R --- 2 BQ 4306 
22CCC 1 MOORE,C.R. ---- 66 0 S 4 29 A 1-72 -- BB 4294 - - -

0404&... 
23BBB 1 
26BCB 1 

ADEE,M.M. 
WILSON,R.O. 

1910 
1957 

116 0 S 
I 

5 
16 

97 A 
218 A 

1-72 
1-72 480 2 

---
C53 

.... 
9 

AA 
RN 

4310 
4286 

---
185 L 

Q 

290AB 1 SCHULTZ-DIXON 1965 190 3 S 6 183 G 5-65 --- ...... AA BB 4315 189 L P 
34DCA 1 BAKER,E.D. 1968 259 6 I 16 145 F 1-67 --- --- -- AA BC 4270 215 L P 
36AAC 1 PETERS,R. 1966 220 3 I 16 181 A 1-72 500 R 8 17 AA 4223 208 L 

04N ..D05E.... 
15AAD 1 BOHN,R.M. ---- 131 0 S -.. 104 B 7-56 --- ••• MI. AA 4182 ........ 
15BBB 1 SCHNEIDER,M. .......... 215 1 S 5 121 A 1-72 --. --- .... BC 4208 ......... P 0 
24AAA 1 ETLING,C. 1963 305 6 I -- 173 G 7-64 770 2 --- -- AA BP 4129 238 L .P 
24DBB 1 ETLING,C.G. 1966 244 6 I 16 186 A 1-72 500 R 720 AA BP 4133 230 L P 
25DDC 1 HALE,E. 1971 282 6 I 16 170 G 3-71 800 R --- M. OM AA 4131 282 L P 
29DCC 1 DRENNAN,C. 1965 230 6 I -- 180 G 4-65 700 R ......... AA 4204 228 L 
30DBD 1 BARNES ....... --- I 16 163 A 1-67 700 2 ...... AA 4210 ........ 
31CCD 1 CAREY,R.V. ---- 242 1 I 16 185 A 1-72 ....... .... AA 4213 ........ 
32AAA 1 BARNES,J.H. 1954 228 6 I 12 183 A 1-72 250 2 --- OOP .i• AA 4207 ....D.. P 
33DDC 1 
36ACB 1 

BARNES,J.W. 
OAY,R.W. 

----
1965 

252 1 
285 3 

I 
I 

16 
16 

185 A 
178 A 

1-72 
1-72 

---
930 2 

---
18 

--
24 

AA 
AA BP 

4180 
4135 

7. 
271 L P 

36CBB 1 RIGGS,C.R. 1963 288 6 I 16 150 G 9-63 1100 R 30 20 AA 4145 269 L 

04N-06E-
02ABB 1 ATKINS,J. 1966 268 6 I 16 212 A 1-72 700 R 36 35 AA 4088 264 L P 
02CDB 1 SELLARS,E. ........ 214 0 S 5 206 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4088 230 
07DAD 1 EMBRY,O.E. 1965 253 6 I 16 183 G 8-65 300 R 8 5 AA RN 4124 238 4 P 
07DDD 1 EMBRY,O.G. 1965 217 0 I 14 191 A 1-72 300 R 8 8 AA BP 4118 2.1. 0 L P 
09ACB 1 OUTHLER,R.C. 1966 288 6 I 8 204 A 1-71 950 2 --- 10 OM AA 4104 281 L P 
09CAB 1 SELLARStR. --- ....... I 4/, ••• 

'...”. ---- 390 2 --- Me. •M, AA 4107 -...-
09DCC 1 KING,G. 1967 280 6 I 16 180 G 3-67 400 R --- OW 40 AA 4102 L P 
1OCBB 1 FAIRCHILD,C. 1966 260 6 I 16 175 G 7-66 410 2 24 5 AA 4093 ...-... P 
14888 1 
15BCB 1 

BURROW,L. 
CRABTREE,R.P. 

1964 
1967 

248 6 
275 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

148 G 
150 G 

8-64 
3-67 

1000 R 
550 R 

---
48 

..... 
5 

AA 
AA 

4071 
4086 

243 
264 

4 P 
L. P 

1580D 1 CRABTREE,R.P. 1966 270 6 I 16 160 G 3-66 700 R 48 8 AA 4077 260 L P 
17BAA 1 CANNON,P. 1964 280 6 I 16 120 G 9-64 210 2 --- -- AA 4110 273 L P 
17CDC 1 CANNON,P. 1964 282 1 I 16 215 A 2-72 1200 R 36 23 AA 4112 --- L P 
17DCB 1 
18DCC 1 

CANNON,P. 
HAMMOND,H.F. 

1965 
...D.... 

280 6 
286 1 

,I 
I 

16 
16 

120 G 
222 A 

4-65 
1-72 

1000 R 
540 2 

24 
192 

16 
7 

AA 
AA 

4112 
4113 

........ 

....” 
L P 



��
�

� �
�

� �
�

� �
� �
�

� �
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

� �
� �
�
� �
�
�

� �
�
�
�
�
�
�
�  

�
�
�

CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-06E-
18DCD 1 HAMMAND,G. ---- I -- --- ---- 590 2 --- OW •Mb AA 4110 ---
I9ADD 1 REDWINE,P. --- I -- 170 F 2-65 900 2 10 AA 4118 
19DCB 1 FOREMAN,T.A. ---- 240 1 I 16 203 A 1-67 450 2 -- AA 4118 ..--
2OBBD 1 CANNON,P. 1964 310 6 I 16 130 G 4-64 1200 R 72 30 AA 4121 --- L P 
21ABB 1 FAIRCHILD,C. 1966 254 6 I 16 146 G 1-66 1000 R 24 13 AA 4084 253 L P 
21888 1 FAIRCHILD"J.E. 1964 277 6 1 16 150 B 9-64 750 2 4 11 AA 4093 277 L P 
2ICCD 1 FAIRCHILD,F.L. 1964 308 6 I 16 170 A 1-71 850 R 24 40 AA 4083 290 L P 
21DCC 1 KING,G. 1964 279 6 I ••• MO 139 G 11-64 950 R --- 45 AA 4078 279 L 
22ABB 1 KING,G. 1966 285 6 I 16 135 G 1-66 1020 2 4 24 AA 4068 268 L P 
228C8 1 FAIRCHILD,C. 1965 293 6 I 16 130 G 8-65 750 R 24 6 AA 4077 282 4 P 
23AAB 1 CAREY,S. 1968 220 6 I 16 110 G 11-68 700 R 72 7 AA 4048 220 L F 
23AB8 1 CAREY,V. 1968 200 6 I 16 110 G 11-68 400 R 48 5 AA 4051 194 L F 
22CB8 1 BARNES,S.P. 1965 283 6 I 16 172 A 1-72 1000 R 6 14 AA 4071 273 L F 
238AB 1 MARBLE,P.K. ---- 227 1 I 16 144 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 4053 ---
23888 1 MARBLEtK. ---- --- I -- --- ---- 690 2 --- -- AA 4061 --.. 
23CCB 1 JANKOWSKI+J. 1966 213 6 I 16 119 G 3-66 700 R 120 9 AA 4057 207 L P 

w v, 
24CCB 1 
25BBC 1 
25DB8 1 

JANKOWSKI,J. 
RIGGS9C.9. 
FLOYD,A. 

1966 
----
1944 

230 6 
193 1 
303 6 

I 
I 
S 

--
12 
5 

150 G 
123 A 
110 B 

3-66 
1-72 
7-55 

1000 R 
---
---

120 
---
---

20 
--
.. AP 

AA 
AA 
AA 

4040 
4039 
4018 

230 
---
---

L P 

26CBC 1 POWELSON,E. 1966 207 6 I 16 133 A 1-72 500 R 24 8 AA 4055 204 L P 
26CC6 1 POWELSON,E. 1966 205 6 I 16 105 G 7-66 700 R 24 12 AA 4055 204 L 
278BA 1 FAIRCHILD'W. 1964 280 6 I 16 114 G 8-64 930 2 36 7 AA 4071 --- P 
29ADA 1 GRAHAM,R.O. ---- 137 1 S -- 135 A 1-67 --- --- -- AA 4089 
28CCD 1 CANNON,P. 1966 315 6 I 16 110 G 4-66 1100 R 54 12 AA 4088 312 L P 
28DBC 1 TAYLOR,P. ---- --- I -- 125 G 4-65 1060 2 4 16 AA 4078 ---
3IABB 1 HARVEY,J.D. 1963 310 3 I 16 140 G 10-63 850 R 72 14 AA 4132 307 L P 
30DCC 1 KRAFT,J. ----, 276 1 I 16 179 A 1-71 930 2 A -- AA 4126 
32DC8 1 HARVEY,J.D. 1763 314 6 I 16 105 G 7-63 1500 R 24 17 AA 4112 312 L P 
33038 1 CANNON,P. 1966 315 6 I 16 120 G 4-66 1100 R 54 14 AA 4078 L P 
35BCC 1 PAYNE,E.W. 1965 197 6 I -- 105 G 3-65 500 2 72 8 AA 4059 --- P 
35CBC 1 PAYNE,E.W. 1965 192 6 I 16 133 A 1-71 288 2 48 7 AA 4058 --- P 

04N-07E-
OIDAA 1 NEFF,R.B. ---- 271 1 I 16 190 A 1-71 --- --- -- AA 3952 ---
03BBB 1 STAFFORD BROS. 1955 250 6 I 16 150 G 8-59 250 R 24 5 AA 3992 --- P 

03BCB 1 STAFFORD.L.J. 1965 250 3 I .0 ad. 160 G 2-65 400 R 40 -- AA 3993 248 L F 
03BBD 1 STAFFORD'C. 1954 250 6 I 16 180 G --54 600 R 30 15 AA 39.90 
03CBA 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1964 265 3 I -- 196 A 1-72 400 R 36 -- AA 3986 248 
04BCC 1 BOHN,R. ---- 254 1 I .• MP 227 A 1-72 --- AA 4033 
04CBC 1 HOMMERT,G. 1966 272 6 I 16 206 G 5-66 1200 R 6 41 AA 4028 433 L P 
05BBC 1 MOBRAY,G. 1964 304 6 1 16 190 G 4-64 785 2 •••• OW AA 4061. 315 L 0 
05CBA 1 MCLEAN,K. 1965 310 6 I 16 230 G 8-65 510 2 -- AA 4055 291 L P 
06ABA 1 MOBRAY,G. ---- 320 3 .I 16 210 G ---- 420 2 --- -- AA 4064 310 
07ABB 1 FRONING,H.J. 1964 253 6 I 18 206 A 1-72 --- -- AA 4049 W...411• .10 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04W•07E-
06DAA 1 DENCKER,G.N. 1965 312 6 I 16 214 G 5-65 500 R 10 7 AA 4057 310 L F 
06DAB 1 DENCKER,G.N. 1965 290 6 I 16 200 G 7-65 600 R 72 11 AA 4059 284 L P 
07DBB 1 POTTER,D.E. 1966 240 6 I 15 162 G 11-66 575 2 --- -- AA 4040 234 L P 
O8ABC 1 MOBRAY,G. 1964 270 6 I 16 170 G 5-64 1000 R --- 20 AA 4029 268 L 
OBBAA 1 FRONING,H.J. 1964 301 6 I 18 180 G 8-64 --.. --- .... AA 4031 —..— P 
O8BDD 1 FRONING,H.J. 1968 291 6 I 16 180 G 12-68 ---

---
-- AA 4031 ...... P 

08DBC 1 HAMMONTREE,D. 1957 245 6 I 16 168 G 2-57 1200 R 12 29 AA 4030 245 L 0 
09AAB 1 FRONING,H.J. ---- 230 6 I 16 180 G ---- 500 R --- .... AA 4004 ....... _ P 
09BBC 1 WALKER,W.M. 1964 284 6 I 16 156 G 10-64 1000 R 10 15 AA 4019 280 L P 
09CBB 1 HAMMONTREE,R.E. ---- 238 1 I 16 198 A 1-72 --- --- .... AA 4014 —.... 
11BAC 1 HUNT,C. 1967 240 6 I 16 155 G 5-67 600 R 20 8 AA 3963 238 L P 
12CDD 1 CITY OF KEYES ---- 199 6 P 14 --- NO ft. ..M. ••• 100 R 20 9 AA 3944 ....... F 0 
14ACC 1 HAMMONTREE,M. 1965 236. 6 I 16 137 G 3-65 700 R 30 8 AA 3968 22,8 L P 
14BDD 1 HAMMONTREE,M. 1966 245 6 I 16 137 G 10-66 550 R 12 6 AA 3968 226 L F 
14BCB 1 SUMP MCLEAN ----- 230 6 I ••• ..• 150 F 6-65 1220 2 4 55 AA 3983 ---
14CAB 1 FRONING,H.J. 1964 240 6 I 18 126 G 3-64 -- --- -- AA 3972 ........, P 
14CBB 1 FRONING,H.J. 1964 235 1 I 16 160 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3978 

w cr, 15BBC 1 
16ACC 1 

HICKMAN,J.T. 
SPRADLIN,W.H. 

----
----

248 1 
204 1 

I 
I 

16 
16 

150 A 
139 A 

1-72 
1-72 

---
---

-- AA 
AA 

3987 
3985 41•,•••••• 

16BCC 1 SINDER,G.H. 1957 218 6 I 16 135 G 1-58 900 R 28 12 AA 4001 --- P Q 
18CBB 1 FRONING,H.J. 1965 229 1 I 16 171 A 1-72 --- .... AA 4041 --- P 
32DAB 1 KRILL,K.H. 1965 136 6 I 13 83 G 10-65 --- --- -- AA 3989 133 L P 
320BB 1 KRILL,K.H. 1965 156 6 I 16 84 A 1-72 310 2 --- ..... AA 3992 135 L P 

04N-08E-
02BBA 1 MCCOY,H.E. ---- 427 6 U -- 190 G 7-59 100 R 100 5 BP 3888 ---
03BAA 1 BUREAU OF MINES 1959 282 6 N 16 170 G 7-59 177 2 12 3 AA BP 3887 243 4 F. 
03BBA 1 BUREAU OF MINES 1959 315 6 N 16 170 G 7-59 390 2 12 8 AA BP 3889 251 L F 
03888 1 BUREAU OF MINES 1959 282 6 N 16 170 G 7-59 363 2 12 6 AA 8P 3891 248 L F 
05AAB 1 WILMARTH,C.A. ---- 334 1 I 16 183 A 1-71 --- --- -- AA 3912 ---
05AAB 1 HANES,O.R. 1956 405 6 I 16 180 G 5-56 308 2 --- -- AA 3912 --- P 
()BACA 1 HARRIMAN,L.F. 1964 206 6 S 5 180 F 1-67 --- --- -- AA 3895 192 L F 
24DCD 1 WIGGINS WILSON 1965 360 6 — 7 160 F 1-67 .... BP 3837 86 L P 

04W-09E-
04DCC 1 
11ADA 1 

SPRADLIN,W.H. 
SPRADLIN,W.H. 268 1 S 

228 A 
221 A 

1-71 
1-72 — — --

BP 
BP 

3802 
3736 

— — 

051401E-
02DCB 1 ROBERTS,W.M. 28 1 H 5 24 A 1-72 --- --- .... BN 4250 .M., 41111.4110 

07CCC 1 
07CCC 2 

WIGGINS?G. 
WIGGINS,G. 

1950 
1950 

46 0 
69 6 

j 
I 

15 
15 

9 B 
11 B 

1-72 
3-53 

--- ---
--

OA 
OA 

4330 
4330 — — 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


WELL 
LOCATION 

. OWNER 
OR 

USER 
YEAR 

DRILLED 
WELL 
DEPTH 

WATER WELL 
USE DIAMETER 

DEPTH 
TO 
WATER 

DATE 
MEASURED 

WELL 
YIELD 

HOURS 
PUMPED 

SPECIFIC 
CAPACITY AQUIFERS 

ALTITUDE 
OF LAND 
SURFACE 

DEPTH 
TO 

BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-01E-
16BCD 1 KOHLER,W. 77 1 U 5 32 A 1-72 BN 4350 0 0 

05N-02E-
30CCC 1 ROBERTStW.M. 15 1 U 24 11 A 1-72 BC 4310 X 

05N-04E-
OIDCC 1 
03BBB 1 

KOHLER,E.J. 
GAYLER,R.S. 

----
1964 

255 6 
29 6 

I 
I 

16 
22 

205 G 
22 G 

1-54 
2-64 

1120 R 
700 R 

---
12 

--
175 

BP OA 
OA 

3934 
3990 

0 

05N-05E-
04CBD 1 
09ABA 1 

EILAND,D.C. 1950 
U.S. GOVERNMENT 1946 

42 6 
10 1 

I 
U 

42 
1 

9 G 
6 A 

6-55 
1-72 

120 2 
---

---
--

OA 
OA 

3875 
3862 - - -

P 
S 

05N-06E-
09CDD 1 BURNETT,R. 25 1 S 5 12 A 1-72 BP 3840 

05N-07E-
24CBB 1 
24CBC 1 
30DBB 1 
31DCC 1 
32CBB 1 
35CCB 1 

LOWREY,H.G. 
LOWREY,H.G. 
MOBRAY,G. 
MABRAY,G.L. 
HUGHES,V. 
SPRADLIN,W.H. 

1969 
1968 
1965 
1965 
1965 
1965 

316 6 
324 6 
315 3 
308 6 
281 6 
360 6 

I 
I 
U 
I 
I 
I 

16 
16 
.N0 00 

16 
16 
16 

260 G 
260 G 
170 F 
218 G 
216 G 
204 A 

2-69 
12-68 
1-67 
9-65 
12-65 
1-71 

300 R 
400 R 
---
700 R 
620 2 
550 R 

36 
36 

---
30 

---
48 

10 
8 
--
13 
--
14 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3984 
3984 
4000 
4065 
4055 
3981 

311 
320 
311 
---
279 
358 

L P 
L P 
L 

P 
L P 
L P 

05N-08E-
12DAC 1 
32CBB 1 

HARRIMAN,A.L. 
HAAR,G. 

1965 
1967 

215 6 
280 6 

S 
I 

5 
16 

175 F 
183 G 

1-67 
5-67 

10 0 
750 R 

---
24 

--
37 

AA 
AA 

3785 
3929 

---
269 

L P 
L P 

05N-09E-
02CDB 1 
05AAA 1 
22ABA 1 
33ACD 1 
36CBC 1 

TALBERT,H.L. 
ATKINS,J. 
SCHNAUFER,W.H. 
SPRADLIN,W.H. 
JORDEN*J.E. 

1964 
----
1926 
1966 
----

370 6 
227 0 
239 1 
322 3 
316 1 

I 
U 
S 
U 
I 

16 
4 
8 
5 
16 

240 G 
178 A 
191 A 
230 F 
209 A 

8-64 
1-72 
1-72 
1-67 
1-72 

530 2 --- AA 
AA 
AA 
BP 
BP 

3775 
3746 
3756 
3782 
3736 

368 
320 
7,-!.. 
150 
-...-

L F 

0 
L P 

06N-01E-
07DCA 1 TUCKER,R.T. 111••••• 33 6 

• 
S 22 A 1-72 - - - - - - - BP 4403 .111.•••••• 
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CIMARRON COUNTY 


. OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARK! 

06N....01E-
17BAD 1 TUCKER,R.T. 1954 67 1 I 16 30 A 1-72 250 R 4 25 OA 4372 F 
17BBA 1 TUCKER,R.T. 1952 35 6 I 12 22 G 7-59 125 R 100 13 OA 4375 F 
17BBA ? TUCKER,R.T. 1951 35 6 I 12 16 G 2-52 300 R 5 21 OA 4375 IRO .11.410 F 
17CAA 1 TUCKER,F.V. 1953 --- I 18 20 G 9-53 500 R 8 33 OA 4363 F 
17CAA 2 TUCKER,F.V. 1952 37 6 I 18 21 G 3-52 500 R 3 50 OA 4363 F 
20ACC 1 WIGGENS,J.M. ---- 150 1 I 10 25 A 1-72 --- ......... —.. BP 4336 IND1••111 

06N-02E-
22BCA 1 CIMARRON TRUST ---- 52 1 H 24 A 1-67 BN 4223 411,0•10011, 

06N-03E-
14BCD 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE ---- 14 1 S 45 14 A 1-72 --- -- BB 4205 
26CBB 2 BROOKHART,C. ---- 13 1 I 27 8 A 1-72 ........ -- BC 4105 — — 
33ACA 1 BROOKHARTeC. ---- 21 0 H 8 16 A 1-72 ..... BC 4100 

06*-04E-
18BBB 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE ---- 83 0 S 5 71 A. 1-72 --- -- BB 4235 ---
24ADD 1 TAPP,E.P. 1890 17 1 U 36 25 A 1-72 ....... —.. BC 4000 --- X 

06N-05E-
21BAC 1 GAYLERtR.S. ---- 74 1 U -- 31 A 1-68 -- BN 4005 X 
31DDB 1 KOHLER.R.E. 1931 25 1 S 5 15 A 1-72 --- --- -- OA 3908 MIN MOON 

06N.-06E.• 
15DCC 1 CRABTREE,R.P. da. MO MD 33 0 S 6 13 A 1-67 AA 3866 Oa 41M•III 

31CBB 2 STATE OF OKLA. ••• .1.4•11, OP SO A BP 3850 

06N-07E 
24BAC 1 TRIPLE W. CO. MP •••••• 17 0 S 7 A 1-72 OA 3679 
30DCC 1 TRIPLE W. CO. ••••••••• 15 0 S 10 A 1-72 4•10 4M. OA 3755 4111•01.01111 

06N-08E-
28CAB 1 STAFFORD,L.J. 1966 350 6 I 16 225 A 1-72 1200 R 36 60 AA 3851 331 L P 
29BDC 1 STAFFORD, L. J. 1966 325 6 I 16 170 A 1-72 1200 R 36 60 AA 3814 313 L F 
33ABC 1 HINDS,C. 1969. 385 6 I 16 275 G 3-69 1200 R 24 40 AA 390.8 385 L F 
33CAA 1 HINDS,C. 1968 379 6 I 16 270 G 12-68 1100 R 36 37 AA 3905 379 L F 

• 

06N-09E-

22BDB 1 FRY, D. 1969 300 6 I 10 200 G 5-69 1500 R 30 50 AA 3736 296 L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

01S-10E-
02BBB 1 PACK,G. ---- 168 0 S 5 161 A 1-72 ••• MO AA 

015-11E-
03AAA 1 BARKER,C.E. 157 0 S -- 124 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 

01S-15E-
06BAB 1 LANCE,D.M. 1954 274 6 I 16 203 G 12-54 1000 R 24 45 AA 3204 F 0 

01S-16E-
06AAA 1 LEE,R.E. 240 A 1-72 AA 3114 - -

w 
mr, 

01N-10E-
04ACC 1 
04DCC 1 
08ACC 1 
09ACC 1 
09CAD 1 
09C8C 1 
12DCD 1 
15BCB 1 
26BAA 1 
28AAC 1 
28BCB 1 
32CBA 1 
33DB8 1 

HAYWORTHtE.M. 
RUSSELL,L.J. 
GUM,B. 
RUSSELL,L.J. 
LESLIE,M. 
LESLIE,M. 
DENCKERO. 
WORLEY,M. 
KRULL,H.M. 
HARLAND,P.O. 
WORLEY,R 
PALMER,P. 
BABER,F.O. 

1964 
1965 
1954 
1965 
1966 
1965 
1964 
1965 
----
1967 
1955 
1955 
1966 

317 6 
286 6 
355 6 
346 6 
350 6 
360 6 
352 3 
382 6 
172 0 
433 6 
448 6 
415 6 
283 1 

I 
1 
I 
I 
I 
1 
I 
I 
S 
I 
I 
I 
I 

16 
16 
28 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
4 
16 
16 
16 
16 

193 A 
170 G 
195 A 
170 G 
180 G 
197 A 
154 A 
184 A 
177 A 
170 G 
120 G 
247 A 
228 A 

1-72 
7-65 
12-54 
7-65 
4-66 
1-72 
1-72 
1-72 
1-72 
6-67 
8-59 
1-72 
1-72 

1050 R 
---
1000 R 
---
1378 R 
1000 R 
970 R 
1400 R 
---
1200 R 
1100 R 
---
---

24 
---
36 

---
8 
12 
24 
6 

---
8 

---
---

12 
--
29 
--
17 
100 
9 
23 
--
12 
14 
••• ••• 

--

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

----

3632 

----
3610 

----
----
3621 
3663 
----

317 
340 
---
345 
350 
360 
352 
370 
---
440 
---

L P 
L P 

F. 
L F 
L F 
L F 
L P 
L F 

L F 
F 
F 

01N-11E-
038BB 1 
04ABB 1 
05ACC 1 
05CBB 1 
22DDC 1 
26C8B 1 
27CCC 1 
27DCC 1 
28DCB 1 
33ACC 1 
33CCD 1 
348AC 1 
34DAD 1 

MCDANIEL,G.W. 
MC DANIEL,G.W. 
HAMBY,S.W. 
ADAMStO.B. 
GAILLARD,G.E. 
INGLE,J.S. 
BERGNER,G. 
INGLE,J.S. 
BERGNER,J.C. 
BERGNER,J.C. 
BULLARD,V.E. 
INGLEt4.S. 
BARKER,C.E. 

1957 
1964 
1967 
----
----
1963 
1963 
1954 
1966 
1954 
1954 
1964 
1907 

325 6 
308 6 
300 6 
309 1 
122 0 
316 6 
375 6 
325 6 
405 6 
306 6 
281 6 
368 6 
134 0 

I 
I 
I 
I 
S 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

,I 
H 

16 
16 
16 
16 
4 

--
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
3 

132 G 
141 G 
150 G 
158 A 
116 A 
120 A 
133 G 
130 G 
150 G 
130 G 
130 G 
---
125 A 

1-57 
7-64 
10-67 
1-72 
1-72 
1-72 
5-63 
3-55 
7-66 
2-54 
3-54 
----
1-68 

1225 R 
1350 R 
1500 R 
---
---
1500 R 
970 2 
---
1000 R 
880 2 
700 R 
1000 R 
---

30 
24 
1 

---
---
24 
76 

---
3 

---
8 
24 

11 
14 
42 
WO •••• 

--
10 
17 
--
7 

...... 
10 
11 
--

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

----

----
”--
----

---
300 
295 
---
---
316 
---
328 

---

L F 
L F 
L F 

L F 
F 

L F 
F 
P 
F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 

WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE: WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 


LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 


01N-12E-

05CDB 1 BAUGH.R. -- 151 3 S - 81 G. 1-53 --- ...... OA 

05DDA I AYCOCK.G.L. 32 0 U 3 21 A 1-67 --- OA - -

08AAC 1 AYCOCK,G.L. 1959 200 6 I 16 35 A 1-72 1500 R AA
Okir Mb 

O8DCD I CRISMON,G.A. --- 104 0 S 5 82 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA - -
11DBB 1 NICHOLS.E.L. ---- 222 0 H -- 242 A . 1-72 --- AA •••••••10 

11DBB 2 NICHOLS.J.L. 1954 420 6 I 16 220 G 8-59 1000 R --- - - AA 420 L F 
14AAA 1 JONES,E. 1950 400 6 I 16 200 G 5-54 1000 R 36 33 AA L F 
19CDD 1 NICHOLS,E.L. ---,- 104 0 S 5 93 A 1-72 -- --- -- AA 
24BCC- 1 HARLAND.E. --•••• 245 3 S 6 208 G ---- --- --- -- AA 
28DDD 1 ADAMS,O.B. 1967 450 6 I 18 190 D 5-67 1500 R 10 10 AA 530 L FMID ••• •10 ••• 

---- ••••• 


35BDD 1 HARLAND,O.A. 1948 386 6 U 7 192 A 1-72 --- --- ..... AA 

320DC 1 WESTERN GAS CO. 1963 440 6 N -- 208 G --- -- AA Mame...ONO* 

O1N-13E-

01BBB 1 NELSON,D.L. 1964 335 6 I 16 141 G 11-64 875 R 3 20 AA 331 L F 

01BCB ? CHILDRESS,W.B. 1964 310 6 I 16 163 A 1-72 875 R 3 11 AA 302 L F 


o O1CAC 1 WACKER.H. 1966 338 6 I 13 154 G 5-66 600 R 24 4 AA 340 L F 

OIDAA 1 WACKER,H. 1966 320 6 I 13 136 G 6-66 800 R 6 5 AA 310 L F 

02ABC 1 WALDEAN,C.C. 1959 315 6 I 24 -- ---- 850 R -- -- AA --- F 

04CBC 1 BECKER•P. 1964 360 6 I 16 164 G 3-64 1250 R 48 27 AA ---- 354 L F 

09BAD 1 NOBLE,D. 1955 327 6 I 16 155 G 8-55 950 R 2 26 AA --- L G 

10BCB 1 NOBLE,D. 1964 402 6 I 16 166 A 1-72 1000 R 48 7 AA ---- 395 L F 

22AAD 1 COOKSEY.O.R. ---- 60 0 H -- 52 A 1-68 --.. --- -- AA ---- ---

24DCD 1 ALEXANDER,H. 1966 360 6 I 16 170 G 5-66 1000 R 3 20 AA --- L G 

26DBB 1 HITCH,H.C. 324 0 U 5 160 A 1-72 -- --- -- AA --- P 

29DCC 1 WACKER,D. 1966 420 6 U -- 160 G 5-66 --- AA ---- 370 L 


01N-14E-

10BDD 1 LONG,D. -- 211 0 S_5 78 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 

24DCC 1 ALEXANDER,H. 1966 360 6 I 16 170 G 5-66 1000 R 3 20 AA 
 3180 L F 


.1111..11M.M.30CAB I ALEXANDER,H. 1966 360 6 I 16 170 G 5-66 1000 R 5 25 AA ---- F 

•••••=1.•••31CBB 1 FITZGERALD.A. 1965 319 1 I -- 211 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 


01N-15E-

01BDC 1 HITCH,H.C. 1952 280 6 I 16 60 G 7-53 800 R 8 10 AA 2924 260 
 L P 

06BAD 1 DOUGLAS,C. 1936 20 0 I 28 15 A 1-68 150 R B 50 OA 2995 --- W 

19BBB 1 HOBBS,V.L. 1955 322 6 I 16 173 A 1-72 1000 R 30 11 AA 3164 -....- F 

19DAA 1 REUST,C.W. 1964 365 6 I 16 173 A 1-72 1200 R 72 26 AA 3154 361 L F 

27CCB 1 VANTINE.M. 1947 133 6 S 6 78 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3023 ---
 L 

30CBB 1 BACKUS,R.L. 1967 345 6 I 16 180 G 3-67 900 R 4 7 AA 3178 330 L F 

31BDC 1 BACKUS,R.L. 1966 313 6 I 12 186 G 3-66 600 R 4 7 AA 3191 300 F 

32CBB 1 DAVISS'ANFORD 1965 333 6 'If 16 205 A 1-72 700 R B 6 AA 3180 360 L 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 

WELL OR * YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 


LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMAPKC 


01N-16F-

06RBC 1 HITCH,H.C. 1950 215 6 I 30 60 G 9-50 800 R 12 11 AA 2938 200 L F 0 

06CCR 1 HITCH,H.C. 1963 195 6 I 16 12 G 6-63 1400 R 6 10 AA 2895 --- L 6 

22ACD 1 NASH,L.L. 1965 530 6 I 16 185 G 9-65 1000 R 48 10 AA 3068 515 L F 

23ABC 1 RHOADS,J.W. 1964 425 6 I 16 206 A 1-72 950 R 36 6 AA 3057 425 L F 

22CAA I HITCH,H.C. 1963 480 6 I 16 180 G 1-63 900 R 4 6 AA 3074 454 L F 

23CAA 1 HITCH,C.W. 1966 420 6 I 16 175 G 2-66 1000 R 6 9 AA 3056 409 L F 


AA .........
25CCC 1 MCCLENDGAN,D. 1955 295 6 I 16 175 G 1-56 545 R 50 4 3061 L F 

27ACC 1 HITCH,H.C. ---- 344 3 I -- 205 F 1-66 --- --- -- AA 3089 --- L 

27CBB 1 LOGSDEN,B. 1964 394 6 I 16 190 G 8-64 1250 R 2 104 AA 3102 --- F 

28ACD 1 HITCH,H.C. 1950 342 6 I 16 190 G 9-50 1000 R 12 56 AA 3108 L F 

30BAA 1 HITCH,R.L. 1966 412 6 I 16 195 G 6-66 1150 R 24 19 AA 3098 408 L F 

30CAB 1 HITCH,R.L. 1955 340 6 I 16 187 G 4-55 2100 R 24 68 AA 3103 --- L P 

31CAA 1 HITCH,G.C. 1955 413 I 16 200 G 4-55 800 R 24 8 AA 3113 --- F 0 

31CDA 1 HITCH,G.C. 1955 510 6 I 16 201 G 2-55 1000 R 36 10 AA 3118 510 L F 

32CCA 1 LEE,R.E. 1963 330 6 I 16 199 G 10-63 1200 R 10 33 AA 3113 --- L G 

33BAA 1 PRICE,M.H. 1953 330 6 I 16 202 G 7-53 1000 R 8 20 AA 3100 L F 

34ARB 1 TIMMONS,H.S.. 1964 425 6 I 16 213 G 5-64 1200 R 35 60 AA 3090 L F 


.P.-, 34B8A 1 LOGSDEN,B. 1953 360 6 I 16 200 G 8-59 1000 R 24 71 AA 3094 --- L F
E 

34BCA 1 LOGSDEN,B 1954 325 6 I 16 200 G 12-54 1000 R 24 25 AA 3087 --- P 

35CCC 1 C.R.I.P. ---- 482 3 N --. 175 F 1-66 --- --- -- AA 3079 335 L 

36DB8 1 OKLAHOMA, STATE ---- 198 0 U 5 196 A 1-72 --- ---. -- AA 3062 


01N-.17E-
OICBC I ARNOLD,J. 1957 475 6 I 16 131 A 1-72 600 2 --- 4 AA 2922 470 L F 0 
1OCCC 1 MILLER,C. ---- 180 6 S 4 144 A 1-72 AA 2974 
13DDD 1 LEWIS,S.F. 1915 75 0 H 5 39 A 1-68 --- -- AA 2848 - -
19CCC 1 WAGNERtG-G. 1952 365 6 I 16 176 A 1-72 245 2 240 4 AA 3038 L F 
22DDD 1 INGLES,B. 1949 202 6 S OP .• 30 F 1-66 --- -- AA 2895 - - L 

--- ....- --- 01.01••.•25AAA 1 WILKINS,C.L. ---- S 38 A 1-68 --- -- OA 2825 

30ABC 1 
30ACC 1 

WAGNER,R. 
WAGNER,R. 

350 5 
365 5 

I 
I --

169 A 
167 A 

3-71 
3-71 

155 2 
360 2 

24 
24 

2 
4 

AA 
AA 

3033 
3032 

30DRR 1 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1970 363 0 U 2 165 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3030 365 L S 
34ABD 1 ATKINS,A.P. ---- 157 6 S -- 80 G ---- ......... AA 2872 
36CBA 1 OKLAHOMA,STATE ---- --- S 111 A 1-72 --- AA 2936 ONO ea. ••• 

01N-18E-
03DDD 1 ROSS,C. 16 0 S 5 7 A 1-72 --- OA 2710 
10ABA 1 ROSS,C. ---- 15 0 S ... 14 A 1-71 --- -- OA 2725 L 
13CDC 1 GIBSON,A.W. 1939 27 0 I 20 12 A 1-72 350 R 12 21 OA 2698 --- L F 
14DDC 1 JOHNSON,P. 1939 42 6 U -- 8 G ---- --- OA 2700 42 L 0 
18ADC 1 BANKS,W.L. 1966 200 3 I 16 27 G 7-66 600 R --- -- OA 2794 185 L F 
18ADD 1 DICKSON,E.V. 1952 120 6 ,I 13 18 G 2-50 700 R 5 44 OA 2790 --- L F 
24BDD 1 PAFFORD,W.F. 1939 24 6 I 5 10 G 8-39 --- ...... -- OA 2709 24 L 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR ' YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARK 

O1N-18E-
26BAC 1 MCCOY.W. 170 6 S _ 40.100041111. AA 2720 
34BBA I DRISCOLL,R.L. 1907 80 0 H 5 73 A 1-72 AA 2805 

01N-19E-
02DAD 1 SILLARS,L-J. ---- 121 0 S 4 46 A 1-72 --- -- CC -..--
04DCC 1 PERRY,H. 1939 120 6 S -- --- ---- --- -- AA 2755 L 
07ACC 1 JOHNSON,R-A. 1942 35 6 I 72 11 A 1-69 400 R --- 33 OA 2693 --- W 
06DCC 1 SUTTONO. ---- 30 6 I -- ..-- ---- --- -- OA 2679 --- L 
11ACB 1 RIDER,E.R. ---- 44 6 S 5 --- ---- -- CX ---- L P 
14CCC 1 BROWN,H.R. ---- 154 0 S 5 15 A 1-72 -- CC 2773 --- 0 
2OBBA 1 REYNOLDS,C.N. 1912 49 0 S 6 37 A 1-72 -- CC 2781 - -
258CC 1 FLOWERS,O.C. 40 0 U -- 5 A 1-72 --- -- AA ----
27DCC 1 DOSHIER,O.W. 113 0 H 5 94 A 1-71 --- AA 2897 ---
30DDD 1 BOSTON,G.A. ---- 66 0 H 5 40 A 1-72 --- ...... -- AA 2853 --- 0 
33ABA 1 CAGLE,J. ---- 168 0 S 6 114 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2934 ....-

02N-10E-
208AD 1 ELLIOTT,A. 1957 300 6 I 16 209 A 1-72 625 2 48 10 .AA 3641 --- L F 
288C8 1 GAILLARDtG.E. ---- 204 0 S 6 175 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3610 ---
33AAA 1 HAYWORTH,E.M. ---- --- S 6 134 A 1-69 --- --- -- AA ---- -..-
34D08 1 BERGNER,J.C. 1966 365 6 I 16 140 G 7-66 1000 R 2 7 AA ---- --- F 

02N-11E-
20DBD 1 BEASLEY,P.S. 1948 210 6 I 16 33 G 1-50 600 R --- 21 AA ---- ...... L F 
31DAA 1 MCDANIEL,G.T. 1966 310 6 I 16 145 G 6-66 1000 R 6 9 AA ---- 265 L F 
33CCD 1 CLARK,I.E. 1966 300 6 I 16 145 G 5-66 --- --- -- AA ---- --- L F 
33DAA 1 CLARK,I.E. 1965 285 6 I 16 142 G 6-65 1000 R 24 10 AA ---- 278 L F 
33DCB 1 CLARK,I.E. 1965 285 6 I 16 145 G 3-65 --- --- -- AA ---- 278 L F 
34CCB 1 CLARK,I.E. 1966 300 0 I 16 160 A 1-72 1000 R 24 10 AA ---- 268 L F 
3588A 1 BERGNER,J.C. 1966 310 6 I 12 160 G 7-66 500 R 3 4 AA --- F 
35BCC 1 BERGNER,J.C. 1966 315 6 I 12 170 G 7-66 1000 R 4 5 AA ---- --- F 

02N-12E-
038DD I DEONE,G.M. ---- 262 3 S -- 50 F 1-66 4 R --- -- BP ---- 129 L 
15AAA 1 FREEMAN,J.M. 1947 96 6 I 16 10 A 1-71 2000 R 24 80 OA --- F 
25DBB 1 SWEET,F.R. 1955 332 6 U 16 247 A 1-72 950 R 30 23 AA -.... F 0 
28ACA I BAUGH,R. 1947 45 6 S 6 20 G 6-47 --.. --- -- AA ---- 41 L 
32AAB 1 KIMBALL,J.J. 1921 59 6 I 20 21 G 8-59 1000 R 24 33 AA ---- --- L P 
33BAB 1 SMITH,J.W. 1954 60 6 I 16 20 A 1-72 --- --- -- OA ---

• 

02N-13E-
09CBB 1 TAGGART,G.C. 1953 310 6 I 16 200 G 8-59 800 R --- -- AA . --- F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


. OWNER. DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-13E-
12DCD 1 HARRYMAN,C.G. 1954 280 6 I 16 200 G 2-54 1000 R --- AA ........ F 
13CAA 1 HARRYMAN,C.G. 1959 300 6 I 16 172 A 1-72 1200 R --- -- AA --- F 
16BBB 1 TAGGART,M. 1956 320 6 I 16 214 A 1-72 910 2 --- 15 AA — F 0 
16CBB 1 OWENtW.L. 1956 341 6 I 16 190 G 11-56 650 R 48 15 AA 339 L F 
16BAB 1 GRAVLEFtG.M. 1964 346 6 I 8 200 G 2-65 800 R 4 10 AA 320 L F 
17ABC 1 MCDANIEL,E.E. 1954 297 6 I 16 160 G 7-54 800 R 24 36 AA --- F 
17C88 1 STOWERS,C.T. 1964 380 6 I --. 140 G 1-64 400 R 12 20 AA ---- 365 L F 
20ABB 1 SCHWARTZ,A. 1955 302 6 I 15 165 G 8-55 1250 R 30 24 AA --- F 
21BBB 1 TAGGART,P.F. 1953 300 6 I 16 160 G 8-59 800 R --- ....., AA --- F 
2ICBB 1 GRACE,V. 1953 294 6 I 16 165 G 1-54 1100 R --- AA F 
24BDB 1 TAGGART,M. 1964 380 6 I 16 150 G 5-64 500 R --- -- AA 380 L F 
24CBB 1 
24088 1 

FREEMAN,G. 
FREEMAN,G.E. 

1964 
1964 

265, 6 
460 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

140 G 
190 G 

7-59 
5-64 

940 R 
1000 R 

24 
24 

23 
23 

AA 
AA 

P 
L F 

25BBB 1 HALL,R.D. 1953 274 6 I 18 105 G 7-53 1000 R 48 22 AA ---- --- F 0 
26ACC 1 HALL,R.D. 1964 378 6 I 16 130 G 12-64 950 R --- 7 AA 380 L P 
26C88 1 HALL,R.D. 1953 280 6 I 16 150 G 8-59 900 R 12 11 AA --- F 

.A--w 
26CBB ? 
27ACB 1 

HALL,R.D. 
REED,J.D. 

1964 
1956 

256 6 
265 6 

I 
I 

16 
--

126 G 
155 G 

5-64 
3-56 

850 R 
915 2 

...--
--..—. 

9 
--

AA 
AA ----

250 
268 

L F 
L F 0 

28BBA 1 JEFFERIES,H.J. 1955 332 6 I 16 128 G 1-56 1000 R 25 12 AA --- F 0 
29CCA 1 HAMILTON,R.J. 1967 371 6 I 16 168 G 2-67 1250 R 48 14 AA 360 L F 
30CAA 1 WACKER,H. 1965 409 6 I 16 204 G 3-65 1400 R 24 25 AA 400 L F 
31CCC 1 ROWANsJ.A. 1963 376 6 I 16 160 G 6-63 1100 R 2 8 AA 376 L F 
32CCC 1 FAWCETT,W.F. 1963 384 6 I 16 197 A 1-72 800 R 24 36 AA ---- 384 L F 
33CDD 1 HUGHES,D. 1965 365 6 I 16 165 G 4-65 1275 R 48 28 AA ......... L F 
34DAA 1 PANHANDLE,A.M. 1937 238 6 T 12 135 G --37 --- --- -- AA --- L P 
36801) 1 PANHANDLF,A.M. 1937 365 6 I -- 120 G 8-37 1000 R --- 16 AA 356 L P 
36CAB 1 PANHANDLE,A.M. 1939 300 6 I 16 118 G 8-59 960 R 24 17 AA F 
36CCC 1 PANHANDLE,A.M. 1939 284 6 I 16 126 G 8-59 840 R 24 13 AA --- F 

02N-14E-
07CCC 1 
07DCC 1 

PERKINS,I.S. 
CLARK,F.T. 

1953 
1953 

231 6 
335 6 

I 
I 

8 
16 

190 G 
130 G 

1-59 
3-65 

800 R 
700 1 

24 
---

--
16 

AA 
AA 

........ 
315 

P 
L F 0 

11CBA 1 UNGLES,T.G. 1965 342 6 I 16 140 A 1-72 1200 R 24 26 AA 360 L F 
12BCC 1 RABURNtT.M. 1961 385 6 I 16 137 G 11-61 1000 R 76 13 AA ---- 385 L F 
12CCC 1 KIPPENBERGER,L. 1955 355 6 I 16 129 G 3-55 800 2 --- 25 AA --- P 0 
12DBB 1 HYER,J.D. 1953 339 6 I 16 144 G 7-53 900 R 50 26 AA 3130 P 0 
14BDC 1 ALLEN,L. 1955 350 3 I 16 130 G 5-55 1100 R 36 22 AA --- L F 
14BDC 2 ALLEN,L. 1967 365 3 I 16 140 G 10-67 1100 R 3 28 AA 357 L F 
14CDC 1 ALLEN,L. 1961 380 3 I 16 152 G 4-61 1100 R 4 14 AA 365 L F 
15CDA 1 LANCASTERtJ.B. 1955 316 6 I 16 130 G 3-55 1150 R 36 46 AA 345 L F 
188CC 1 MATZEK,G.J. 1955 295 6 I 16 145 G 2-55 1000 R 7 25 AA --- F 
19BBA 1 JONES,J. 1959 212 6 I 16 115 G 7-59 800 R 24 18 AA ---- P 
23BBC 1 NASH,C.E. 1954 355 6 J 16 155 G 7-59 1000 R 72 18 AA --- F 
23CBB 1 NASH BROTHERS 1968 311 6 I 16 145 A 3-71 1150 2 504 26 AA ---- L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 

WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 


LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 


02N-14E-

23CBB 2 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 287 0 U 2 146 A 1-72 AA 298 L S
--- --.. 4••WO 

_
24DBB 1 ENNS,D.A. 1965 410 6 I 16 148 G 3-65 --- --- -- AA 3130 408 L F 
29BAB 1 WADLEYtG. 1956 350 6 I 16 177 A 1-69 530 2 --- 8 AA 	 320 L F
•I••••••••••• 

29CCA 1 KIPPENBERGERtJ. 1966 280 6 I 16 165 G 2-66 1170 R 48 11 AA 	 280 L F 

31ACD 1 HARNESS,J.R. 1968 320 6 I 16 155 G 7-68 1000 R 3 6 AA 	 298 


_ 
MIO al•,••31DBC 1 MCMURRY,W.D. 1966 316 6 I 16 150 G 4-66 1000 R 72 33 AA 	 305 L G 


02N-15E-

01888 1 GLASGOW,W.H. 1966 434 6 I 16 180 G 5-66 1000 R 4 5 AA 3064 420 L F 

O1CDD 1 KEESECKER,V. 1964 446 6 I 16 190 G 8-64 1200 R 12 15 AA 440 L F 

02DRB 1 ELLIOTTO. 1967 466 6 I 16 228 G 5-67 1300 R 3 39 AA --- L F 

038C8 1 WACKER,W.W. 1957 495 6 I 16 170 G 3-57 525 R 8 5 AA --- L 

03DBC 1 SPRALES,H. 1964 466 6 I -- 169 G 9-64 1200 R 72 16 AA 466 L F 

04ABB 1 CLARK,I. 1954 398 6 I 16 170 G 9-54 1400 R 72 56 AA II --- F 

04BRD 1 NELSON,D.L. 1964 437 6 I 16 200 G 11-64 1400 R 2 40 AA 	 428 L P 

04CBC 1 MALLARD,M.M. 1960 453 6 I 16 190 G 12-60 1000 R 16 83 AA 	 456 L F
P.
.P. 	 05088 1 NASH BROS. 1952 400 6 I 16 180 G 4-54 1175 R 24 16 AA 3111 --- F 
06AAD 1 GUYMON,CITY 1947 397 6 N 16 188 G 8-47 500 R --- 19 AA 3115 396 L P 0 
06ABA 1 PUBLIC SERVICE 1947 440 3 U a• ••• 200 F. 1-66 --- --- -- .AA 3116 347 L 
06CAA 1 MARTINgG. 213 3 S -- --- ---- --- --- -- AA --- L 
06CCC 1 NELSON,D.L. 1965 423 6 I 16 160 A 9-67 1280 2 A61 40 AA 10 422 L F 
06DBA 1 NELSONtD.L. 1964 408 6 I 16 200 G 8-64 1100 R 48 13 AA 3114 408 L F 
07CAA 1 MURPHY MCKFRNAN 1945 370 3 N 7 160 G 4-45 --- --- -- AA 3109 320 L P 
07D8B 1 HARRISON,J. 1967 403 6 I 16 154 G 8-67 1000 R 4 5 AA 312 L F 
08CAA 1 MURPHY MCKFRNAN 1945 371 3 N 7 167 G 4-45 --- --- -- AA 3111 356 L P 
08C8A 1964 I200G 4501 SHEEHAN,H 455 6 -- 4-64 1650 R 24 18 AA L F 

09BCB 1 GRUVER,F. 1955 408 6 I 16 248 A 1-72 1100 R 30 29 AA 3108 .....— 

09DBC 1 SLATER,J. 1965 427 6 I 16 190 G 2-65 1000 R 72 45 AA 3091 425 L F 

100CC 1 WIGGINStC.D. 1967 432 6 I 16 210 A 6-70 710 2 168 5 AA 3077 425 L F 

11ACO 1 MCMURRY,W.D. 1955 376 6 I 16 180 G 2-55 850 R 24 14 AA 3070 390 L F 

11CCC 1 HITCH,H.C. ---- 405 3 U -- --- --.... --- --- -- AA 3075 392 L 

11CDC 1 HITCH,H.C. 1953 420 6 I 16 165 G 7-53 215 2 --- 2 AA 3073 415 
 L F 

11CDD 1 HITCH,H.C. 1953 415 6 I 16 165 G 7-53 430 2 --- 3 AA --- L F 

12ABB 1 MARTINtG.L. 453 6 I 16 195 G --63 1250 R 48 19 AA 300767 P 

12DBB 1 MARTIN'sG. 1955 420 6 I 16 175 G 8-59 1200 R 12 20 AA 3069 --- F 

13AAB 1 HITCH,H.C. 1950 400 6 I 16 165 G 9-50 1000 R 12 12 AA 388 L F 0 

13A88 1 HITCH,H.C. 1946 . 400 6 I 14 170 G 12-49 800 R 6 27 AA 3062 390 L F 0 

13ACC 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 340 6 N --- --- -- -—
7 160 G 3-45 AA 3059 --- L P 

13DAA 1 HITCH,H.C. 1962 394 6 I 16 167 G 9-62 900 R 48 7 AA 3056 392 L F 

13DCC 1 HITCH,H.C. 1947 405 6 I 16 170 G 12-49 --- --- -- AA 405 L F 0 

14CRB 1 STEINKUEHLERtG. 1964 445 6 I 16 195 G 9-64 1000 R 72 5 AA 047 442 L F 

15BAA 1 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 410 0 U 2 221 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3076 442 L S 

15CBB 1 MALLARD,M.M. 1964 462 6 J 16 195 G 3-64 1820 2 6 48 AA 3089 ---L F 0
—.

15DBB 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 331 6 N 7 175 G 3-45 --- --- -- AA 3079 L 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

02N-15E-
16BDD 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 360 6 N 7 170 G 3-45 --- --- -- AA 3110 --- L P 
17ABB 1 RIDLEY,M.P. 1966 456 6 I 16 200 G 3-66 1250 R 24 17 AA 3110 458 L F 
17ACC 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 392 3 N 7 158 G 4-45 --- --- -- AA 3110 384 L P 
17CAA 1 JACKSON,R. 1964 468 6 I 16 170 G 7-64 1200 R 48 15 AA 3110 --- L 
17CCD 1 JACKSON,R. 1964 468 6 I 16 170 G 5-64 800 R 48 6 AA 3113 485 L 
18088 1 MURPHY MCKFRNAN 1945 363 6 N 7 148 G 4-45 --- --- -- AA 3118 --- L P 
18DBC 1 WEBR,E. 1964 370 6 I 16 149 G 5-64 2000 R 36 56 AA 3118 365 L F 
19BCC 1 SCOTT,A. 1955 420 6 I 16 153 G 8-55 1300 R 60 6 AA 3124 --- L P 
2OCCB 1 HITCH,H.C. ---- 355 6 U -- --- ---- --- --- -- AA 3114 347 L 
20DCB 1 HITCH,H.C. 1953 355 6 I 16 170 G 7-53 800 R 8 10 AA 3113 --- F 
21BDC 1 COFFMAN,V.L. 1965 565 6 I 16 190 F 1-66 800 R 24 10 AA 3103 563 L F 
24DBC 1 HITCH,H.C. 1955 460 6 I 16 170 G 5-55 770 2 --- 10 AA 3061 --- P 
26ABB 1 HITCH,H.C. ---- 480' 6 I -- 195 F 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3078 476 L 
27AB8 1 HITCH,H.C. 1954 405 6 I 10 170 G 10-58 600 2 --- 21 AA 3088 400 L P 
28ACB 1 BUSTER,R. 1952 390 6 I 16 175 G 12-52 1150 R 72 11 AA 3105 --- P 
29BAD 1 PHILLIPS,E.J. 1947 370 6 I 16 147 G 1-57 660 2 --- 9 AA 3114 L P 
35BAB 1 HITCH,H.C. 1955 420 6 I 16 170 G 6-55 1200 R 10 5 AA 3081 L F 

02N-16E-
03BCC 1 LIESE,A. 1956 319 6 I 16 139 G 5-56 750 R 36 5 AA 3011 --- L F 
03DCC 1 ELLIOTT,D. 1967 469 6 I 16 205 G 11-67 905 R 3 5 AA 3000 475 L F 
04ACC 1 YOUTSLFR,H. 1964 425 6 I -- 149 G 3-64 1000 R 13 12 AA 3024 425 L F 
04D8A 1 LIESE,A. 1964 435 6 I 16 199 A 1-72 1000 R 24 7 AA 3019 430 L F 
05CBB 1 ERHART,A.R. 1954 420 6 I 16 184 G 12-54 1100 R 72 110 AA 3042 420 L F 0 
06CBB 1 HITCH,H.C. 1963 475 6 I 16 172 G 6-63 1000 R 4 9 AA 3052 465 L F 
06CCD 1 HITCH,H.C. 1964 440 6 I 16 180 G 12-64 1200 R 4 6 AA 3058 --- L F 
07BBB 1 MILLER,C-E. 1964 480 6 I 16 247 A 1-72 1200 R 36 16 AA 3061 480 L F 
08AAA 1 HITCH,H.C. 1965 --- I -- 192 A 1-71 --- --- -- AA 3032 ---
08AAD 1 SCOTT,C.E. 1949 165 3 H -- 142 G ---- --- --- -- AA 3027 --- L 
10888 1 GROSS,O.E. 1954 372 6 I 16 140 G 12-55 750 R 24 6 AA 3011 360 L F 
14CBB 1 MILLER,C-E. 1964 455 6 I 16 186 A 1-72 1100 R 48 13 AA 2997 454 L F 
16CBB 2 HITCH,H.C. 1950 400 6 I 16 165 G 9-50 880 2 --- 8 AA 3029 --- L F 0 
17ABD 1 HITCH,H.C. 1955 420 6 I 16 170 G 11-55 280 2 --- 4 AA 3036 405 L F 
17BDD 1 MURPHY MCKERMAN 1945 380 3 U 7 147 G 5-45 --- ---. -- AA 3037 367 L P 
17CCA 1 HITCH,L.M. 1961 495 6 I 16 167 G 5-61 1000 R 48 7 AA 3044 --- L F 
20BAA 1 HITCH,H.C. 1955 420 6 I 16 165 G 5-55 540 2 3 AA 3033 --- P 

02N-17E-
07CCC 1 WERNER,H. 1964 473 6 I 16 185 A 1-72 800 R 2 7 AA 2966 485 L P Q 
1180D 1 OILER,G.W. 1931 21 0 H 4 11 A 1-72 --,.. OA 2750 ---
14ABB 1 FAST,D.D. ---- 36 0 H 5 12 A 1-72 --- --- OA 2772 
15ABB 1 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1946 9 0 p 1 7 A 1-72 --- OA 2759 --- T 
15DAD 1 JONES,W.E. 1949 117 6 H 6 91 G 1-49 --- AA 2790 L P 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMAPKC 

02N-17E-
220A8 1 RANDLES.D. 1968 340 6 I 16 94 A 1-72 526 2 25 4 AA 2850 315 L F 
25BCR 1 MILLER.W.C. 1.966 466 6 I 16 151 G 8-66 909 2 912 AA 2900 449 L F 
26ARA 1 CITY HARDESTY 1950 440 6 H 10 120 G 9-50 250 R --- -- AA 2911 --- F 
35BRR 1 STINSON.O.L. ---- 280 6 H 4 172 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2939 --- L 0 

02N-18F-
03BDC 1 GROUNDS.R. ---- 33 0 S 6 3 A 1-72 --- --- del, OM OA 2694 S 
08880 1 U.S.ARMY*C.O.E. 1966 117 0 P 6 95 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2800 --- S 0 
1OCAD 1 RICHARDS.E.L. 1952 239 6 I 16 45 G 12-52 1000 R 240 9 AA 2738 ....... P 0 
11DRR 1 GRICF.T. ---- 94 0 S -- 71 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2750 -...-
14DCC 1 THARP,J. 1955 330 6 I 16 120 G 6-55 650 R 36 4 AA 2824 --- F 0 
14DCD 1 THARP,J. 1960 312 0 I 16 145 A 1-72 1170 2 12 26 AA 2822 315 L 
15RRC 1 RICHARDS,E. 1966 229 6 I 16 50 G 7-66 800 R 30 9 AA 2757 220 L F 
18000 1 RINGLY.D. ---- --- S 6 81 A 4-67 --- --- -- AA 2835 --- P 
190CR I RINGLFY.J. 1955 448 6 I 16 138 G -----• 750 R 48 5 AA 2878 --- F 0 
221)88 1 THARP.J. 1964 335 6 I -- 150 G 12-64 400 R 1 3 AA 2837 335 L F 
220CC 1 THARP,J. 1966 310 6 I 16 130 G ---.. 700 R 2 5 AA 2835 320 L F P 
248CC 1 U.S.GFOL.SURVEY 1969 321 0 U 2 138 A 1-72 ........ --- -- AA RP 2821 285 L S 0 
27BCC 1 BROWN,J.L. 1954 293 6 I 16 140 A 1-70 580 2 --- 6 AA 2836 ........ F 
28RCR 1 SPRAG1NS.T. 1963 265 6 I 16 144 G 11-63 500 R 250 5 AA 2949 -..... 
28CBC 1 SPRAGINS.R.D. 1954 304 6 I 16 102 G 11-54 780 2 --- 7 AA 2850 F 0 
29CRR 1 WAGNER.0. 1954 293 6 I 16 123 G 12-54 1000 R 36 16 AA 2776 --- F 
30ACC 1 BINGLEY.J.R. 1959 500 6 I 16 141 G 4-59 837 2 30 12 AA 2886 490 L F 0 
30CRR 1 RROWN.H. 1955 482 6 I 16 168 A 1-72 1000 R 48 7 AA 2896 F 
32ABR 1 BROWN,J. 1967 300 6 I 16 140 G 3-67 600 R 3 5 AA 2862 --- L F 0 
32CRA 1 MILLFR.F. 1966 464 6 I 16 147 G 8-66 --- --- -- AA 2869 460 L F 0 
34CRB 1 ETTER.D. ---- 118 0 H -- 110 A 1-72 ........ --- AA 2841 ........ 
35DCD 1 MC CLENDON,R.L. 1916 141 0 S 5 81 A 1-72 --- CC 2782 F 

02N-19E-
0608RA 1 GILRERT.G.S. 1967 57 6 I 7 6 G 1-67 450 R 5 21 OA 2669 57 L F 
07CAA 1 OKLAHOMA.STATE ---- 88 3 S ..... 55 A 1-72 --- --- .6 ••• AA 2725 --- L P 
15DCC 1 GIBSON.H.L. ---- 28 3 I ........ ---- --- -- OA 2640 20 L 0 
22ACC 1 GIBSON,H. 1939 113 3 U ---. --.. ---- --- --- -- OA 2650 29 L 
23AR8 1 GIBSON.H.L. 1915 30 6 S 31 A 1-72 5 R --- CC ---- ....... 
25BCD 1 HARRISON.E. ---- 62 0 S 4 42 A 1-72 --- --- CC ---- ......... 

03N..-10E-. 
02BRC 2 REEVES.M. 1947 290 6 I 7 130 G 1-47 150 R --- RP 13S L P 
02RBC 3 REEVES,M. 1958 260 6 I 16 ......... 500 R --- ...... RP .. 
11BRB 2 WALDRON,A. .......... 194 0 S 6 119 A 1-72 --- ......... ...... BP .......-
19CDC 1 ROBERTS,W.C. 270 1 I 16 225 A 1-72 --- -- RP 3671 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

03N-10E-
24B8B 1 GOWDY-CLARK 1956 220 6 I 16 179 A 1-72 800 R 24 15 AA ---- 210 L F 
30BAA 1 SMALTS.R. 1965 285 6 I 204 G 4-65 850 R 24 14 BP 3664 203 L F 

03N-11E-
04CCD 1 HUDDLESTON.R. ---- 149 6 S -- --- ---- --- --- 4.0 .M. BP 108 L 
05ABB 1 SPARKS,L. 1938 118 0 S 15 94 A 8-38 11 R --- BP ..-... 
078DB 1 LUSBY.A.D. 1955 189 6 I 16 90 G 9-55 1000 R 30 17 AA ---- 148 L F 
18CBC 1 SHUBERT,P. 1955 200 6 I 16 152 A 1-72 850 R 14 9 AA --- F 
19CAA 1 CLARK.I.E. 1964 220 6 I 16 135 G 12-64 --- ...... .... AA 210 L F 
19CBA 1 CLARK,I.E. 1965 345 6 I 16 140 G 4-65 1000 R --- -- AA BP 196 L F 
19CBB 1 GOWDY-CLARK 1957 214 6 I 16 159 A 1-69 1600 R 24 62 AA 202 L F 
32CBC 1 FLONNIGAN,J. 1963 194 6 I -- 135 G 12-63 800 R 24 23 AA --- F 
32DDD 1 BRUNO,E. ---- 325 3 H 7 110 F 1-66 --- --.. -- AA BP ---- 206 L F 

03N-12E-
16DBB 1 ANCHOR 1937 126 0 U -- 111 A 11-37 --.. 8P ---- 45 
16DDD 1 ANCHOR 1937 207 6 S ..... 155 G 11-37 6 R --- 8P 78 L 

03N-13E-
02CDD 1 POWELL,K. 73 0 U 3 62 A 1-72 AA ---- ...... 

02DAD 1 BAKER,T. 127 6 S 6 109 G ---- 4. .0 AA --- L P 
O4BRC 1 SPEAKMAN 197 3 S -- 140 F 1-66 2 R --- .... AA 167 L 
05DAA 1 MEYER.C. 132 0 U 3 132 A 1-68 --- AA -..-

03*.-14E-
02ACB 1 ALEXANDER.C.D. 1954 320 6 I 14 110 G 6-54 900 R 36 45 AA ---- F 
12B8A 1 WELCH,G.V. ---- 50 0 S -- 36 A 1-68 ..-- --- .... AA 3043 ...... 
25DCD 1 BUFORD.E.L. 1966 224 6 I 10 53 G 4-66 400 R 24 20 AA 3030 --- L F 
35CCB 1 FIELDS.L. 1970 347 6 I 16 138 A 1-72 550 2 A73 8 AA ........ 340 L F 

03N-15E-.. 
11CBA 1 SMART,A. 327 6 I -- 8 A 1-72 1710 2 28 24 OA 2930 337 L 
14ABC 1 WILLOUGHBY 75 6 -. 11 16 G ---- --- --- -.. OA 2920 --- L P 
18AAD 1 OGDEN,F. 1954 160 6 I 7 19 G 9-54 --- -- AA 2980 F 
188138 1 SPENCER,W. 204 3 I 7 60 G -- 150 R -- AA 3000 --- L P 
19BAB 1 CITY OF GUYMON ”-- 57 3 P -- 12 G ---- --- --- -- AA 2985 L 
19BBC 1 CITY OF GUYMON 1964 263 6 I 16 13 G 12-64 1000 R 48 20 OA 2986 ....... L F 
19BBB 1 RANDAL,T.J. 1957 43 6 I 16 19 G 3-57 275 R 120 13 AA 298S F 
21BBC 1 CITY OF, GUYMON ---- 350 5 P̀ -- 82 A 6-67 790 2 2 18 AA 3029 ---
26BDC 1 GOLDEN.G. 1966 414 6 I 16 190 G 11-66 900 R 4 6 AA 3073 408 L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


. OWNER, DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

03N-15E-
26CBB 1 NICHOLSON-CLARK 1951 320 6 I 16 197 A 1-72 1347 R 1 30 AA 3078 --- F 
28BBC 1 G ATLAS CARBON ---- 385 6 N -- 134 G ---- --- --- -- AA 3075 385 L 
2888C 2 G ATLAS CARBON ---- 386 3 N --- ---- --- AA 3075 364 L 
29CCC 1 CITY OF GUYMON 390 3 P -- 162 F 1-66 --- -- AA 3115 370 L 
31AAD 1 CITY OF GUYMON 1953 408 6 P 190 F 1-66 --- --- -- AA 3119 390 L 
31DAB 1 CITY OF GUYMON ---- 337 6 P -- 178 G 11-51 300 R --- -- AA 3122 --- L P 0 
31DAB 2 CITY OF GUYMON 1929 330 6 P 14 190 G 11-51 285 R 1 20 AA 3122 --- L P 0 
31DDC 2 GUYMON,CITY 1945 377 6 U 16 217 A 2-68 525 R 8 13 AA 3118 365 L 
32C88 1 CITY OF GUYMON 1949 405 6 P 16 181 G 3-49 1000 R --- 22 AA 3118 390 L P 
338CC 1 MOODY,J.F. 1964 385 6 I 16 197 G 3-64 1600 R 76 18 AA 3108 385 L F 
33DBB 1 BUSTER,R. 1959 409 6 I 16 162 G 4-48 1050 R 72 26 AA 3096 405 L P 
34ACC 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 370.6 U 7 170 G 4-45 --- --- -- AA 3077 --- L P 
348BC 1 ANDREWS,M. 1964 541 6 I 16 189 G 8-64 900 R 24 6 AA 3088 540 L F 
35DAB 1 HAYNES,W.R. 1964 455 3 I -- 170 G 9-64 1250 R --- 19 AA 3067 425 L F 

.P. 
03N-16E-
03BBC 1 FISCHER,E. ---- 99 0 S 6 83 A 1-72 AA 2999 
IOCCC 1 WRIGHT 1934 40 6 H 4 17 A 1-71 --- -- OA 2872 --- T 
16ABB 1 WRIGHT,J. 1939 35 0 I 6 15 A 1-72 --.. ••• O. OA 2872 L 
22ACC 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 269 6 U -- 100 G 2-45 -- AA 2967 --- L P 
23AAB 1 NASH,H. ---- 122 0 S 6 113 A 1-72 --- AA 2940 
28AAD 1 WHITE,V. ---- 148 0 H 4 122 A 1-72 --- -- AA 2998 ---
32DBC 1 KAVANAOGH,M. 1966 380 6 I 16 170 G 8-66 1100 R 4 16 AA 3037 395 L F 
338BC I WHITE,V. 1964 416 6 I -- 145 F 1-66 1200 R 4 6 AA 3033 440 L F 
33D88 1 MURPHY MCKERNAN 1945 360 6 U 7 170 G 3-45 --- -- AA 3016 --- L P 
35CDD 1 ERHART9A.R. 1963 418 6 I 16 182 G 8-63 7-705 2 --- 4 AA 2984 415 L F 0 

03N-17E-
01ADC I HAMM,J.J. 1957 455 6 I 16 100 G 4-57 1000 R --- AA 2913 F 
0288D 1 FAST,C.A. 1967 550 6 I 16 90 G 4-67 1150 R 48 8 AA 2938 510 L F 
06BAB 1 HAMM,G. ---- 97 0 S 5 88 A 1-72 --- --- .11. OM AA 2932 ---
13CBB 1 MILLER.N. 100 0 S 6 84 A 1-72 --- AA 2863 ---
35BAD 1 MAYER 20 0 S 6 5 A 1-72 MID ••• OA 2765 
36BDD 1 NEFF,B.I. 108 0 U 6 92 A 1-72 - AA 2815 

03N-18E-
02BCC 1 REIMER,C.F. 1965 525 6 I 16 155 G 9-65 600 R 48 3 AA 2856 525 L F 
04ACC I FRIESEN,M.B. 1967 560 6 I 16 90 G 5-67 1300 R 24 8 AA 2864 555 L F 0 
07ABB 1 REIMER,C. 1957 485 6 I 16 125 A 1-72 600 R 48 3 AA 2894 OM .0 

11AAB 1 KLASSEN,H.J. ---- 124 0 U 4 85 A 1-72 --- --- OW .10 AA 2836 - -
20888 1 FRIESEN,J.B. ---- 90 0 +I 5 70 A 1-72 1•1•4110 AA 2829 
33BDA 1 HERBEL,E. 78 0 S -- 58 A 1-72 AA 2780 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

03N....19E-
02BBC 1 WEST 126 0 S 99 A 1-72 4. .1.• AA 2782 P 
26CCD 1 ATKINS,J.R. 120 0 S 6 104 A 1-71 --- --.. AA ---- — 

04N-10E— 
°BABB 1 DENCKER,J.E. 1966 386 6 I 16 200 G 5-66 300 R 24 4 BP 3674 ........ L F 
08CCA 1 DENCKER,J.E. 1966 286 6 I 16 190 G 6-66 250 R 5 3 BP 3677 128 L P 
10DDA 1 BURNS,R.W. 1958 305 6 H 7 155 G 6-58 65 R 10 1 BP ---- 158 L P 
18CBC 1 CONGERtF. 1955 317 6 I 16 208 A 1-72 535 R 60 7 BP 3698 --- P 0 
28CAA 1 GULF OIL CO. 1944 300 3 U -- 200 F 1-66 --- --- -- BP 3651 52 L 
31ABB 1 LONG,L. ---- 370 6 H 8 226 A 1-72 --- BP 3674 —...-
31ABB 4 LONG,L. 305 6 U -- 250 F 1-66 OP 'MI BP 3674 110 L 
31ABB 2 LONG,L. 310 6 U 250 F 1-66 .II .1. BP 3674 114 L 
31ABB 3 
31ABD 1 

LONG,L. 
LONG,L. 

----
1954 

480 6 
329 6 

U 
I 16 

250 F 
255 G 

1-66 
8-59 

---
400 2 ---

...0 MD 

...... 
BP 
BP 

3674 
3678 

109 
---

L 
P 

31BCC 1 LONG,L. 1954 329 6 I --- ---- 500 R --- -- BP 3691 

.A.,,c) 
31CCC 1 
31ACC 1 
31ADB 1 

LONG,L. 
LONG,L. 
LONG,L. 

----
1954 
----

320 
315 

6 
6 

315 6 

U 
I 
I 

M. •••• 

16 
250 
255 

F 
G 

---

1-66 
A-59 
----

---
---

---

---
...... 
0* .• 

BP 
BP 
BP 

3690 
3682 
3677 

105 
F 
F 

33BAC 1 HITCH,H.C. ---- 300 5 I 188 A 2-72 400 2 504 2 BP 3635 ---
34CBC 1 SIMMONS,I.E. 1969 292 6 I 16 183 G 5-69 425 2 A01 6 BP ---- 99 L F 

04N-11E-
04BDD 1 FOREMAN,J. 341 6 S 6 160 G ---- --- ...... BP 155 L 
04DBD 1 FOREMAN,J. ---- 386 1 I 16 167 A 1-72 --- --- -- BP —....-
07CAA 1 BREWER,E.L. 1967 353 6 I 16 193 G 5-67 700 R 18 9 AP 159 L P 
07CDD 1 BREWER,E.L. 1967 330 6 I 16 192 G 3-67 300 R 24 3 BP --- L P 
10888 1 FOREMAN,J. ---- --- I -- 155 A 1-72 --- ...... BP --,-
18DDD 1 ATWOODO. 1946 229 6 U 190 F 1-66 --- BP 150 L 
20CBB 1 EVA GRAIN FLE. ---- 220 3 P 190 F 1-66 --- --- -- BP 184 L 
31DDC 1 JORDAN,J. 1939 158 3 P 87 A 7-39 --- ....... AA ---- L 

04N-12E-
03DDD 1 REMMEL,C. 175 6 S 6 134 A 1-72 --- --- AA ....--
25AAA 1 BUZZARD,G. 500 3 U -- 160 F 1-66 .1. 4•1. AA BN ---- 190 L 
24DAD 1 NICHOLAS,D.A. ---- 176 0 U 5 148 A 1-72 --- AA ---- ......... 
25BBB 1 BUZZARD,F.B. 1937 453 3 H 5 128 G 11-37 ........ --- -- AA BP 170 L 0 
26CBD 1 BUZZARD,G. ---- 520 3 U -- 160 F 1-66 --- BP BN 160 L 
29BBC 1 BUZZARD,G. 650 3 U ..... 160 F 1-66 BP ---- 120 L 
29CCC 1 BUZZARD,G. 480 3 U -- 150 F 1-66 --- —... AP ---- 137 L 

04N-13E-
• 

18BBC 1 SHAFFER,J.E. 1964 344 6 I 16 162 G 1-64 850 R 5 28 AA BP 194 L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-13E-
24ABC 1 WESTERN PROD. ---- 715 3 U -- 50 F 1-66 --- --- BP ---- 60 L 
27ACD 1 POWELL,T. 1970 174 0 U 2 115 A 1-72 --- ---. -- AA 182 L S 
33ACC 1 LEACH,D.M. 1954 195 6 I 12 128 G 8-59 300 R 24 14 AA ---- --- P 

04N-14E-
OIDAA 1 PRACHT,R.L. 1966 438 6 I 16 166 G 7-66 1000 R 5 6 AA 3171 433 L F 
02BCD 1 WESSLER,E. 1966 297 6 I 16 160 G 4-66 1800 R 48 19 AA ---- - L F 
03D8B 1 WESSLER,E. 1963 350 6 I 16 197 A 1-72 1200 R 48 12 AA ---- 335 L F 
04DCC 1 HEARD,O.R. 1967 312 6 I 16 215 G 3-67 1100 R 2 33 AA ---- L F 
05BBC 1 SHIELDS.R.I. 1905 160 0 H 5 160 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA --- P 
10AAD 1 STELZER,K. ---- 180 6 S 5 --- MD 4., OM OW .6.. 01•, •••••04•1. MP NO AA ----
10BCC 1 STELZER,K. 1964 330. 6 I 16 175 F 1-66 1060 R 2 26 AA ---- --- L F 
10BDD 1 STELZER,K. 1963 331 6 I 16 162 G 5-63 1060 2 --- 16 AA ---- --- L F 
11CDB 1 STELZER,M.H. 1967 402 6 I 16 189 A 6-69 --- -- AA ---- --- F 
14ADD I HARMAN,H. 1965 273 0 I 16 184 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA ---- --- L F 

o km 
13DAD 1 
14ABB 1 

BAUER,L. 1966 
HARMAN.H. 1965 

485 6 
468 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

155 G 
178 A 

3-66 
5-69 

800 R 
950 2 

5 
33 

7 
48 

AA 
AA 

---- 480 
464 

L F 
L 

04N-15E-
07BCB 1 PRACHT,R.L. 1964 450 6 I 16 180 G 4-64 1000 R 72 8 AA 3170 450 L F 
09ADD 1 HOLT,C. 1964 540 6 I 16 165 A 1-72 1000 R 36 50 AA 3134 540 L F 
09088 1 HOLT,C. 1955 310 6 I 16 145 G 6-55 1100 R 48 22 AA 3138 --- L F 
11BDA I MUSSMAN.W. 1956 381 6 I 16 154 A 1-72 1250 R 36 25 AA 3114 F 
14ABC 1 LONG BROS. 1957 484 6 I 16 144 G 2-57 1450 R 20 9 AA 3112 --- L F 
13DCB 1 BOHLMAN.R. ---- 137 0 H 5 132 A 1-68 --- --- -- AA 3091 ---
I4ACC 1 LONG BROS. ---- --- U 7 151 A 1-68 --- --- -- AA 3110 ---
15CAB 1 FOULT-CAPLINGER 1957 440 6 I 16 171 A 1-72 1570 R 72 23 AA 3129 515 L F 
17ABB 1 MUSSMAN.W. 1957 347 6 I 16 192 A 1-72 1250 2 --- 29 AA 3157 400 L F 
16CBC 1 BAUER.L.H. 1955 349 6 I 16 162 G 8-55 1100 R 56 18 AA 3142 --- L F 0 
18088 1 BAUER,O. 1957 400 3 I 16 162 G 2-57 1100 2 --- 22 AA 3163 --- L F 
198CC 1 BAUER.K-L. ---- --- U -- 166 A 1-68 --- --- -- AA 3147 ---
19DCB 1 BYERS,C. 1968 449 6 I -- 146 G 2-68 1000 R 2 19 AA 3138 452 L F 
20CAC 1 BYERS.E. 1967 491 6 I 16 160 G 5-67 1200 R 5 8 AA 3122 470 L F 
21ABD 1 HEIMSATHT,B. 1958 405 6 I 16 158 G 2-59 1250 2 --- W. OW AA 3130 390 L F 0 
21086 1 MILLER,E.E. 1966 550 3 I 16 187 G 9-66 1250 R 3 48 AA 3130 --- L F 
25088 1 BRUNE,H. 1955 468 6 I 16 143 A 1-72 1150 R 36 77 AA 3083 468 L F 
28ACC 1 CHURCHMAN,J.A. 1964 510 6 I 16 161 A 1-72 1000 R 72 29 AA 3112 505 L F 
28CAB 1 CHURCHMAN,J. 1946 404 6 I 12 145 G 8-59 800 R --- -- AA 3114 -- L P 
29BCD 1 BAUER,O. 1966 473 6 I 16 160 G 11-66 1300 R 6 37 AA 3121 480 L F 
290BA 1 MUSSMAN.W. 1966 392 6 I 16 160 G 3-66 1000 R 3 13 AA 3108 --- L F 
30CBB 1 ALERANDER.F. 1954 375 6 I 16 175 G 8-59 850 R 24 21 AA 3143 --- P 
36ABB 1 WRIGHT G 1966 593 6 I 16 146 G 2-66 1200 R 6 11 AA 3079 585 L F 

04N-16E-

05CCB 1 FISCHER.E. 1963 627 6 I 16 129 A 1-72 1280 R 2 9 AA 3087 627 L F 0 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


. OWNER_ DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-16E-• 
06DB8 1 BRYAN.J.R. 1967 607 6 I 16 147 G 5-67 2570 R 3 17 AA 3077 L F 
14CAD 1 HERBEL,E. 1966 252 6 I 16 110 G 7-66 700 R 4 5 AA 3016 ....... L F 
14CDD 1 HERBEL,E. 1966 244 6 I 16 110 G 7-66 800 R 10 6 AA 3017 F 
17BAD 1 LONG BROS. 1953 497 6 I 16 107 A 1-72 1050 R 3 5 AA 3053 ........ L E 
19DBC 1 FISCHER,E. 1967 465 6 I 16 128 G 4-67 1400 R 2 35 AA 3068 L F 
22CBD 1 HERBEL BROS. 1965 220 6 I 16 104 G ---- 600 R 24 7 AA 3004 L P 

22088 1 GROUNDS.R. 1955 237 6 I 16 90 G ---- 705 R 36 6 AA 3006 F 
22DCB 1 GROUNDS,R. 1962 264 6 I 16 113 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3003 --- L F 
23CBD 1 HERBEL,D. 1966 229 6 I 16 105 G 2-66 800 R 24 9 AA 3007 L F 
24AAA 1 RABURN,T.M. ---- 136 0 U -- 120 A 2-69 --- --.. -- AA 2992 
24AAA 2 RABURN,T.M. ...M. M. OM 

''..... I 16 119 A 2-69 ....... ....... -- AA 2993 
24AAC 1 RABURN,T.M. --­. I -- 118 A 2-69 --- --- -- AA 2991 -...-
24BAA 1 RABURN,T.M. --- I 118 A 2-69 -- AA 2997 
24CBC 1 LOWERY,R. ---- 245 6 I -- 115 A 2-69 --- --- -- AA 2994 0 
27BCD 1 HERREL,D. 1966 258 6 I 16 100 G 7-66 600 R 4 4 AA 3018 F 
27CDD 1 HERBEL,D. 1967 220 6 I 16 98 G 5-67 600 R 3 6 AA 2975 --- L F 
29BAB 1 LONG BROS. 1961 600 6 I 16 150 G 7-61 1050 R 72 7 AA 3051 645 L F 
29BB8 1 LONG BROS. 1955 495 6 I 16 133 A 1-72 1200 R 5 11 AA 3057 L F 

04N-17E-
03CBC 1 HUMBLE.F.L. ---- --- I -- 122 A 1-72 --- AA 2976 --- F 
07AAB 1 N GAS PIPELINE 1947 221 6 A 12 135 G 11-47 225 R --- AA 3013 G 
07AAD 1 N GAS PIPELINE 1948 260 6 A 12 133 G 5-51 275 R --- -- AA 3010 S 
08BAB 1 DORCHESTER GAS 1947 261 6 N 10 130 G 4-51 420 R 24 32 AA 3002 --- L E 
08BBA 1 DORCHESTER GAS 1947 289 6 N 10 130 G 4-51 500 R 24 33 AA 3006 --- L F 
09ACC 1 RAPP BROS. 1964 518 6 I 16 140 G 6-64 1200 R 36 7 AA 2979 --- L F 
10CBB 1 STEINLE,G.F. 1964 590 6 I -- 140 G 1-64 1000 R 24 11 AA 2973 605 L F 
12DBC 1 DUER,D. 1967 590 6 I 16 110 G 3-67 1000 R 36 9 AA 2932 605 L F 0 
15ACB 1 STATE OF OKLA. 1966 507 6 I 16 145 G 5-66 1050 R 36 16 AA 2962 545 L F 0 
14CCD 1 CLINE,M.L. 1965 402 1 I 16 138 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2957 ---
16ABB 1 LUNDGRIN,E.M. 1957 528 6 I 16 140 G 5-57 800 R 8 7 AA 2977 515 L F 0 
16ACB 1 LUNDGRIN.E.M. 1966 429 6 I --. 115 G 10-66 800 R 24 6 AA 2979 --- L F 
17ACB 1 STATE OF OKLA 1566 481 6 I 16 125 G 5-66 1020 R 36 10 AA 3001 500 L F 
17BCD 1 SCHAAPUELD,A.A. 1956 320 6 I 16 150 G 2-56 887 R 200 15 AA 3014 --- L F 
18CD8 1 FINROCK.H.E. 1968 227 0 S 3 118 A 2-69 --- --- -- AA 2987 ---
21AAA 1 UKINS,E. 1964 515 6 I 16 154 A 1-72 1200 R 24 9 AA 2967 --.. F 
20CAB 1 GALLIART,A.F. 1966 530 6 I 16 110 G 7-66 800 R 24 4 AA 2995 540 L F 
23AAA 1 BURKS,J.C. 1965 567 6 I 16 128 A 1-72 1200 R 24 6 AA 2943 545 L F 
22CBB 1 UKENS,W. 1964 559 6 I 16 116 G 2-64 1100 R 24 6 AA 2960 545 L P 0 
27CBB 1 LAMBERT,C. 1964 497 6 I 16 115 F 1-66 --- --- -- AA 2945 500 L 0 
28BAA 1 WILSON.R. 1965 503 6 I 16 125 G ---- 1000 R 12 4 AA 2967 500 L F 
28BAD 1 WILSON,R. 1965 557 6 I 16 127 G 6-65 1000 R 12 4 AA 2966 560 L F 
29BAC 1 BRATMILLER.E. 1967 535 6 I 16 100 G 3-67 900 R 3 4 AA 2973 554 L F 
29DDB 1 CROSS,M. 1967 517 6 I 16 130 G 1-67 900 R 3 4 AA 2958 515 F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

04N-17E- . 
32ACB 1 SCHAAPVELD,E. 1965 510 6 I 16 110 G ---- 600 R 12 2 AA 2953 560 L F 
33ADD 1 SCHAAPVEILD,A. 1965 491 6 I 16 138 A 1-72 1000 R 24 8 AA 2941 500 L F 
34BBB 1 HOFFERBER,A. ---- 142 0 H 5 128 A 1-72 --- --- ..... AA 2940 ---
35BCD 1 FAST,K. 1966 517 6 I 16 90 G 4-66 1800 R 48 7 AA 2932 515 L F 0 
36GAA 1 REGIER STUDEBAK 1965 492 6 I 16 90 G 4-65 1300 R 48 11 AA 2914 480 L F 0 

04N-18E-
13CCD 1 MITCHELL.L. 1905 141 0 H 5 111 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2887 
22DCD 1 HAMM.H.S. 1958 256 6 I 16 94 G 3-58 700 R 1 7 AA 2884 --- L F.' 
25CBB 1 HAMM,H.L. ---- 355 1 I 16 104 A 1-72 AA 2855 ---
26BCA 1 CHANCE,J.B. ---- 350 1 I 16 104 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2874 ---
29C88 1 FRIESEN.E.B. 1966 646 6 I 16 90 G 5-66 1998 R 48 20 AA 2904 620 L F 0 
31BBC 1 BUTLER.C.W. 1966 502 6 I 16 125 G 3-66 1000 R 12 6 AA 2911 530 L F 
32DBB 1 WIEBE.E.I. 1966 588 6 I 16 95 G 2-66 1218 R 8 8 AA 2990 568 L F 0 
35CAB 1 FRIESEN.M.B. 1967 540 6 I 16 90 G 12-67 1250 R 24 7 AA 2854 540 L F 

04N-19E-
05DAB 1 JACKSON,W.B. ---- 555 3 I -- 127 A 1-72 1015 2 52 7 AA 2838 525 L 
14ABD 1 SCOTT,L. 1968 387 6 I -- 110 G 8-68 2 AA ---- --- 0 
14ABD 2 SCOTT,L. 1968 520 6 U -- --- ---- AA ....-- --- 0 
15CBB 1 LEWIS,J.M. 1968 420 6 I 16 105 F 1-66 1500 R AA 2808 534 L 9 
15CAA 1 LEWIS,J.M. 1968 600 6 U 16 105 F 1-66 1100 R AA 2800 600 L 0 
22CBC 1 SCOTT,L. ---- 103 0 S 4 104 A 1-72 - - AA 2806 ---
27ADC 1 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 219 0 U 2 95 A 1-72 - - AA 2800 550 L S 
27ADD 1 U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1969 571 0 U 2 93 A 1-72 AA CX 2800 552 L S 
34BAA 1 SCHOONOVER,M.M. 1967 530 3 I -- 100 F 1-66 - - - - AA 2800 525 L 

05N-10E-
OIABC 1 FRENCH.C. 1968 414 6 I 16 130 G 2-68 1100 R 4 9 AA 390 L F 
O1BBC 1 CARTER,E. 1967 •403 6 I 16 235 G 7-67 1725 R 8 23 AA 410 L F 
OICBA 1 GREEN,R.E. 1968 379 6 I 16 200 G 2-68 1250 R 3 9 AA ---- 370 L F 
(MCC 1 SPARKMAN ---- 249 0 S 8 222 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3740 ---
15BDD 1 HETZEL,J. 1967 383 6 I -- 236 A 2-72 777 2 48 22 AA ---- 380 L P 
31BCD 1 CABOT CORP. 1966 372 6 N 12 127 G 10-65 183 R 2 2 BP 3650 --- L F 

05N-11E-
OIABC 1 TUCKER,E. 1965 328 6 I -- 200 G 1-65 1250 R 48 31 AA F 
O2DDD 1 CHATWELL,J. 1913 200 0 H 5 185 A 11-37 --- --- -- AA --- F 
04BAA 1 HURLEY.M.M..G. 1966 380 6 I 16 220 G 7-66 1050 R 48 13 AA 380 L F 
07ABB 1 HURLEY,M.M. 1966 307 6 I 16 220 G 4-66 950 R 48 12 AA ---- 307 L F 
07BCD 1 HURLEY,M.M. 1966 363 6 I 16 220 G 4-66 1250 R 48 18 AA 363 L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


WELL 
OWNER. 
OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL 

DEPTH 
TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC 

ALTITUDE DEPTH 
OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-11E-
08ACB 1 HURLEY.M.M. 1966 352 6 I 16 210 G 2-66 1260 R 48 18 AA 352 L F 
08BBC 1 HURLEY,M.M. 1966 325 6 I 16 210 G 3-66 1000 R 48 14 AA ---- 325 L F 
09BBC 1 HURLEY.M.M. 1966 381 6 I 16 210 G 2-66 1320 R 48 22 AA 381 L F 
11BBC 1 SLEEPER,W.E. 1966 400 6 I 16 185 G 7-66 1100 R 8 12 AA 400 L F 
14CAD 1 SLEEPER,L.C. 1966 441 6 I 30 180 G 3-66 800 R 48 6 AA BP 275 L F 
16ACC 1 BREWER,E.L. 1966 311 6 I 16 180 G 4-66 900 R 4 10 AA 296 F 0 
16BCB 1 BREWER.E.L. 1964 334 6 I 16 215 A 1-72 1000 R B 67 AA ---- 324 L F 
17BBC 1 AREWER.G. 1966 292 6 I 16 180 G 3-66 800 R 3 8 ' AA ---- 290 L F 

05N--12E-
01DBB 1 ULLON,J. 1955 320 6 I 16 220 G 6-55 1200 R 30 44 AA - - P 
04CAA 1 HICKS,C. 1966 311 6 I 16 140 G 12-66 1100 R 3 10 AA 
05BCC 1 CARDER.A.B. 1963 365 6 I 16 195 G 12-64 1220 R 2 30 AA 355 L F 0 
06BAA 1 HENSLEY,D. ---- --- I -- 214 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA - - -
06BBB 1 HENSLEY,E. 1964 325 6 I 16 197 A 1-67 1150 R 4 19 AA 320 L F 
lOBBC 1 HAAR,H. ---- 196 0 H 3 186 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 
13BBB 1 HARR,G. 1966 274 6 I 16 195 G 5-66 600 R 4 11 AA 270 L F 
13CBB 1 GLODEN,B.F. 1966 270 6 I 16 180 G 1-66 600 R 12 60 AA 262 L F 
16BBB 1 FOWLER,H.C. 1964 350 6 1 16 218 A 1-72 1200 R 5 30 AA 335 
18AAA 1 TUCKER,A. 1968 323 6 I 16 165 G 7-68 1000 R 3 10 AA 
18BAA 1 TUCKER,C. 1966 388 6 I 16 178 G 4-66 1000 R 12 45 AA - - 367 L F 
21AAB 1 BRADFIELD,O.W. 1966 253 6 I 16 220 G 3-66 790 R 48 26 AA - - 253 L F 
22CBB 1 BRADFIELD,O.W. 1967 272 6 I 16 155 G 4-67 750 R 48 8 AA L F 
25CAB 1 HILL,A. ---- 101 6 S 6 65 G ---- --- --- .... AA 74 

05N-13E-
01CBA 1 WEEKS.R. 1955 380 6 I 16 251 A 1-72 1400 R 12 38 AA L 
03888 1 JULIAN,H.L. 1955 370 6 I 16 205 G 7-55 1200 R 8 67 AA 
05ABB 1 WILSON,D.L. 1966 308 6 I 13 218 G 12-66 600 R 2 12 AA 305 L F 
05ADA I WILSON,D. 1965 360 6 I 16 185 G 7-65 850 R 24 7 AA 365 L F 
04CBB 1 JULLAN,H.L. 1955 297 6 I 16 253 A 1-72 650 R 4 15 AA 4111.mpaa.01. F 0 
05DCB 1 NASH,C.E. 1964 445 6 I 16 180 G 5-64 1250 R 48 25 AA 440 
06ADC 1 HAAR,G. 1966 345 6 I 16 210 G 3-66 1218 R 3 49 AA 350 L F 
08BBB 1 KING,D.A. 1964 295 6 I 16 233 A 1-72 1000 R 48 17 AA 295 L 0 
09BBA 1 WILSON,D. 1966 354 6 I 16 180 G 5-66 1050 R 3 10 AA - - - - 354 L F 
12BBB 1 WEEKS,R. 1955 410 6 I 6 210 G 9-59 850 R 10 24 AA MO 010 .1.• L P 
14DBB 1 KING,D.A. 1964 350 6 I 16 229 A 1-72 1000 R 48 12 AA 
19CBC 1 HICKS,C. ---- 213 3 S -- 150 F 1-66 --- --- -... AA 
23CCC 1 WITT.H.L. 1905 198 0 H 198 A 1-68 --- --- -.. AA 
28CDD 1 LANDESS ESTATE 1966 336 6 I 16 207 A 1-72 700 2 72 6 AA 324 L F 

05N-14E-
01ABB 1 GRIBBLE,L. 225 A 1-72 AA 3253 - -
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO. 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-14E-
01888 1 GRIBBLE,J.A. 1967 545 6 I 16 185 G 4-67 1800 R 48 18 AA 520 L F 
04BDD 1 WEEKS.R. 1959 510 6 I 16 200 G 8-59 1700 R 72 19 AA --- P 0 
07CAB 1 WEEKS.R. 1966 447 6 I 16 200 G 6-66 --- --- ...... AA ---- 420 L F 0 
10CBB 1 THRALL.D.L. 1965 485 6 I 16 225 A 1-72 1750 R 48 18 AA 470 L F 
13BBB 1 JEFFRES,W. 1963 425 6 I 16 160 G 7-63 1000 R 10 17 AA 425 L F 
25CBC 1 WEEKS,E. 1964 384 6 1 16 160 G 11-64 1500 R 12 43 AA ---- 384 L F 
31ACC 1 CURTIS.L.A. 1964 367 6 I 16 185 A 1-72 1270 2 --- 17 AA ---- 350 L F 0 
3IBCC 1 GLODEN,L. 1966 375 6 I 16 205 G 6-66 1250 R 24 28 AA ---- 367 L F 
33BDA 1 STELZER,M.H. 1963 347 6 I 12 160 G 2-63 850 R 4 17 AA --- L P 
34088 1 BRAWNER,A.D. 1965 367 6 I 16 204 A 1-72 1500 R 12 17 AA ---- 380 L F 
36BAA 1 WEEKS,E. 1962 520 6 I 16 160 G 5-62 1500 R 24 41 AA 3188 520 L F 

0515E-
07BAC 1 THRALL,V. 1966 381 6 I 16 135 G 2-66 1800 R 36 30 AA 3212 ........ L F 
07D8B 1 CONNAL,M. 1966 450 6 I 16 195 G 4-66 1300 R 12 43 AA 3204 445 L F 
08CDD 1 BIRT,C. 1954 446 6 I 16 182 A 1-72 1000 R 24 17 AA 3170 ....... F 
IICAB 1 BAILEY,G. 1963 552 6 I 16 182 A 1-72 1160 2 --- 39 AA 3172 552 L F 
14ADD 1 BAILEY,G.H. 1967 597 6 I 16 160 G 2-67 1600 R 24 53 AA 3147 --- L F 
146CC 1 BAILEY,G.H. 1965 583 6 I 16 150 G. 3-65 1350 R 12 54 AA 3144 --- L F 
14CBA 1 YOUNG.O.R. 1964 501 6 I 16 163 A 1-72 1275 2 --- 64 AA 3147 500 L F 
15CBB 1 RALSTIN,H.L. 1963 321 6 I 16 140 G 10-63 1100 R 6 38 AA 3150 L F 0 
17CAA 1 ROOSE,B.J. 1966 492 6 I 16 156 G 5-66 1850 R 4 10 AA 3169 L F 
18DAB 1 RALSTIN.J.R. 1957 380 6 I 16 152 G 1-57 1150 R 24 58 AA 3187 L F 0 
20CBB 1 RALSTIN,H. 1965 326 6 I 16 140 G 3-65 1200 R 12 40 AA 3168 --- F 
20DAB 1 RALSTON.R. 1965 365 6 I -- 158 A 2-72 1250 R --- -- AA 3151 0 
22DBB 1 MILLER.F. 1966 525 6 I 16 137 G 4-66 1000 R 12 30 AA 3135 --- L F 0 
23AAA 1 WIGGINS,L. 1953 380 6 I 16 160 G 8-59 1200 R 24 60 AA 3135 P 
24BAB 1 YOUNG.M.C. 1966 594 6 I 16 150 G 2-66 1500 R --- -- AA 3140 585 L P 
28BCB 3 CITIES SERV. CO 1944 308 3 N .... - 125 G 7-44 500 R 8 15 AA 3135 L F 
29ABB 1 HAYMES,R.W. 1964 395 6 I 16 155 G 9-64 1100 R 24 73 AA 3149 -..- L F 0 
34ABC 1 MILLER,F. 1964 575 6 I 16 138 G 5-64 1200 R 24 39 AA 3122 575 L F 0 

05N--16E-.• 
02DDA 1 DECKER.W. ........... 180 0 H ........ 130 A 1-72 -- AA 3087 
05AAA 1 SWINGER,B-L. .......... 165 0 H 4 138 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3130 ...... 
088BD 1 CARPENTER,B.D. 1968 620 6 I 16 145 G 2-68 1600 R 3 32 AA 3130 615 L F 
08CBB 1 CARPENTER,B.D. 1967 630 6 I 16 145 G 4-67 1600 R 3 32 AA 3132 625 L F 
18D0C ? HOLLAND,W.E. 1949 197 6 H 7 139 A 1-71 ........ --- ..... AA 3115 --- L 
25CDD 2 MEISEL,P. ---- 102 0 U 4 137 A 1-67 --- --- -- AA 3043 -...-
26BDD 1 FISCHER BROS. 1966 595 6 I 16 125 G 3-66 900 R 24 4 AA 3057 574 L F 0 
30DBC 1 BRIXEY.B. 1966 620 6 I 16 139 G 6-66 --- --- ...... AA 3117 618 L F 
31CAA 1 SHIELDS,C. 1963 472 6 I 16 150 A 1-72 1000 R 72 29 AA 3012 --- L F 
32BBC 1 WILSON,W. 1965 630 6 I 16 127 G 1-65 1500 R 12 26 AA 3100 ---. F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

05N-17E-
01ADA 1 BALZER,P. 116 0 H 83 A 1-72 --- AA 2973 ---
05ADD 1 STEVENS,G.R. ---- 143 0 H -- 108 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3033 ---
09DDA 1 HILL,A. 125 0 H 4 117 A 1-72 -- AA 3010 
11DCC 1 TANTLINGER EST. ---- 153 0 H 6 106 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2995 ---
17C8A 1 WITTtF. 1964 515 6 I 16 129 A 1-72 1300 R 24 10 AA 3036 500 L F 
23CAB 1 LUNDGRIN,M.A. 1966 650 6 I -- 110 G 8-66 1000 R 24 6 AA 2979 647 L F 0 
27ABC 1 TEEL,G. 1956 343 6 I 18 118 A 1-72 750 R 72 8 AA 2988 620 L F 
27BBC 1 WIGGAINS,L. 1948 315 6 I 16 126 A 4-69 570 4 21 10 AA 3002 620 L F 
27BBC 2 WIGGAINS,L. 1948 215 4 U 16 127 A 2-69 --- --- .1. ... AA 3002 620 L F 
33ABA 1 CITY OF HOOKER 1955 305 6 I 12 130 G 1-56 320 R 20 5 AA 2994 --- L F 
36AAA 1 BOSTWICK,L. ---- 123 0 S 4 98 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2959 ---

05N-18E-
OIABB 1 GRAY,R.H. 1967 597 6 I 16 120 G 3-67 1200 R 15 AA 2904 593 L F 
02ADA 1 STATE OF OKLA. 1966 556 6 I 16 62 G 4-66 1600 R 48 16 AA 2890 590 L F 
02DBA 1 RIST,B.C. 1948 360 6 I 16 67 G 1-55 1100 R 168 13 AA 2892 --- L F 
02DBB 1 RIST,B.C. 1965 --- I -- 101 A 1-72 900 R --- 18 AA 2894 ---
12AAA 1 HARRISONtF. ---- 114 6 S 6 86 G ---- --- -- AA 2895 --- L 
19ABA 1 STANFORD,C. 87 0 H .... 85 A. 1-69 --- AA 2955 -...-
29DAD 1 SCOTT,L. 153 3 S 6 113 G ---- --- AA 2902 L 

05N-19E-
04DBA 1 HOOD,L.O. 1952 510 6 I -- 90 A 1-72 1000 R 8 6 AA 2863 485 L F 
09ACC 1 BOOKLESS,J.F. 1968 580 6 I 16 185 G 3-68 1800 R 24 9 AA 2854 581 L F 
14BBA 1 MOREHOUSE,C.H. 1904 130 0 H 5 97 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 2836 --- 0 0 
18ACC 1 VARAH,K.H.+E. 1966 607 6 I -- 90 G 6-66 1700 R 48 15 AA 2876 590 L F 
19CAA 1 SCHOONOVER,M.M. 1966 608 6 I 16 125 G 5-66 1500 R 48 20 AA 2876 605 L F 
28CBC 1 C.R.I..P. 1930 139 3 N -- 108 G ---- --- --- -- AA 2844 --- L 
28CCC 1 EUREKA,SCHOOL ---- 151 6 T 6 85 A 1-71 --- --- AA 2842 --- L 
28DCB 1 SCHOONOVER,M.M. 1966 560 6 I 4. .= 90 G 6-66 1700 R 48 15 AA 2833 560 L F 6 
29DAA 1 TAYLOR,T. 1970 567 0 U 2 85 A 1-72 --- --- AA 2845 568 L S 
30BAB 1 GEIST,H.F. 1968 614 6 I 16 90 G 2-68 1600 R 3 11 AA 2869 609 L F 
30CAA 1 
34666 1 

MITCHELL/L. 
MENOENHALL,M. 

.M. 411,=...110 

1968 
204 0 
600 6 

U 
I 

7 
--

83 A 
90 G 

1-68 
8-68 

--- AA 
AA 

2862 
2819 

--- L 
L F 

06N-10E-
13BDD 1 SHRAUNER,F.V. 1963 378 6 I 16 193 G 10-63 1500 R 8 83 AA ---- 366 L F 
18BBB 1 TEXAS COUNTY 1970 272 0 U 2 193 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3693 268 L S 
18DBB 1 NYMAN, L. 1963 345 6 I 16 195 G 12-63 1700 R 2 131 AA 3693 345 L 
23ADA 1 RYMAN,L. 1962 349 6 I 16 239 A 1-72 1200 R 2 34 AA ---- 349 L F 0 
24800 1 SHRAUNER,F.V. 1961 384 6 I 16 220 G 4-62 1400 R ••• .... AA 379 L F 
24CAD 1 FORBES,E.P. 1968 352 6 I -- 241 G 11-68 2000 R 3 54 AA ---- 360 L F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 

, OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

06N-10E-
278CD I DENNING•E. 1966 425 6 I 16 245 G 8-66 1800 R --- -- AA ---- --- F 
30CCC 1 
35ACD 1 
36DBB 1 

DUCKETT,J.P. 
DENNING,E. 
CARTER 

1963 
1967 
1964 

365 6 
403 6 
400 6 

I 
I 
I 

16 
16 
16 

222 A 
240 G 
278 A 

1-72 
5-67 
1-72 

1200 R 
1720 R 
1000 R 

48 
7 
76 

13 
29 
18 

AA 
AA 
AA 

3728 
----

350 
---
---

L 
F 
F 

06N-11E-
16ADC 1 DAVIS,K. 1967 305 6 I 16 210 G 12-67 450 R 24 8 AA 300 L F 
16CCC 1 MITCHELL,R..K. 1966 360 6 I 16 246 G 7-66 1200 R 12 37 AA 358 L F 
17CBC 1 RICHTERBERG 1965 357 6 I -- 264 A 1-72 1200 R --- 40 AA 
17DC8 1 MITCHELL,R. 1966 360 6 I 16 237 G 7-66 1200 R 12 60 AA 355 L F 
19DBB 1 WALKER•R.L. 1964 464 6 I 16 230 G 3-64 1800 R 8 36 AA 461 L F 
208C6 1 BUCK,D. 1966 425 6 I 16 260 G 8-66 1000 R 10 33 AA L F 
20DCB 1 GLODEN•B.F. 1966 444 6 I 16 190 G 1-66 2400 R 48 60 AA 444 L F 
21ACB 1 CARTER,K.M. 1966 390 6 I 16 220 G 1-66 1000 R 10 18 AA - - 385 L F 
21CDD 1 DENNY,L.D+J.P. 1964 400 6 I 16 187 G 4-64 1250 R 48 26 AA .1.1.41D 398 L F. 

22CCB 1 SLEEPER,W.E. 1964 410 6 I 16 168 G 2-64 1550 R 48 30 AA - - - - 387 L P 
22CCB ? SLEEPER,W.E. 1964 390 6 I -- 208 G ---- 1290 R 8 68 AA ••• 390 L F 
25BCC 1 HIGGINS,O 1964 380 6 I 16 258 A 1-72 1250 R 24 36 AA 390 L F 
26BCB 2 RICHTERBERG,G. 1965 423 6 I 16 243 A 1-72 1200 R --- -- AA 
27ACC 1 SLEEPER•L.C. 1964 410 6 I 16 217 G 9-64 1700 R 48 55 AA 395 L P 
28BC8 1 BUCK,E.B. 1965 465 6 I -- 230 G 6-65 1250 R 24 50 AA 470 L F 
29CBB 1 HAWKINS,G.W. 1966 445 6 I 16 220 G 2-66 2400 R 4 40 AA 445 L F 
30ACC 1 HAWKINS,G.W. 1965 420 6 I 16 210 G 6-65 1500 R 48 21 AA 450 L F 
30CBB 1 DENNING,E. 1964 461 6 I 16 250 G 10-64 1500 R 4 33 AA - - 459 L F 
33ABA 1 GREEN,R.E. 1968 435 6 I 16 200 G 2-68 1500 R 3 24 AA 430 L F 

06N-12E-
16ACD 1 GRIFFITH,M.K. 1967 399 6 I 16 210 G 1-67 800 R --- ..... AA 390 L F 
17CCD 1 FISHER•D. 1967 329 6 I 16 201 G 1-67 1300 R 12 19 AA ---- --- L F 
19DBB 1 TAYLOR,C.A. 1966 325 6 I 16 180 G 9-66 1600 R 24 40 AA 325 L F 
21CAD 1 GRIFFITH,C.L. 1961 322 6 I 16 223 F 1-66 250 2 --- -- AA ---- 320 L F 
21CCC 1 GRIFFITH•C.L. 1956 360 6 I 16 240 A 1-72 600 R 48 5 AA ---- 356 L F 0 
23BDD 1 GRIFFITH,B.R. 1967 328 6 I 16 224 G 6-67 1200 R --- -- AA --- L F 
24ABC 1 HARR9G. 1966 355 6 I 16 225 G 4-66 1218 R 4 28 AA 350 L F 
25ABA 1 JOHNSON•B. 1965 --- I -- 220 G 2-65 1250 R --- 21 AA ---- --- F 
25BAB 1 HAAR,G. 1965 380 6 I 16 234 G 4-65 1050 R 4 21 AA --- L F 
26BBB I HAAR,L. 1967 369 6 I 16 230 G 2-67 1100 R 3 12 AA 360 L F 
28AAA 1 
32ABC 1 

GRIFFITH,C.L. 
FISHER,G. 

1964 
1964 

333 6 
---

I 
I 

16 
16 

---
200 G 

----
6-64 

---
1800 R 

---
48 

--
64 

AA 
AA 

---
---

F 
F 

35CBB 1 
36CCC 1 

HICKS,C. 
SORLEY,A. 

1964 
1966 

345 6 
362 0 

I 
I 

16 
16 

203 G 
226 A 

10-64 
1-72 

1100 R 
1140 R 

72 
48 

13 
14 

AA 
AA ----

338 
332 

L F 
L F 

O6N-13E-
14BBA 1 NELSON,D. 395 1 I 230 A 1-71 AA .0.1••••• 
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TEXAS COUNTY 

, OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

06N-13E-
14BDA 1 NELSON,D. 1964 400 6 I 16 214 G 5-64 1550 R 72 18 AA ---- 400 L F 
15ACB 1 
16ACC 1 
19ACD 1 

NELSON,D. 
BEASLEY,K. 
HAAR,G. 

1959 
----
1966 

430 6 
---
389 6 

I 
I 
I 

•M• ••• 
16 

200 G 
256 A 
230 G 

11-59 
1-72 
4-66 

1200 R 
---
750 R 

24 
---
4 

80 
--
7 

AA 
AA 
AA 

430 
---

—7 370 

L F 

L F 
19DCB 1 HAAR,G. 1968 380 6 I 16 248 G 1-68 750 R 6 14 AA 360 F 
19DDA 1 HAAR,G. 1966 391 6 I 16 235 G 3-66 1067 R 4 18 AA 420 L F 
20DDA 1 LYNCH,C.L. 1963 440 6 I 16 279 A 1-72 1000 R 2 19 AA 425 L F 
21BCC 1 
21CBD 1 

LUNDSFORD,P. 
HAAR,G. 

1956 
----

426 6 
426 6 

I 
I 

16 
--

265 G 
165 G 

8-59 
----

1400 R 
1220 R 

---
24 

--
9 

AA 
AA 

---
----

---
---

L P 
F 

23AAA 1 WEEKS,C.P. 1956 430 6 I 16 200 G 8-59 1600 R --- -- AA --- F 0 
30ADD 1 HAAR,G. 1965 390 6 I 16 235 G 3-65 1200 R 4 32 AA 390 L F 
3008B I HAAR,G. 1966 434 6 I 16 259 A 1-72 823 R 4 8 AA 420 L F 
30DCB 1 HAAR,G. 1968 353 6 I 16 240 G 1-68 700 R 4 11 AA 320 F 
31AAB 1 HAAR,M. 1966 376 6 I 16 230 G 3-66 1000 R 4 10 AA ---- 370 L F 
31BBB 1 HAAR,G. 1966 358 6 I 16 220 G 3-66 737 R 3 9 AA 350 L F 
31BDC 1 HAAR,G. 1966 369 6 I 16 220 G 3-66 1218 R 4 35 AA 380 L F 
31CCB 1 HAAR,G. 1966 360 6 I 16 218 G 3-66 1259 R 4 27 AA 350 L F 
32ABB 1 HAAR,M. 1966 408 6 I 16 242 G 5-66 1156 R 4 30 AA 410 L F 
32BDB 1 HAAR,M. 1966 369 6 I 16 240 G 3-66 979 R 4 12 AA 350 L F 
32CC8 1 HAAR,M. 1966 353 6 I 16 228 G. 4-66 600 R 4 6 AA 350 L F 
33DCB 1 HAAR,G. 1967 405 6 I 16 230 G 9-67 1200 R --- -- AA ---- 380 L F 
35BCD 1 NELSON,G.E. 1962 430 6 I 16 220 A 1-72 1565 R 30 42 AA 420 L F 0 

06N-14E-
15CAA 1 WEEDEN ESTATE 1963 570 6 I 16 205 G 6-63 1000 R 72 9 AA •••• 00 NO OM F 
21ACB 1 HAAR,E. 1965 542 6 I -- 227 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 
21CDC 1 ROMMEL,V. 1965 542 6 I 16 220 G 12-65 1200 R 24 17 AA L F 
22BBB 1 
22CCC 1 

THRALL,H. 
THRALL,H. 

1964 
1956 

548 6 
485 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

215 G 
200 G 

7-64 
8-59 

1200 R 
1100 R 

36 12 
--

AA 
AA ONO a/ .11. .16 

L F 

22CCC 2 THRALL,H. 1964 579 6 I 16 235 G 8-64 1280 2 36 25 AA 
23CCC 1 RALSTIN ---- 670 3 — -- 215 F 1-66 --- -- AA 3276 568 
24DBA 1 
28BAA 1 

MUELLER,J. 
BEER,C. 

1950 
1963 

437 6 
558 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

170 G 
192 G 

3-51 
8-63 

1130 2 
1250 R 

---
48 

--
13 

AA 
AA 

3249 
AO MP. •••� 558 

F 
L F 0 

28BDA 1 BEER,C. 1967 575 6 I 16 200 G 5-67 2100 R 48 30 AA 575 L F 
31CCB 1 WEEKStR. 1964 460 6 I 16 190 G 5-64 1200 R 24 17 AA L F 
32DBB 1 FRITZLER,M. 1966 541 6 I 16 220 G 2-66 1500 R 24 17 AA 530 L F 
33ACD 1 HINDS,L. 1966 608 3 I 16 200 G 3-66 1750 R 48 25 AA 608 L F 
33DAB 1 HINDS,L. 1966 608 6 I 16 247 A 1-72 1750 R 48 25 AA 
33DBB 1 COOPER,C. 1967 566 6 I 16 200 G 3-67 1500 R 36 17 AA 566 L F 
35ACB 1 KING,W.O. 1964 480 6 I 16 180 G 1-64 1200 R 5 11 AA L F 
35CBB 1 THRALL,H. 1964 379 1 I 16 226 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA — — — 

06N-15E-
14BAA 1 BLANKENSHIP,J. 1912 163 0 H 5 123 A 1-72 — — AA 3172 
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TEXAS COUNTY 


•OWNER, DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

06N-15E-
18BBB 1 PARKER,R.A. ---- 910 3 U -- 175 F 1-66 --- -- AA 3254 545 L 
20BAA 1 LEWIS,E. ---- --- S -- 179 A 1-68 -- AA 3228 ---
24DDD 1 JUDD,F.A. ---- 165 0 S 4 139 A 1-72 --- -- AA 3160 ....-
278DD 1 FANKHOUSER,D. 1968 583 6 I 16 155 G 4-68 2200 R 36 49 AA 3188 485 L F 
27CDD 1 FANKHAUSER 1907 167 0 H 5 143 A 1-68 --- --- -- AA 3183 --.. 
27DCC 1 FANKHOUSER,T. 1968 583 6 1 16 148 G 5-68 2400 R 36 65 AA 3184 L F 
29BBB 1 HOEME,R. 1948 336 6 I 16 163 G 9-52 1100 R 300 55 AA 3218 --.. L F 
29BBB ? U.S.GEOL.SURVEY 1970 370 0 U 2 81 A 1-72 --- -- AA CX 3216 310 L S 
29BBC 1 HOEME,R. 1960 357 6 I 16 169 G ---- --- --- -- AA 3215 --- F 
30ACC 1 GRIBBLE,J. 1964 414 6 I 16 190 A 1-72 1200 R 4 24 AA 3226 414 L F 
31ACB 1 GRIBBLE,V.E. 1966 440 6 I 16 190 G 6-66 1205 R 48 11 AA 3215 430 L F 

06N-16E-
08BBB 1 TEXAS COUNTY 1970 637 0 U 125 F 1-66 --- AA 3150 
14ACC 1 REPUBLIC GAS CO ---- 440 3 U -- 90 F 1-66 --- -- AA 3098 
150DD 1 ADAMS,T. 104 0 S 4 94 A 1-72 --- AA 3107 ---

co 19DAA 1 KENOYER,R. ---- 172 0 U 4 139 A 1-71 --- AA 3163 ---
20BAA 1 BURDGE,W. 1965 610 6 I .0 ••• 129 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3154 --- F 
22ABA 1 RAHM,C.A. ---- 145 0 H 5 97 A 1-68 AA 3117 ..—.... 
27ACC 1 ALLEN,E.O. 1970 605 0 U 2 93 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3107 634 L 5 
28ABB 1 WITT,H. 1947 173 6 S 6 133 G 1-47 --- --- -- AA 3129 --- L 
32AAA 1 WITT,H. 1947 231 3 S 6 171 G --47 --- -- AA 3129 L 
34CAC 1 ADAMS,H. EST. 1966 647 6 I 16 110 A 1-72 2000 R 12 22 AA 3112 650 L F 
35BCC 1 WEBB—SHOCKLEY ---- 124 0 S e• MO 124 A 1-69 .•• .0 AA 3108 ....-

06N-17E-
13CBB 1 MURPHY,R. 1955 428 6 I 16 98 G 9-55 1000 R 35 17 AA 3007 L F 
13CAA 1 MURPHY,R. 1967 450 6 I 16 95 G 5-67 1200 R 1 9 AA 3001 --- F 
14DBB 1 SCHOOLEY,H. 1956 435 6 I 16 132 A 1-72 1020 2 --- 15 AA 3038 --- L F 0 
23CBC 1 ADAMS,W. ---- 145 0 H -- 105 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3023 
28CCD 1 OLNFY,F. ---- 149 0 S 5 109 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3045 Oa 410.1 

34DDD 1 GIESELMANN,M. ---- 118 0 S dm a• 91 A 1-72 --- --- -- AA 3001 ••••••••• 

06N-18E-
09DAC 1 CLANCY,L. 1949 354 6 I 16 95 A 1-72 1000 R --- 14 AA 2971 F 
11CCA 1 HUGOTON PLAINS 1950 250 6 N 6 89 G 9-50 200 R 6 25 AA 2950 L S 
14ADD 1 STALCUP,R. 1965 482 6 I -- 85 G 3-65 1500 R 12 27 AA 2942 --- F 
15BBB 1 CLANCY,L. 1966 357 6 1 16 88 G 11-66 1400 R --- 13 AA 2964 --- L F 
15CDA 1 CLANCY,B. 1966 632 6 I 16 88 G 11-66 1600 R --- 14 AA 2963 635 L F 
18BCC 1 MURPHY,R. ---- 150 6 S aft WI 110 F 1-66 --- --- -- AA 2993 ...... L 
20BDA 1 TOWNER,F. 1966 430 6 I 16 100 G 2-66 1000 R 24 8 AA 2987 590 L P 
23DBB 1 CAIN,G. 1966 643 6 I 16 120 G 6-66 1600 R 4 16 AA 2936 --- F 
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TEXAS COUNTY 

, OWNER DEPTH ALTITUDE DEPTH 
WELL OR YEAR WELL WATER WELL TO DATE WELL HOURS SPECIFIC OF LAND TO 

LOCATION USER DRILLED DEPTH USE DIAMETER WATER MEASURED YIELD PUMPED CAPACITY AQUIFERS SURFACE BEDROCK REMARKS 

06N-18E-
28BCB 1 LUNDGRIN.G. 1957 412 6 1 16 120 G 9-64 1250 R 24 8 AA 2966 --- L F 
28COD 1 
29CDD 1 
30ADD 1 

FRENCH,B. 
RAWLINS,F. 
STEVENSO.K. 

1948 
----
1902 

133 6 
115 0 
125 6 

H 
H 
H 

6 
4 
--

75 A 
102 A 
90 A 

1-72 
1-72 
1-72 

---

---

---
-...-
- - -

••••••• 

- -

AA 
AA 
AA 

2949 
2983 
2979 

--- L 

06N-19E... 
15CCC 1 
21CBA 1 

HOOD,R-L. 
BRYAN,W.E. 

1963 
1956 

437 6 
480 6 

I 
I 

16 
16 

87 A 
87 6 

1-72 
2-56 

1000 R 
1250 R 

8 
24 

6 
11 

AA 
AA 

2889 
2R95 ---

L F 
L F 

22DAA 1 LAWDER,B. ---- 120 0 H 4 86 A 1-69 --- --- -- AA 2878 ---
31DCB 1 HECOX, V. 1967 588 6 I 16 95 G 5-67 1700 R 16 AA 2904 580 F 

34DDC 1 FRAIM, F. 122 0 H 90 A 1-72 --- - AA 2861 
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